: Ten./¢gaxc: (812) 365-13-01,
KOMMNaHW4A BricTaBOYHBIE CAaNOHBI? 248-11-48, 373-70-51

Caukr-Ilerepbypr, L
(kﬁ) 6a ' I I I ex np.O6yxoeckoit O6oponn j.81 e g
r9@3335.ru, t8@3335.ru
mocce Pesononun x.9

www.kbmet.ru

5 L .8
il el www.balttech.ru

7o\

TOPI'OBbIE CTEJIJTAXWN K25

—




BBEOEHUE @

C6opHo-pa3bopHble ctennaxu cepmun K25 npegHasHaveHbl AN OCHALLEHUS TOProBbIX MMoWaaen marasnHoB
pas3nuyHbix ¢opmartoB: runepmapket, DIY, Cash&Carry, cynepmapkeT, pguckayHtep. B crennaxax
Mcrnonb3yeTcsl NpUHUMN YHMBepcarnbHocTU. Ha crtaHgapTHyto ©Gas3oByt0 KOMMMEKTaALUIO YCTaHaBMMBAKOTCS
OOMNONHUTENbHbIE akceccyapbl. HomeHknaTypa getanem u AOMOSHUTENbHbIX KOMMMEKTYIOWMUX COCTaBnseT
cebiwe 1000 HanmeHoBaHMA.

BricoTa cTtennaxen onpegenseTcd BbICOTOM CTOMKM M MoxeT gocturatb 4,5 m. basoBass komnnekrauus
cTennaxa MpPUCTEHHOro: CToMka, 6asa, 6as3oBas Momka C KPOHLITEWHaMW, 3agHas cTeHka. Crennaxu
yCTaHaBNNBAKTCA B OA4HY NMHUIO N0OOI ANMHbI, KOTOPYO 3aMbIKaeT KOHLEeBasi cekums (CTovika ¢ 6a3on).

CT1oWkmM 1 6asbl ABMSAKTCS OCHOBHbIMUW HECYLLMMU 3fIEMEHTaMu, onpeaensitowmmMmm obLLyo rpy3onoabEMHOCTb
BCEW KOHCTPyKUMM cTtennaxa. Llar nepdopaumm ctomkm 25 MM, BbicoTa Hu3Kkowm 6asbl 110 mm. [Monku
CTennaxemn N3rotaBnMBalTCs LeNbHOMETANMYECKMMN U3 PYNIOHHOrO npokarta. [Ansa ycuneHnst KOHCTPYKUUKN K
nonke npuBapuBarTcst Opychl. NepeaHnii Npounb CAYXUT OOHOBPEMEHHO M 3NIEMEHTOM XXECTKOCTU, U
LleHHUKodepXXaTenem.

3agHMe CTeHKM MNpuaaloT KOHCTPYKLUM KECTKOCTb M YCTOMYMBOCTb. Dpu3 C MOACBETKOW CINYXUT AN
3P HEKTUBHOIO OCBELLEHNS TOBapa Ha Mnorikax.

Crennaxu K25 nHTerpupyotcs ¢ rpy3oBbiMu cTennaxamm cepun G50, 4To no3BonseT co3aaBaTth B MarasuHax
MecTa CKNaaMpoBaHusa ToBapa.

INTRODUCTION

Dismountable shelvings K25 are intended for equipping sales area of stores of any type: hypermarkets, DIY,
Cash & Carry, supermarkets, discounters. Shelves show the principle of universality. Optional accessories are
installed on the standard basic equipment. Variety of components and accessories comprises more than 1000
items.

Shelving height is determined by the upright height and can be equal to 4,5m. Standard equipment of a wall
shelving: upright, base, base shelf with brackets, back panel. Shelves are arranged in a line of any length
completed with an end section (upright with base).

Uprights and bases are the main load-bearing elements determining the overall load capacity of the whole
shelving structure. Perforation pitch of the upright is 25 mm, height of the low base - 110 mm. Shelves are
all-metal produced of coiled stock. Bars are welded to a shelf to reinforce the structure. Front profile acts both
as a stiffener and a priceholder.

Back panels ensure rigidity and stability of the structure. Canopy with highlighting serves for efficient
illumination of products on the shelves.

Shelves K25 are integrated with heavy-load shelves G50 that allows to provide areas for goods storing in
shops.



MMIPOHH

COOEPXAHUE - CONTENTS

TexHu4yeckue xapaktepuctuku (technical data) 5
= TTOKPBITUE (fINISHINGS) ...ttt e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e eabraaaas 6
- Kogbl nokpbITMI M MaTepunanos, AONyCTUMbIE OTKITOHeHUS (covering and material codes, allowable deviations). 7
- Jonyctumas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb NOMNOK (Safe load capacity of Shelves) .........cccccco 8
- JonycTumas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb CeKLMM cTennaxa (safe load capacity of shelving unit) ............cccccccceeeen... 11
- MabapuTHble pasamepsbl CToek (Upright overall diMENSIONS) .............ccooveeiiiiieiie e 13
- MabapuTHble pasmepsbl 6a3, ctennaxa (base, shelving overall dimensions) ..........ccccceeiieeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiiinnnn, 14
- Paamepbl 8a3 (DaSe AiMENSIONS) .........ouuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt 15
- Pasmepsbl cTeHOK 3aHUX (back panel diMeNSIONS) ......... ..o e e e e 16
- Pasamepbl MONOK (Shelves panel diMENSIONS) .............uuiiii e et e e e e e e e e eaaaaaas 17
- Paamepbl KPOHWTENHOB (bracket diMENSIONS) ...........cuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee et 18
TexHunyeckue cneuyuncpukauum (data sheets) 21
- Komnnektauuns cTeHoK 3agHUX (back panels @SSEMDIY) .........oouuuuuwiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeee e 22
- Komnnektaumsi CTeHOK 3agHUX U3 WTaHT LeHTpanbHbiX (multibar central back panels assembly) .................. 25
- Komnnektaumsa cTeHOK 3agHuX ceTyaTbIX (wire mesh back panels assembly) ..........cccccccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiininnnn, 28
AneMeHTbl KOHCTPYKUUK (structural components) 31
- CTOMKMN U 6asbl (UPrights and Bases) ... 31
= CTOVMKU (UPFIGRES) .ottt e et e ettt e e e e e e et e et e e e e e e e e e e et e eeeeeeeessaaa e eeeeeeesssaaaeeeeaeeeesnns 34
B == Ko I 0T B =) PP PRPPPPPRt 38
- CTeHKM 3aHUE (DACK PANEIS) ..........ooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 41
- CTeHkM 3agHue, cTeHka 3aaHsas RL (back panels, back Panel RL) ................uuuuuuuuuueuuuueiieiiieeeenneinnesnennnnnennnnnees 49
- CteHka 3agHss nepdopumpoBaHHas, 3KoOHOM-NaHenb (perforated back panel, economy panel)......................... 50
- CreHka 3agHss OCIT (wood chip board back PANEN)..............ccuueeeiiiiiiii i 51
- CTeHKMN 3aiHME 3ePKaNbHBIE (MIrTOr DACK PANEIS) ........uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieeb bbb eeeeeeeee 52
- CTeHkM 3agHMEe ceTHaTbIE (Wire MesSh Dack PANEIS) .............oouuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 53
- CTEHKW 3aaHMNE U3 LUTAHT (MUItIDAr DACK PANEIS) ......ccccooeeeeeeeee et e e 55
- CTeHKkM 3agHVe n3 WraHr ueHtpanbHble (back multibar panel central) ... 56
- CTEHKM 3aAHUE YINOBBIE (COrNEr DACK PANEIS) .....ooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt 58
- MTaHENU HMKHNE (IOWEE PANEIS) .o 60
- MaHenb HxHAA CI1, kpbiwku (wood chip board lower panel, COVErS) ..............uiieiieeeiiiiiiieeee e 61
STIORIKU (SREIVES) ...ttt ettt sttt sttt sttt sttt e et e st e s s s eenennesnnnnn 63
- Monku, nonkn cetyatble (shelves, wire Mesh SNEIVES) ......... oo 69
- MNonku ceTyaTble ycuneHHble, NONKN CTeKNsHHbIe (reinforced wire mesh shelfs, glass shelves) ..................... 70
- MNonka RL, nomnka ¢ kapMaHom (shelf RL, Shelf With POCKEE)............cccueeii it 71
- Monkm ACIT (Wood Chip BOAIrd SREIVES) ...ttt e et e e e e e e e e aaaaes 72
- MOnKNM YINOBBIE (COrNEr SNEIVES) ... 74
- MNonku yrnosble CTEKNsIHHbIE, NOMKa A58 KoNrotok (corner glass shelves, shelf for panty-hose) .................... 76
B Lo To YT =Y o I o Lo (- £ 77
- KpoHLWTENHbI, KpOHLLTENHbI yecuneHHble (brackets, reinforced brackets) ..........cccceeevieeiiiiiiiiiieiiieeeeeeee e, 79
- KpoHwTerHbl cneumanmanpoBaHHble (Specialized brackets) ... 80
S DPUBBI (CANOPIES) ..o 83
- OnemeHThI hpuraa, anemMeHTbl punsa peknamMHoro (canopy components, promotional canopy components) .. 90
- OnemeHTbl hpusa 3epKarbHOrO (COMPONENtS OF MIITOr CANOPY) .....vvverrreeeiiiiieeeeeseeae e ee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaeaaaaaaaaes 91
- ®pu3 3epKanbHbIn, Ppu3s peknamHbin, ppud 200x400 (mirror canopy, promotional canopy, canopy 200x400) ... 92
- AnemMeHTbl hpusa yrinoBoro (components of Mirror COrNEr CANOPY) ........uuuwuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeee e 93
- OneMeHTbI hpu3sa cekuumn ¢ nepeaHen CTonkon (components of canopy with front upright) .................cooee. 94

iy
2 K25



MMIPOHH

COOEPXXAHUE - CONTENTS

AnemeHTbI B cbope (components assembly) 95
- Ctennax ycuneHHbIl ¢ nepegHen ctonkon (reinforced shelving with front upright) ...........cccccceeeiiiiiiieiiinnnnn.. 97
- CTennax ycuneHHbIn ¢ poHTanbHoOW cTonkown (reinforced shelving with front upright) ............ccccoeeiiiii. 107
- CTennax c TopLeBon Nonykpyrnomn cekumen (shelving with semicircular head section) ............cccccccceeeeeee.. 113
- Ctennax c TopueBoy cekuneit (shelving with head SECHION) ...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiii e 125
- Ctennax XNEOHbIN (ShelVING fOr Bread) ..........cccoooooii e 139
- Ctennax ansa megnaHocutenemn (Shelving for MEAIa) ... 145
- Ctennax ans npeccol, oTkpbIToK, DVD (shelvings unit for periodicals, postcards, DVD) ..............ccccooii. 153
- CTOMKA-9KCNO3UTOP (AISPIAY UNIE) ...t e e e e e e e e e eeenn e e e e e eeeeeennnn 165
- Ctorika nog nakeTbl (UPright FOr POIY DAG FOIIS) ............ouuueeiiee e a e 169
- Ctennax ans Tpocos, Lenewn, akyctudeckux kabenen (shelving for cabels, chains, speaker cabeles) ......... 173
- Ctennax ans BenocunedoB (Shelving for BICYCIES) ... 177
- Ctennax ans UBETOB (SHEIVING FOr FIOWEIS) ......cooi it e e e 181
- Ctennaxwu ans ogexabl n 00yBu (footwear and clothes ShelVing) ..............covveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 189
- CTeHA ANSA KOBPOB (FACK fOr CAPELS) .o 195
- CTennax ¢ BUTPUHOMN CTEKNSIHHOM 1 TyMBoWm (shelving unit with glass case and cabinet) ..............ccccceeeennn. 199
- CTennax ocTpoBHoM 6e3 3agHNx CTEHOK (gondola shelving without back panels) ...............ccccccccceiiiiiinnnnn. 203
- CTennaxX BUHHDBIN (WINE SNEIVING) .........cooeeeiie ettt et e e e e e e e e e e e e e eanaaan 207
- CTennax NPUKACCOBDBIN (CASN-AESK FACK) .....ccoo i 217
Akceccyapbl A4nsa 6bLITOBOW 3NeKTPOHUKU (accessories for household appliances) 225
AnemeHTbLI 6e3onacHocTu (safety elements) 233
- ®dukcatop cTeHkun 3agHemn K25 (K25 back wall pin 10CK)............ooooii i 238
S BAMOED (DUMPEL) . 239
UHTerpauwmsa (integration) 241
- OneMeHTbl HTerpaumnm (integration COMPONENES) ...........ouuiiiiiiiiiii 243
- OnemeHTbl G50 ans nHterpaunn (G50 components for integration) ..o 249
= AKCECCYAPDI (ACCESSONTES) ... 261
NMpenmMeTHbIN yKka3aTenb (index file) 270







MMIPOHH

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKUA

TECHNICAL DATA



~Ma<EoH] TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTMKM - TECHNICAL DATA

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHINGS

TexHomnormsa NoKpackn cTennaxen BkoYaeT B cebsi npegBapuTenbHyto 00paboTky geTanen: obe3xnpmsaHme un
docaTtnpoBaHme, B pesynsrate Yero obpasyetcsa ocdarHas nneHka, ynydllawoLwasa cuenneHne noBepxHoCcTu
MeTanna c nonumepamu. 3aTeM 3feKTpocTaTUYeCKMM CrnocoOOoM AeTanu MOKPbIBAOTCS 3MOKCUNONMadUpHOM
Kpackol — caMoracsiliMmcst U Tpy4HOBOCMNTaMEHSIEMbIM MaTeEPUarioM, yCTOMUYMBBLIM K UICTUPAHUIO, MEXaHUYECKNM
BO3ENCTBUSIM U HE coaep KalliM B CBOEM COCTaBe TsKerblX MeTanos.

Technology of shelving painting includes pretreatment of parts: degreasing and phosphating. As a result a phos-
phate film appears, that improves metal to polymers adhesion. Than by electrostatic method the parts are covered
with epoxy polyether paint — self-extinguishing and inflammable material resistant to abrasion and mechanical
effects, not containing any heavy metals.

CTANb /
STEEL
S®OCDHATHAA MNNEHKA / GOCOATHASA MNEHKA /
PHOSPHATE COATING PHOSPHATE COATING
SMOKCUMONNIPUPHAA SMOKCUMONNIPUPHAA
MOPOLUKOBAA KPACKA / MOPOLLUKOBAA KPACKA /
EPOXY POLYETHER EPOXY POLYETHER
POWDER POWDER




TEXHUAYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

MMIPOHH

KOObl MOKPbLITUA U MATEPUATNOB, ONYCTUMbBIE OTKIOHEHUA -
COVERING AND MATERIAL CODES, ALLOWABLE DEVIATIONS

KOAbI MOKPbLITUA U MATEPUATOB - COVERING AND MATERIAL CODES

CTAb BE3 MOKPLITUS 0000
STEEL WITHOUT COATING
UMHK FATTbBAHUYECKMIA 0001
ZINC GALVANIC 0111
XPOM
CHROME 0005
RAL-XPOM
RAL-CHROME 0505
CTANb HEPYKABEIOLLAS]
STAINLESS STEEL 0008
ATIOMVHAN
ALUMINUM 0009
MUNOMATEPWATIBI XBOVHBIX M IMCTBEHHBIX NOPOA
HARDWOOD AND SOFTWOOD LUMBER 0010
[IPEBECHOCTPY)KEUYHASI MINTA
WOOD CHIP BOARD 0012
NONVAMIL, MOAVSTUNEH, ABC-NIACTVIK U AP, NOAVMEPI
POLYAMIDE, POLYETHILENE, ABS RESIN AND OTHER POLYMERIC MATERIALS 0014
CTEKJIO, OPFCTEKNO
GLASS, PLEXIGLAS 0015
3EPKANIO
MIRROR 0016
CTEKIO TOHWPOBAHHOE, OPFCTEKIO MOMIOYHOE
TINTED GLASS, OPAL PLEXIGLASS 0017

[ONYCTUMbI MPOIUB NMOMKK, A
ALLOWABLE DEFLECTION OF SHELF, A

DONYCTUMOE OTKNOHEHUE CTOMKK, A
ALLOWABLE DEVIATION OF UPRIGHT, A

'x’
1V
a




@ TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

OONYCTUMASA rPY3ONOABLEMHOCTb MOJOK - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

[Jonyctumas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb MOSIOK PacCHUTBHIBAETCS MPY CTaTUYECKOW PaBHOMEPHO pacnpegeneHHon Harpyske.
VcnbiTaHus BbINOMHEHbI ¢ y4eToM TpebosaHuin FTOCT 26756-85.

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.
The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

JOMYCTUMASA rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb NOMKU BA30OBOMW, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BASE SHELF, KG

m W

[ [ L (mm)

P 665 \ 1000 \ 1250 \ 1330

(mm) J=)

%)
300 250 220 180 170
400 300 270 220 210
500 350 320 260 240
600 400 370 300 280
700 500 450 360 340
800 600 500 400 370

OOMYCTUMASA rPY30MNOABLEMHOCTb NOMKU HABECHOMW, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SUSPENDED SHELF, KG

L (mm)

P 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330

(mm) F=)

()
300 220 220 180 170
400 200 200 200 200
500 180 180 180 180
600 160 160 160 160
700 250 250 250 250

KpoHwTtenHbl ctanaapTHele / Standard bracket 800 - - - -

OOMYCTUMASA rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb NOMKU HABECHOMW, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SUSPENDED SHELF, KG

L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) f=)
)
300 - - - -
400 - - - -
500 340 320 260 240
600 290 290 290 280
700 320 320 320 320
KpoHwwtenHbl ycunenHsle / Reinforced bracket 800 200 200 200 200




TEXHUAYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

MMIPOHH

OOMYCTUMASA rPY30NOABLEMHOCTb MOJOK - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

WcnbiTaHus BeINoOnHeHbI ¢ ydeToM TpebosaHun FOCT 26756-85.

The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.

,El,onycmmaﬂ rpy3onoabeMHOCTb NMOJTIOK paccHnUTbiBAETCA Npu CTaTU4eCKOM paBHOMEPHO pacnpeneneHHon Harpyske.

OOMYCTUMASA rPY30MNOOBEMHOCTb MOJIKM CETYATOW YCUNEHHOMW, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF GLASS SHELF, KG

L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) =)
300 220 145 115 110
400 200 185 150 140
500 180 180 180 180
600 180 160 160 160
[OMYCTUMAS rPY30NMOOBEMHOCTb MOMNKU CTEKNAHHOW, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF GLASS SHELF, KG
L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330
(mm) f=)
300 45 45 45 30
400 50 45 35 30
C npumeHeHnem 500 50 45 35 30
6pyca ycunenus /
With the application of reinforcement squared beam 600 65 60 50 45
LONYCTUMASA NPY30NOOBLEMHOCTb MOMKWU ACHM, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF, KG
L (mm)
J 665 | 1000 1250 | 1330
(mm) Fo)
300 - - - -
400 220 150 120 120
C npumeHeHnem 500 220 150 120 120
6pycoB ycunexus / &
With the application of reinforcement squared beams 600 220 150 120 120
LOMNYCTUMASA NPY30NOOBLEMHOCTb MOMKW ACHM, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF, KG
L (mm)
P 665 | 1000 1250 | 1330
(mm) F=)
250 60 50 50 40
300 65 55 55 45
400 80 65 50 45
500 100 85 70 60
600 100 100 80 75
C npumeHeHunem 6pyca ycunexus /
With the application of reinforcement squared beam 730 100 100 80 75




MIPOHH

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

OOMYCTUMASA rPY30NOOBLEMHOCTb IMOJNOK - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVES

[Jonyctumas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb MOSIOK PacCHUTBHIBAETCS MPY CTaTUYECKOW paBHOMEPHO pacrpeneneHHon Harpyske
VcnbiTaHus BbINOMHEHbI ¢ y4eToM TpebosaHuin FTOCT 26756-85.

Safe load capacity of shelves is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly.

The tests were carried out in accordance with GOST 26756-85.

OOMYCTUMASA rPY30MNOObEMHOCTb MOJIKU TOPLIEBOU BA30BOW 90°, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BASE HEAD SHELF 90°, KG

P CTOWKA 70 - CTOWKA 90 -
‘ P UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
@ ‘ (mm) o)
)
I < 300 60 60
400 80 80
500 100 100
] 600 120 120
iR
a0
700 - -
OOMYCTUMAS MPY30MO4bEMHOCTb MOMNKU TOPLIEBOW 90°, KI' - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF HEAD SHELF 90°, KG
CTOWIKA 70 - CTOWIKA 90 -
P UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
(mm) fo)
300 80 90
400 70 80
500 60 70
600 50 60
700 - -
[OMYCTUMAS rPY30NOObEMHOCTb MOJKM TOPLIEBOM CETYATOW 90°, KI - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 90°, KG
CTOWIKA 70 - CTOWIKA 90 -
P UPRIGHT 70 UPRIGHT 90
(mm) fol
300 - 90
400 - 80
500 - 70
600 - 60
700 - -

10

(i)




TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA @

OOMYCTUMASA M'PY30NOABEMHOCTb CEKLIUWN CTEJINTAXA - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVING UNIT

,El,onycmmaﬂ rpy3onogbeMHOCTb CeKUUW CcTennaxXa B NnpeactaBiieHHbIX HUXEe WUCMONTHEeHUAX paccyuTaHa npu OLMHaKOBOM
CTaTM4YeCcKon paBHOMEPHO pacnpeneneHHomn Harpy3ke Ha Kaxayl HaBeCHYK0 MNOJIKYy cTennaxa. [nsa pacyeta ,D,OﬂyCTIAMOVI
rpy3onogbeMHOCTU Cekummn ,qpyr0|71 KoMnrekraumm 06pau.la|7|Ter Ha 3aBOA-N3roToBUTESb.

Safe load capacity of a shelving unit in structural variations shown below is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly on
each suspended shelf. For calculation of safe load capacity of a different shelving set please feel free to contact the manufacturer.

A DOMNYCTUMASA rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb CEKLMU C 5 HABECHBLIMU NMONMKAMW H=2000mm (BEE3 BA30BOW MOMNKW), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

CymmapHas rpysonogbeMHoOCcTb 5 HaBecHbIx nonok (MPUCTEHHAA CEKLWA) -
Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves (WALL SHELVING UNIT)

P (mm)
300 | 400 | s00 | e00 | 700 | 800
Pu (mm)
70 400 380 350 300 250 200
90 500 470 440 400 350 280
S 110 650 600 550 480 380 300
& S CymmapHas rpy3onoabeéMHOCTb 5 HaBecHbIx nonok (OCTPOBHAA CEKLUWA) -
* Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves (GONDOLA SHELVING)
P (mm)
o 300 | 400 | s00 | 00 | 700 | 800
u (mm)
)
70 500 470 440 370 310 250
90 600 580 550 500 430 350
110 800 750 680 600 470 375

B OOMYCTUMAS MPY30NOABLEMHOCTb YCUNEHHOW CEKLMU C 5 HABECHbLIMU MONIKAMW H=2000mm (EE3 EA30BOW MONKW), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A REINFORCED SHELVING UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Ipy3onogbEMHOCTL 6a30BOM MOSKK -
Safe load capacity of base shelf
70, 90 P (mm)
_ 300 | 400 | s00 | e00 | 700 | 800
— L (mm)
\_ - <
\ s ‘ 665 220 240 280 280 330 330
: < ‘ 1000 215 210 270 270 310 310
% | 1250 190 190 240 240 280 280
n <
H < ‘ 1330 180 180 240 240 280 280
2000 > g)/ _ CymmapHas rpy3onogbEMHOCTb 5 HABECHbIX MOMOK -
< ~ Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves
. \ ‘ P (mm)
|: = |
ko] = L (mm) 300 ‘ 400 ‘ 500 ‘ 600 ‘ 700 ‘ 800
\ = ‘l
uf < | 665 720 720 720 720 720 720
L
_ 1000 720 720 720 720 720 720
1250 720 720 720 720 720 720
1330 720 720 720 720 720 720

i
K25 11
-



@ TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

OOMYCTUMASA rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb CEKLIMWU CTEJTAXA - SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF SHELVING UNIT

,El,onycmmaﬂ rpys3onogbeMHOCTb CeKUuun cTernnaxa B npeacTtaBiieHHbIX HUWXe MUCNONHEeHUAX paccyuTaHa npu OLMHaKoBOM
CTaTMYecKon paBHOMEPHO pacnpeneneHHon Harpy3ke Ha Kaxgyr HaBEeCHY0 MOJKy cTennaxa. [na pacdyeta ,D,OHYCTVIMOﬁ
rpy3onogbeMHOCTU Cekummn ,El,pyFOIZ KomMnrekraumm O6paLLl,al7ITer Ha 3aBOA-N3roToBUTESb.

Safe load capacity of a shelving unit in structural variations shown below is rated provided that static load is distributed evenly on
each suspended shelf. For calculation of safe load capacity of a different shelving set please feel free to contact the manufacturer.

C OOMYCTUMAS MPY30NMOABLEMHOCTb YCUNEHHOW CEKLMM C 5 HABECHbLIMW MOMIKAMW H=2000mm (EE3 EA30BOW MOMKW), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A REINFORCED SHELVING UNIT WITH 5 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

Ipy3onogbEMHOCTL 6a30BOM MOMKK -
Safe load capacity of base shelf

70, 90 b P (mm)
T T L (mm) | 300 | 400 | s00 | e00 | 700 | 800
665 - 300 300 300 330 330
1000 - 270 280 280 310 310
1250 - 220 260 260 280 280
1330 - 210 240 240 280 280

2000 CyMMapHasi rpy30noabEMHOCTb 5 HaBECHBIX MOMOK -
Safe load capacity of 5 suspended shelves

P (mm)
L (mm) |__300 | 40 | s00 | 00 | 700 | 800
665 - 1290 1290 1290 1290 1290
1000 - 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
1250 - 1080 1080 1080 1080 1080
1330 - 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050

D DONYCTUMAS MPY30NOABEMHOCTL TOPLIEBOM CEKLIUK C 10 HABECHBIMU MONKAMU H=2000mm (EE3 EA30BOW MOJKHU), KI
SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF A HEAD SHELVING UNIT WITH 10 SUSPENDED SHELVES H=2000mm (WITHOUT BASE SHELF), KG

[py3onoabEéMHOCTE ABYX 6a30BbIX MOMOK -

Pu Safe load capacity of two base shelves

P (mm)
300 \ 400 \ 500 \ 600 \ 700 \ 800
Pu (mm)
-
70 120 160 200 240 ] ]
90 120 160 200 240 ] ]

CymmapHasi rpy3onoabeémMHocTb 10 HaBECHbIX MOMOK -
Safe load capacity of 10 suspended shelves

P (mm)
300 | 400 | s00 | eo0 [ 700 | 800
Pu (mm) =
70 400 380 350 300 - -
BbicoTa cToiku H = 2000 M. / Upright height H = 2000 mm. 90 500 470 440 400 i i
i
12 K25



TEXHUAYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA @

FABAPUTHbLIE PABMEPbI CTOEK - UPRIGHT OVERALL DIMENSIONS

30x30 30x30 70x30 90x30 110x30

90
110

|\ i i s g v
4 / \ ‘ 30 ‘
1
" N s e g v
- o 30
1" i
Tt 1t 't 16
[ 25
> 1" i J UJ
g Rl el g kg § | 1000 554/55 9 A
1 — ==
i 1
1t ﬁ
i
i i 1" 1" 1! i " ) J
- - - d v B 4000
" — — [ "
11t ﬁ A
i
— 1 " 1! 1" 1"
i " " " 1" 1"
i
1" 1 1 i 1 il 1" 1 ! ( i i
i it 1" i i it I (] Tt ;, ! 1t
i
i1
© o ©9 © © © o o " "
o o (=] o o o o o 7
S + N ® « 1 © I~ ! " " " i 1" ) " 1" " " "
- - - - - - = - ,’T it 1" I " 1! " 1! 1 " 11 " 3000
PSS - I (S~ S O A - - - - O
il
1! 1! "
[ 1t [ 1t
]
y
" i
=
A
1" 1 1" i ) 1 i i ) i1 1 " 1 1 " " "
" gt 1t 1t 1t it it 1" 1 gt it [ it i (] " i 1
i
i 1 1
" it & "
d
'
=
! " 2000
R I T - T - - T U - A i - - e A R - e R S e o R I N N R B Sl S
' " " i 1 1 1" 1 yl 1l (" 0 1" I i 1 (" i 1 [l 1 1 (" 1
I 0 " i it " 1l 0t i it gt i it 1t 1 1 11 1 i 1t i 1" 1" 1t
"
" i 1
1t " )
"
1
" " n " i1 i 1! 1 il i i i " 1" 1! i 1" 1 1" 1" " 1! i i 1! i 1"
ot 0t n M 1t I3 i 1 " 1t it it it 1 it 3t 1" 1" 11 1 1 " 1t 1 1t 1t 1
("
LY 8L R F B BBl 8| BBl @ &) E| 8 8§l 0B E| @ F| HIE|F | H|¥| g 1000
" " " " 1" i Il 1 i I i 1 1! 1 i 1! 1 1 i i i 1 1 i i 1! 1 1
" " " " it 't ' it It ' gt it " it 1t " gt 1 1" 1t 1t 1! 1" tt 1t M 1" I
I il 1! i 1 1 1 1! " " 1! i i i i i " 1! " " 1! i i
D:: :: :: :: :: :v A "t 1t 1 11 Her it it 11" Hir flie i " 1" it tf " th i " 1t 1
L~ L L~
o o o o o o o o o (=] o o o o o (=] o o o o o o o o o o o o
o o (=3 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o (=3 o o o o o o
© [=2] o - N 0 < 'Y © N~ <] <] o - N [ < 0 ©o N~ © [=1] o - N ™ < n
- - N N N N N N N N N N ™ ™ (3] (3¢ (2] (2] ™ (3] (3¢ (3¢ < < < < < <

13

'x’
1V
a



@ TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

FTABAPUTHbIE PASBMEPbLI BA3 - BASE OVERALL DIMENSIONS

70-90-110
79
1
79

815
I
v 715

615
515
415
315 ‘

FABAPUTHbIE PASMEPbDI CTEJJAXA - SHELVING OVERALL DIMENSIONS

665 1000 1250 1330

695 1030 1280 1360

(i)

14



TEXHUAYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA @

PA3MEPbLI BA3 - BASE DIMENSIONS
basa 110 - Base 110
P
° 110
(o]

P 300 400 500 600 700 800

basa 40 - Base 40
P
| 1030
b &b

P 250 500
PA3SMEPbI CTEHOK 3AQHUX - BACK PANEL DIMENSIONS
CTeHka 3agHsia 6a3oBas - Base back panel

195
| ! !
L
CTeHka 3agHss - Back panel
400
311 00
L
L 665 1000 1250 1330

'x’
1V
a

15



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

Ma<EoH]

PA3MEPbI CTEHOK 3AQHUX - BACK PANEL DIMENSIONS

CTteHka 3agHsasa n3 wradr 30x15 - Multibar back panel 30x15

600

CreHka 3agHssa n3 wraHr 40x20 - Multibar back panel 40x20

CreHka 3agHssa cetyatas - Wire mesh back panel

CreHka 3agHsia RL - Back panel RL

1330

8°6°0%0%3%a%0%0°0°a%0%0%0%5 %020
0%6%6%6"6%6%5%6%6"6%6%0%0" 00 0|

o8 o 0008 0008 00 o o
#090690906°695909090%0%0%0%06%06%0of
1626262090%6%6%6%69096%6°626°0%09
0°6°06%6%0%0%0%0°0°6°0°0%0%0%0 0|

0. 0. 0.6 0 0 00 6066000 oo
F0°6°0°096969090°0%0%0%0%0% %0 of
0086560000008000000000800,040 40|
"0°6°5°6%6°6°0°0%6%0°6°0%0%0 0" of

o8 o 000 80 000800 o o
#0°6°06°6°6°6°090°0%0%0%a%06%06%0 ol
[90020200595900069605959596252599
0°06°6%6%0%0%0%0°00°0%0%0%0%0 % o|

000 6006 000606060060 o o
#09069090°090909090%0%0%0%0%0%0of
162020202026206%020°0°0°02626°0209
0°3°5%6%6%0°a%5°0 00000 0 |

0,000 00 0 0 0000 00 o o

820°20%0%a%a%06%0%0°a%0%0°0%5 %009
0%6%6%6%0%0%6%0%0"6%6 %0000 0|

o8 o 000800008 00 o o
#090690906°695909090%0%0%0%06%06%0of
1620262020%6%6%0%06902026°62620209
0°3°5%0%6%0°a°5°0 000000 |

©.06.0.06 0 0 00 060600 00 o o
F0°06°0°090969090°0%0%0%0%0%0%0of
0086560000008000000000800,040 40|
"0°6°5°6%6°6°0°0%6%0°6°0%0%0 0" of

o8 o 00080 000800 o o
#0°0009069595909096%0%0%0%0%06%00f
1626262090%6%6%6%69096%6°626°0%09
0°6°06%6%0%0%0°0°0°0°0°0%0%0%0 % 0|

0. 0.0 6 00 0 05 060660 00 o o
F9°06°090%9696909090%0%0%0%0%06%0of
0086D600000080080000000800,040 40|
"0°a°0°6%0°0°a°5%6%0°0°a%0%0 0 o

o 8o 000800008 0o o o
#090690906°695909090%0%0%0%06%06%0of
16202020209696%0%0902026°62620209
0°3°5%0%6%0%a°5°0 000000 |

©. 0. 0.6 00 00 06000 00 o o

0%6%6%6"6%6%0%6%6"6%6%0%0" 00 % o|

o8 o 00080 000800 o o
F0°06°0°0°595909096°0%0%0%0%06%0of

1250

1000

400

| "9 S e R e e B e B e e R e I Y

300

665

f

16



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTMKM - TECHNICAL DATA ~Ma<EoH]

PA3MEPbI NOJIOK - SHELVES DIMENSIONS

MNonka - Shelf

BT e
— [
-5 (| 800
o 600 700
500
400
300
| N0 118 VO
Monka cetyatas - Wire mesh shelf
= B
A R———™——
coo MMM R
w00 500 I R———™——
300 0000000000000
0000000000000
W v W v LT vy
30|
Monka creknsaHHas - Glass shelf
- /
i /7
ya 74
500 600 p 4 / ///
N] 400 Va a
300 / /
/
10 L
Monka acn - Wood chip board shelf
- 600
500
400
MJWO
16 L
L 665 1000 1250 1330

17

'x’
1V
a



MIPOHH

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

PA3MEPbI KPOHLUTEAHOB - BRACKET DIMENSIONS

KpoHwTenH - Bracket

S
o =< A
T T =7 10°
_— N T
P 300 400 500 600 700
KpoHLuTenH ycuneHHbin - Reinforced bracket
| P |
P 500 600 700 800

KpoHwTenH nonkn cetyatomn - Bracket for wire mesh shelf

o o
P
P 300 400 500 600
KpoHLwTenH nonkn cteknsHHon - Bracket for glass shelf
P 200 300 400 500 600

18




TEXHUAYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA @

PA3MEPbI KPOHLUTEMHOB - BRACKET DIMENSIONS

KpoHwtenH nonkun acn - Bracket for wood chip board shelf

P 200 300 400 500 600

KpoHLwTenH aByxcTopoHHMI - Two-sided bracket

: - =

P 300 400 500

KpoHLUTenH ABYXCTOPOHHMI - Two-sided bracket

P 600 700 800

'x’
1V
a

19






MMIPOHH

TEXHUYECKUE CNEUNDPUKALNA

DATA SHEETS

21

'x’
1V
a



MIPOHH

TEXHUYECKUE CNEUUPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUUA CTEHOK 3AAHUX - BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

Y,

300
400 | ]300
L] 300
400 ||—"]
|1 400
a0 |L—]
400
400 |L—"]
o |
2200 %

Crtonka

CrteHka 3agHAA - Back panel

Upright

BBP* 100 300 400

800

1 - 1

900

- 2 -

1000

- 1

1100

N =

1200

1300

1400

1
= |IN [W

1500

1600

1700

1800

1
= |IN [W

1900

2000

2100

2200

— — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
1
1

Ml [M|[AMlw M| |w (N[~

1
=N |Ww

300

300

\

300

\

Y

Y

Y

Y,

Y

300

300

400

*BBP - Base back panel / CteHka 3agHasa 6a3zoBas

22

(i)




TEXHAYECKME CNEUNPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MMIPOHH

KOMMNNEKTALUA CTEHOK 3AAHUX - BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

CToika CTteHka 3agHAAa - Back panel
Upright BBP* 300 400
2300 1 - 5
2400 1 3 3
2500 1 2 4
2600 1 1 5
2700 1 - 6
2800 1 3 4
2900 1 2 5
3000 1 1 6
3100 1 - 7
3200 1 3 5
3300 1 2 6
3400 1 1 7
> 3500 1 - 8
400 ]
300 7T
400 N _
"] 400 |]300
400 ||—] 0 >
300 300
" [a00 |1 - .
400 | |—"]]400 300 400
L] |400 |1 { 300 i
a0 |L—"1]a00 ||—"]]400 S .
/ 400 / 400 / 400 300
a0 |L—"lla00 [L—"1]400 |L—"1l200 [Ta00 >
11400 |L—"]|400 ||—"]|a00 |I—"] - -
a0 |L—"la00 |L—"]]a00 || —"]]400 % 400
/ 400 / 400 / 400 / 300 M 300 =
s00 |L—"Tla00 |}—"]|a00 |L—"]]400 ||—"] 400 - _
{400 |L—"1]a00 |[|—]|400 |L—"1]400 |[}—"]|a00 |]|300
BBP { a0 |L—"1la00 |[L—"1|400 |[L—"Tl400 || 300 11300 >
/ 400 / 400 / 400 / 400 / ~
3500 BeP / 400 / 400 / 400 / 400 % 400/
3400 = B el B S P el B
3300 / 400 / 400 / 400 / 400/
3200 BBP { 400 ||—"|a00 ||—"1|400
3100 |00 [L—"]a00 L] m/
3000 Jg { 400 ||L—"]400
2900 { & ] 4“’/
2800 % BBP &
2700 % e [
2600 U BBP
2500
2400
*BBP - Base back panel / CteHka 3agHsas 6a3osas 2300
=
K25 23



@ TEXHUYECKUE CNEUUPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUUA CTEHOK 3AAHUX - BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

Croika CTeHka 3aaHss - Back panel

Upright BBP* 300 400
3600 1 3 6
3700 1 2 7
3800 1 1 8
3900 1 - 9
4000 1 3 7
4100 1 2 8
4200 1 9
4300 1 10
4400 1 8
4500 1 9

\

w\ W
o\ O
\iz g
\

300 ///////JS
400 300 jgg/////,///////gs
00 7

00

>

00

\
!
il

N

o

o
~
o
o

00 =///////)>

300

00
00

00 00

\
\
\
\g
\

00 00

N
o
o

N

N

N
o
o
\>

w\ W

o\ O

o \ O

\\:

00 00

00 00

Y
\
:
:
\;
\

~

\
:
.
:
\
\

00 00 400 300

00 00

00 400
00

\

00 300 300
00 00 300

00

\
.
\
Il
\
\
.
\
\

00
00 00 300

00
00 -

\
i
\
T
\
\
\
i
\

00 400 400

00

Al
il
L
o
A
il
it
0
W

00

[o9)

BP. 00 400

00

400
00 /

BP 00

4400 BBP

00 400

T
\
¥

00

\
\

4300 BBP 400 0
4200 { 0 40— . 0
4100 BBP 0] :?2/////
4000 BBP 40—

3900 BBP V

3800 BBP

3700
3600

*BBP - Base back panel / CteHka 3agHasa 6a3oBas

(i)

24



MMIPOHH

TEXHAYECKME CNEUNPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUMA CTEHOK 3AAHUX U3 LUTAHIT LEHTPANBbHBLIX - MULTIBAR CENTRAL BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

o
|m11 N[~ [~ N N[~ O|N| N M
[

c

©

o

X

O

©

m

=)

x| © — | N — | N — | N ~— | &N
R

I

o

]

©

X

3

Tmll ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
AR

at

5 ololololololololelalolele
S Y o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o| o o
O O |N|®OIF|WV|O|K|0|O| O] ~|N
n_wm. 1111111111 N| N N

//// i
o

A

a, ////;///%///\\y

.7/ L

2200

1000

0
QU
K—

25



TEXHUYECKUE CNEUUPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MIPOHH

KOMMNNEKTALUA CTEHOK 3AAHUX U3 LUTAHI LEHTPANbHbBIX - MULTIBAR CENTRAL BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

////m///\N

CrteHka 3agHsanA - Back panel

300

600

m/ %2//%

/ , o

400

7;/ LV
, el /

,/////%///////%/%[ et/

Cronka

Upright

2300
2400

2500
2600

2700
2800
2900
3000
3100
3200
3300
3400
3500

etiisliieliiell /
..._._,_m///////%/////@///// m//%/m/%

,////%///ﬁ%/////%////m/%
// SME ,VVVV% /<w g
/.7///@7///7//// Y

2300

f

26



MMIPOHH

TEXHAYECKME CNEUNPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUMA CTEHOK 3AOHUX U3 LUTAHI LEHTPAIbHBIX - MULTIBAR CENTRAL BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

o

—|glY|o|w|w]|ololvl~ ol o

)

c

]

=%

X

o

]

m

' o

x| S| N ~— | N ~— | N — | N

x|

I

o

]

©

)

x

I

2l o

Cw 1111111111
Y\,
o

O T R R O -\ N AN m m

£S5 |ololololo|olo|lolo|o

o

- AR IRIR-IR-IR-IR-IR-IR-IR=JR=

0L |00 2D ||| @ F| D

_&W.3333444444

:..|I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

3600‘

0
QU
K—

27



@ TEXHUYECKUE CNEUUPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA CTEHOK 3AAHUX CETYATbIX - WIRE MESH BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

Croiika CreHka 3agHss - Back panel

Upright 300 400 600
1000 1 ; 1
1100 - 1 1
1200 1 2 -
1300 ] ] 5
1400 1 1 1
1500 ; 2 1
1600 1 - 2
1700 - 1 2
1800 1 2 1
1900 ] ] 3
2000 1 1 2
2100 - 2 2
2200 1 - 3

(i)

28



TEXHAYECKME CNEUNPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MMIPOHH

KOMMNEKTALUA CTEHOK 3AAHUX CETYATbIX - WIRE MESH BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

CTtoiika CrteHka 3agHan - Back panel

Upright 300 400 600
2300 - 3
2400 1 2 2
2500 - - 4
2600 1 3
2700 - 2 3
2800 1 - 4
2900 - 4
3000 1 2 3
3100 - - 5
3200 1 4
3300 - 2 4
3400 1 - 5
3500 - 1 5

'x’
1V
a

29



@ TEXHUYECKUE CNEUUPUKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUMA CTEHOK 3AAHUX CETYATDIX - WIRE MESH BACK PANELS ASSEMBLY

Crouka CreHka 3agHss - Back panel
Upright 300 400 600
3600 1 2 4
3700 ] . 6
3800 1 5
3900 - 2 5
4000 1 - 6
4100 i 6
4200 1 2 5
4300 - - 7
4400 1 6
6

TR T,

L Ty

iy

Ly
'y

SRsssssRsR Rl
7




MMIPOHH

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU
CTOVKWN N BA3bI

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
UPRIGHTS AND BASES

31

'x’
1V
a



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MIPOHH

CTOUKHM U BA3bI - UPRIGHTS AND BASES

f

32



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

CTOWKU U BA3bI - UPRIGHTS AND BASES

33

i
K25
-



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTOMKM - UPRIGHTS L P H KO[ - Part No.
CTOWIKA 70 o 30 | 70 | 800 LA00-0700800
UPRIGHT 70 i 30 | 70 | 900 LA00-0700900
30 | 70 [1000 LA00-0701000
30 | 70 [1100 LA00-0701100
30 | 70 [1200 LA00-0701200
30 | 70 |1300 LA00-0701300
30 | 70 |1400 LA00-0701400
T 30 | 70 |1500 LA00-0701500
" 30 | 70 |1600 LA00-0701600
30 | 70 [1700 LA00-0701700
30 | 70 |1800 LA00-0701800
30 | 70 |1900 LA00-0701900
H 30 | 70 |2000 LA00-0702000
N 30 | 70 |2100 LA00-0702100
" 30 | 70 |2200 LA00-0702200
30 | 70 |2300 LA00-0702300
30 | 70 |2400 LA00-0702400
30 | 70 |2500 LA00-0702500
30 | 70 |2600 LA00-0702600
30 | 70 |2700 LA00-0702700
30 | 70 |2800 LA00-0702800
30 | 70 |2900 LA00-0702900
30 | 70 |3000 LA00-0703000
" 30 | 70 |3100 LA00-0703100
nf] 30 | 70 |3200 LA00-0703200
bt 30 | 70 |3300 LA00-0703300
30 | 70 |3400 LA00-0703400
30 | 70 |3500 LA00-0703500
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 30 | 70 |4000 LA00-0704000
30 | 70 |4500 LA00-0704500
CTOMKA 90 o . 30 | 90 [1000|  LA00-0901000
UPRIGHT 90 " 30 | 90 |[1100 LA00-0901100
30 | 90 |1200 LA00-0901200
30 | 90 |1300 LA00-0901300
30 | 90 |1400 LA00-0901400
30 | 90 |1500 LA00-0901500
, 30 | 90 |1600 LA00-0901600
" 30 | 90 [1700 LA00-0901700
30 | 90 |1800 LA00-0901800
30 | 90 |1900 LA00-0901900
30 | 90 |2000 LA00-0902000
30 | 90 |2100 LA00-0902100
H 30 | 90 |2200 LA00-0902200
1 30 | 90 |2300 LA00-0902300
n e 30 | 90 |2400 LA00-0902400
30 | 90 |2500 LA00-0902500
30 | 90 |2600 LA00-0902600
30 | 90 |2700 LA00-0902700
30 | 90 |2800 LA00-0902800
90 | 30 | 90 |2900 LA00-0902900
30 | 90 |3000 LA00-0903000
30 | 90 [3100 LA00-0903100
30 | 90 |3200 LA00-0903200
i 30 | 90 |3300 LA00-0903300
n o)) 30 | 90 |3400 LA00-0903400
b 30 ‘ 30 | 90 |3500 LA00-0903500
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL L_. 50 | 6o lazoo L A00-0504500
CTOWIKA 110 o S 30 | 110 [1000|  LA00-1101000
UPRIGHT 110 30 | 110 | 1100 LA00-1101100
30 | 110 | 1200 LA00-1101200
30 | 110 | 1300 LA00-1101300
30 | 110 | 1400 LA00-1101400
30 | 110 | 1500 LA00-1101500
I 30 | 110 | 1600 LA00-1101600
" 30 | 110 |1700 LA00-1101700
30 | 110 | 1800 LA00-1101800
30 | 110 |1900 LA00-1101900
- 30 | 110 |2000 LA00-1102000
™) 30 | 110 |2100 LA00-1102100
H 30 | 110 | 2200 LA00-1102200
" 30 | 110 |2300 LA00-1102300
30 | 110 | 2400 LA00-1102400
30 | 110 | 2500 LA00-1102500
30 | 110 |2600 LA00-1102600
110 | 30 | 110 |2700 LA00-1102700
30 | 110 |2800 LA00-1102800
30 | 110 |2900 LA00-1102900
30 | 110 |3000 LA00-1103000
30 | 110 |3100 LA00-1103100
N 30 | 110 |3200 LA00-1103200
ni \ozzz) ¥ 30 | 110 |3300 LA00-1103300
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL it 30 ‘ 30| 110 13400 LA00-1103400
30 | 110 | 4500 LA00-1104500

K25
34 ==



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

CTOUKMU - UPRIGHTS L L1 P H |KOA - Part No.
OMOPA L e 300 70 1200 | LA51-0730120
SUPPORT L 400 70 | 1600 | LA51-0740160
400 70 |2000 | LA51-0740200
400 70 [2100 | LA51-0740210
400 70 |2200 | LA51-0740220
500 70 |1600 | LA51-0750160
S 500 70 |1900 | LA51-0750190
500 70 |2000 | LA51-0750200
500 70 [2100| LA51-0750210
500 70 |2200| LA51-0750220
600 70 |1600 | LA51-0760160
:: 600 70 | 1900 | LA51-0760190
600 70 |2000| LA51-0760200
600 70 [2100 | LA51-0760210
600 70 |[2200| LA51-0760220
700 70 |2000 | LA51-0770200
H 700 70 |2100 | LA51-0770210
700 70 |2200| LA51-0770220
5]
" 300 90 |1200 | LA51-0930120
400 90 |[2000 | LA51-0940200
400 90 (2100 | LA51-0940210
400 90 (2200 | LA51-0940220
500 90 |[2000 | LA51-0950200
500 90 (2100 | LA51-0950210
500 90 |[2200 | LA51-0950220
600 90 |[2000 | LA51-0960200
600 90 (2100 | LA51-0960210
600 90 |[2200 | LA51-0960220
Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 wr. (BXOAUT B 700 90 2000 | LA51-0970200
g KOMMfeKT nocTaskn) / 700 90 |2100| LA51-0970210
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in 700 90 2200 | LA51-0970220
the complete set)
500 110 | 1900 | LA51-1150190
600 110 | 1900 | LA51-1160190
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 600 110 | 2200 | LA51-1160220
OMNOPAT e 400 | 400 | 70 |1200| LA52-0740120
SUPPORT T m

500 | 500 | 110 | 1900 | LA52-1150190
600 | 600 | 110 | 1900 | LA52-1160190
700 | 700 | 110 | 1900 | LA52-1170190

500 | 600 | 110 | 1900 | LA52-1156190
600 | 700 | 110 | 1900 | LA52-1167190

Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 3 pcs. (included in

Onopa BuHTOoBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 3 wr. (BXOAUT B
% KOMMAEKT noctasku) /
the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

YONVHUTENb CTOVKMA
UPRIGHT EXTENSION

70 | 200 | LAQO7-0700200
70 | 300 | LAQO7-0700300
70 | 400 | LA07-0700400
70 | 500 | LA0O7-0700500
70 | 600 | LA07-0700600
70 | 700 | LAQO7-0700700
70 | 800 | LAQO7-0700800
70 | 900 | LAQO7-0700900
70 |1000 | LAO7-0701000

90 | 300 | LAQO7-0900300
90 | 400 | LA07-0900400
90 | 600 | LA07-0900600
90 | 800 | LA0O7-0900800
90 | 1000 | LA0O7-0901000

110 | 300 | LAO7-1100300

110 | 400 | LAO7-1100400
110 | 600 | LAO7-1100600
110 [ 1000 | LAO7-1101000

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
S 33



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTOMKM - UPRIGHTS L|P|H KOQ - Part No.
CTOMKA ®POHTATBHAS e 30 | 30 |1000|  LA01-0301000
FRONT UPRIGHT 30 | 30 |1100|  LA01-0301100
‘ﬁt 30 30 | 1200 LA01-0301200
30 30 | 1300 LA01-0301300
i 30 30 | 1400 LA01-0301400

30 | 30 |1500 LA01-0301500
30 | 30 |1600 LA01-0301600
30 | 30 [1700 LA01-0301700
30 | 30 |[1800 LA01-0301800
30 | 30 [1900 LA01-0301900
30 | 30 [2000 LA01-0302000
N 30 | 30 |2100 LA01-0302100
H t 30 | 30 [2200 LA01-0302200
30 | 30 [2300 LA01-0302300
30 | 30 |2400 LA01-0302400
30 | 30 [2500 LA01-0302500
30 | 30 |2600 LA01-0302600
30 | 30 |2700 LA01-0302700
30 | 30 |2800 LA01-0302800
30 | 30 |2900 LA01-0302900
30 | 30 [3000 LA01-0303000
30 | 30 [3100 LA01-0303100
30 | 30 [3200 LA01-0303200
30 | 30 [3300 LA01-0303300
30 | 30 |3400 LA01-0303400

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
30 | 30 |3500|  LA01-0303500
CTOVIKA MEPEQHSASA e 30 | 30 | 600 LA02-0300600
FRONT UPRIGHT 30 30 700 LA02-0300700
30 30 800 LA02-0300800
30 | 30 | 900 LA02-0300900
30 | 30 [1000|  LA02-0301000
30 | 30 |1100|  LA02-0301100
30 30 | 1200 LA02-0301200
30 30 | 1300 LA02-0301300
30 30 | 1400 LA02-0301400
30 30 | 1500 LA02-0301500
30 | 30 |1600|  LA02-0301600
30 | 30 [1700|  LA02-0301700
30 30 | 1800 LA02-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA02-0301900
30 30 | 2000 LA02-0302000
30 30 |2100 LA02-0302100
30 | 30 |2200|  LA02-0302200
30 | 30 [2300|  LA02-0302300
30 | 30 [2400|  LA02-0302400
30 30 | 2500 LA02-0302500
30 30 | 2600 LA02-0302600
30 30 | 2700 LA02-0302700
30 30 |2800 LA02-0302800
30 | 30 |2900|  LA02-0302900
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
30 30 | 3500 LA02-0303500
CTOVIKA MEPEAHSAS YCUNEHHAS 30x30 G 30 | 30 [1600|  LA09-0301600
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30 30 | 30 [1700|  LA09-0301700

30 30 |1800 LA09-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA09-0301900
30 30 |2000 LA09-0302000
30 30 |2100 LA09-0302100
30 30 | 2200 LA09-0302200
30 30 |2300 LA09-0302300
30 30 |2400 LA09-0302400
30 30 | 2500 LA09-0302500
30 30 |2600 LA09-0302600
30 30 |2700 LA09-0302700
30 30 | 2800 LA09-0302800
30 30 |2900 LA09-0302900
30 30 |3000 LA09-0303000
30 30 | 3100 LA09-0303100
30 30 |3200 LA09-0303200
30 30 | 3300 LA09-0303300
30 30 | 3400 LA09-0303400
30 30 |3500 LA09-0303500
30 30 | 3600 LA09-0303600
30 30 | 3700 LA09-0303700
30 30 |3800 LA09-0303800
30 30 | 3900 LA09-0303900
30 30 | 4000 LA09-0304000
30 30 [4100 LA09-0304100
30 30 4200 LA09-0304200

Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in

Onopa BuHTOBast UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wT. (BXxOAUT B
% KOMMNMeKT nocTasku) /
the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL




SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

CTOWKMU - UPRIGHTS H1| A | H Kop - Part No.
CTOVIKA MEPEAHSASA AN BAHHEPA 30X30 0 2000 | 510 | 2500 LA06-0302500

FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER 30X30
2100 | 1010 [ 3100 LA06-0303100

/

2200 | 510 | 2700 LA06-0302700
A 2200 | 710 | 2900 LA06-0302900
2200 | 1010 | 3200 LA06-0303200

2500 | 810 | 3300 LA06-0303300

<
" 2500|1210 | 3700 LA06-0303700
2500|1610 | 4100 LA06-0304100
I
H T
h
T
H1
———
Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wrT. (BXOAUT B 30
KOMMNEKT noctasku) / ——
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in v
the complete set) 30

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL He npeaycmaTpusaeT npUMeHeH e ABYXCTOPOHHIX KPOHLUTEHOB.
Do not require a two-sided bracket.

2100 LA08-0302100

CTOWKA NEPEOHSAA YCUNEHHASA 30x30 0
2200 LA08-0302200

FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30

H
———
Onopa BuHToBas UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wT. (BX0AUT B 30
KOMMNIIEKT noctasku) / —
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in '

the complete set)
30

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL He npegycmarpusaet npuMeHeHye ABYXCTOPOHHUX KPOHLLTEAHOB.
Do not require a two-sided bracket.

YONWVHUTENb CTOVIKU NEPEOHEN 0 400 LA07-0300400

FRONT UPRIGHT EXTENSION 800 LA07-0300800
1000 LA07-0301000

I

30

7771
B

30

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

37

'x’
1V
a



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BA3bl - BASES L P H KOA - Part No.
BA3A 110 300 | 110 LB00-1100300
BASE 110 400 | 110 LB00-1100400
500 | 110 LB00-1100500
600 | 110 LB00-1100600
700 | 110 LB00-1100700
800 | 110 LB00-1100800
Onopa BuHTOBast UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B
KOMMMeKT nocTasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BA3A 40 250 | 40 LB02-0400250
BASE 40 500 | 40 LB02-0400500
700 | 40 LB02-0400700

BWHT ¢ WwecTurpaHHoii ronoskort M10x30 - 2 wT. (BxoanT B

i KOMMAEKT noctasku) /
: W Hex head screw M10x30 - 2 pcs. (included in the compelete

set)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

OrNOPA BMHTOBAA UB00-1100000-0001

SCREW-TYPE SUPPORT

Mara LB00-1100001-0014 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNAEKT

@ nocrasku) /
Foot step LB00-1100001-0014 - 1 pcs. (included in the

complete set)
é BuHT LB00-1100002-0001 - 1 WT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT

nocraeku) /
Screw LB00-1100002-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING ZINC

®YIKCATOP BVHTOBOW OMOPbI 20 UB00-1100010-0001

SCREW SUPPORT LOCK

BonT aHkepHbIii ¢ raitkon M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 1 wT.
M (oTaenbHbIit 3aKas) /
Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 1 pcs. (opstion)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING ZINC

3AITYLLKA CTOMKMN 30 70 LV01-0700000

UPRIGHT PLUG 30 90 LV01-0900000
30 | 110 LV01-1100000

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
38 E—



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MMIPOHH

BA3bl - BASES

P KopA - Part No.
BCTABKA COEANHUTEIIbHAA @ 70 LA07-0700000
INTERCONNECTING PIECE 90 LA07-0900000
110 LA07-1100000
BuHT M8x35 B3.86.010.0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMNIEKT
W nocraeku) /
Screw M8x35 B3.86.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
“\ laiika M8 - 2 wT. (BXx0AWUT B KOMNNEKT NocTasku) /
‘I Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
3ATYLLIKA CTOVKM 30x30 @ 30 UV00-0030030-0014

UPRIGHT PLUG 30x30

MATEPWAN - MATERIAL 0014

LigeT: cBeTno-cepsliit. /
Colour light-grey

'x’
1V
a

39






MMIPOHH

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU
CTEHKW SAOHNE

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
BACK PANELS

41

'x’
1V
a



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKW 3AOHUE, CTEHKU 3AO0HUE RL, S3KOHOM-MAHE/b - BACK PANELS, BACK PANELS RL, ECONOMY PANEL

% |
%E ®

1|9
B0

=3

NI RNRRN RN R RN

AUV AR AR A AR

(THITTTEE R RN R R RN RN

AR AR AR A AR

PukcaTopbl CTEHKN 3aQHeNn @ 06s3aTenbHO yCTaHaBNMBaTL Ha CTeNaxax ¢ KONMYeCTBOM CEKLUIA MeHee 3-X.

The back wall clamps @ must be installed on racks with the number of sections less than 3.

iy
25
-



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

CTEHKU 3AOHUE CTEKNAHHBLIE, CTEHKM 3AQHUE ACH -
GLASS BACK PLATES, WOOD CHIP BOARD BACK PANELS

'x’
1V
a

43



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

Ma<EoH]

CTEHKU 3AOHUE CETYATDIE - WIRE MESH BACK PANELS

A\ N\ Y

LR

KX 1

L W W WY

*

(40 MMm) BHU3.

n a4enKkoun

PeKOMeH,D,yeTCﬂ yCTaHaBNMBaTb CTEHKN Y3KO

It is recommended to install panels with narrow cell (40 mm) down.

*

45

| /|

N

K25

44



'x’
1V
a



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKU 3AOHUE U3 LUTAHI - MULTIBAR BACK PANELS

(i)

46



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

CTEHKU 3AOHME YITIOBbBIE 45° - CORNER BACK PANELS 45°

47

'x’
1V
a



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKW 3AOHUE YTTIOBbIE 90° - CORNER BACK PANELS 90°

48

(i)



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

CTEHKW 3AOHME, CTEHKA 3AOHSAA RL - o
BACK PANELS, BACK PANEL RL L | P | H | [ KOA-PartNo.
CTEHKA 3AMIHSIS BA3OBAS 300 o 333 300 LC00-3000333
BASE BACK PANEL 300 600 300 LC00-3000600
625 300 LC00-3000625
- 665 300 LC00-3000665
. 800 300 LC00-3000800
g 900 300 LC00-3000900
1000 300 LC00-3001000
1200 300 LC00-3001200
1250 300 LC00-3001250
1330 300 LC00-3001330
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AOHSIST e 333 100 LC01-1000333
BACK PANEL 600 100 LC01-1000600
665 100 LC01-1000665
800 100 LC01-1000800
900 100 LC01-1000900
1000 100 LC01-1001000
1200 100 LC01-1001200
1250 100 LC01-1001250
1330 100 LC01-1001330
333 300 LC01-3000333
600 300 LC01-3000600
625 300 LC01-3000625
665 300 LC01-3000665
800 300 LC01-3000800
900 300 LC01-3000900
1000 300 LC01-3001000
1200 300 LC01-3001200
1250 300 LC01-3001250
1330 300 LC01-3001330
333 400 LC01-4000333
600 400 LC01-4000600
625 400 LC01-4000625
665 400 LC01-4000665
800 400 LC01-4000800
900 400 LC01-4000900
1000 400 LC01-4001000
1200 400 LC01-4001200
1250 400 LC01-4001250
1330 400 LC01-4001330
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AIHSIS! BA3OBAST RL 665 200 | 23 | LC03-3000665
BASE BACK PANEL RL 1000 200 | 23 | LC03-3001000
1250 200 | 23 | LC03-3001250
1330 200 | 23 | LC03-3001330
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
- 49



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKA 3A0HAA NEP®OPUPOBAHHAA, 9KOHOM-MNMAHEIDb - L A H % KO - Part No
PERFORATED BACK PANEL, ECONOMY PANEL :
CTEHKA 3AOHASA RL 0 600 300 | 50 | LC02-3000600
BACK PANEL RL 625 300 | 50 | LC02-3000625
665 300 | 46 | LC02-3000665
800 300 | 46 | LC02-3000800
900 300 | 46 | LC02-3000900
1000 300 | 46 | LC02-3001000
1200 300 | 25 | LC02-3001200
1250 300 | 24 | LC02-3001250
1330 300 | 24 | LC02-3001330
600 400 | 60 | LC02-4000600
625 400 | 60 | LC02-4000625
665 400 | 60 | LC02-4000665
800 400 | 50 | LC02-4000800
900 400 | 50 | LC02-4000900
1000 400 | 45 | LC02-4001000
1200 400 | 40 | LC02-4001200
1250 400 | 36 | LC02-4001250
1330 400 | 36 | LC02-4001330
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AOHSASA NEPOGOPUPOBAHHAS e 665 300 | 46 | LC15-3000665
PERFORATED BACK PANEL 1000 300 | 46 | LC15-3001000
1250 300 | 24 | LC15-3001250
1330 300 | 24 | LC15-3001330
665 400 | 60 | LC15-4000665
1000 400 | 45 | LC15-4001000
1250 400 | 36 | LC15-4001250
1330 400 | 36 | LC15-4001330
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
3KOHOM-MAHETb 665 20 | LC09-1000665
ECONOMY PANEL 1000 15 | LC09-1001000
1250 12 | LC09-1001250
1330 11 | LC09-1001330
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
50 S



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

)
CTEHKA 3A0HAA ACM - WOOD CHIP BOARDd BACK PANEL L A H KOf - Part No.
CTEHKA 3AOHAA ACN o 665 | 1000 | 900 LC10-1000665
WOOD CHIP BOARD BACK PANEL 665 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1400665
665 | 1500 | 1400 LC10-1500665
L 665 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1600665
it 665 | 1700 | 1600 LC10-1700665
| 665 | 1800 | 1700 LC10-1800665
665 | 1900 | 1800 LC10-1900665
. 665 | 2000 | 1900 LC10-2000665
t 665 | 2200 | 2100 LC10-2200665
1000 | 1000 | 900 LC10-1001000
1000 | 1300 | 1200 LC10-1301000
1000 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1401000
. 1000 | 1500 | 1400 LC10-1501000
': 1000 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1601000
H 1000 | 1700 | 1600 LC10-1701000
1000 | 1800 | 1700 LC10-1801000
1000 | 1900 | 1800 LC10-1901000
A 1000 | 2000 | 1900 LC10-2001000
. 1000 | 2100 | 2000 LC10-2101000
,: 1000 | 2200 | 2100 LC10-2201000
1250 | 1000 | 900 LC10-1001250
1250 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1401250
Pa3smepbl ana usrotoeneHns ctexkun sagHen CM: / 1250 | 1500 | 1400 LC10-1501250
Dimensions for wood chipboard back panel production: 1250 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1601250
Cekuus / Section (L, mm) | 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330 ggg 1;88 1388 tg} 81 281 ggg
B, mm. 651 986 | 1236 | 1316 1250 | 1900 | 1800 LC10-1901250
:: 1 B 1250 | 2000 | 1900 LC10-2001250
o 1250 | 2100 | 2000 LC10-2101250
- KomnnekT kpenneHus cteHku 3agHen [CM LV50-0400000 Lo
:@~:ﬁ] (oTBenbHbIN 3akas) / 1250 | 2200 | 2100 LC10-2201250
Hardware kit for wood chip board back panel LV50-0400000
RAL| (option). 1330 | 1000 | 900 LC10-1001330
1330 | 1400 | 1300 LC10-1401330
A, Mm 1000...1600 1700...2400 1330 | 1600 | 1500 LC10-1601330
Kon-Bo, w. / Quantity, pcs. 2 3 1330 | 2200 | 2100 LC10-2201330
1330 | 2400 | 2300 LC10-2401330
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0012
KOMMMEKT KPEMJIEHWSA CTEHKW 3AOHEN NAcn 0 LV50-0400000
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD BACK PANEL
Cx -
e
(S C
Tl e
(SN -
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
77777777777777 Hepxarens nesbii {7 | Depxatens npaseiii
LV50-0400000 - 1 wt. / | i LV50-0400000 - 1 wr. /
ﬂ Left holder i il ! Right holder
LV50-0400000 - 1 pcs. | LA 1 1V50-0400000- 1 pes.
Wypyn ¢ npecc-wanboit 4,2x13 - 4 wr. /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 4 pcs.
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

51

'x’
1V
a



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKW 3AOHUE 3EPKATbHBIE - MIRROR BACK PANELS L|P|H Koq - Part No.
CTEHKA 3AOHASA 3EPKANBHASA e 665 300 | LC11-3000665-0016
MIRROR BACK PLATE 1000 300 | LC11-3001000-0016
1250 300 | LC11-3001250-0016
1330 300 | LC11-3001330-0016
665 400 | LC11-4000665-0016
1000 400 | LC11-4001000-0016
1250 400 | LC11-4001250-0016
1330 400 | LC11-4001330-0016
MATEPWAT - MATERIAL 0016
CTEHKA 3AOHASA CTEKNSAHHAS 665 300 | LC12-3000665-0015
GLASS BACK PLATE 1000 300 | LC12-3001000-0015
1250 300 | LC12-3001250-0015
1330 300 | LC12-3001330-0015
665 400 | LC12-4000665-0015
1000 400 | LC12-4001000-0015
1250 400 | LC12-4001250-0015
1330 400 | LC12-4001330-0015
MATEPWAT - MATERIAL 0015
NEPXATEb CTEHKM 3AOHEWN 3EPKATIbHOW @ 665 LC11-0010665
HDKHNW 1000 LC11-0011000
LOWER HOLDER OF MIRROR BACK PLATE 1250 LC11-0011250
L
NOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
NEPXATENb CTEHKW 3AJHEN 3EPKANBHOM m 665 LC11-0020665
HOLDER OF MIRROR BACK PLATE 1000 LC11-0021000
1250 LC11-0021250
L
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
LEPXATEJTb CTEHKW 3ALHEN 3EPKATILHOW @ 665 LC11-0030665
BEPXHUM 1000 LC11-0031000
UPPER HOLDER OF MIRROR BACK PLATE 1250 LC11-0031250
L
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
Y
52 S



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

()
CTEHKWU 3AHUE CETYATDIE - WIRE MESH BACK PANELS L P H | (¢ |KOA -Part No.
CTEHKA 3AHSA CETYATASA LIEHTPAITbHAS 600 300 | 20 | LCO7-3000600
WIRE MESH CENTRAL BACK PANEL 665 300 | 20 | LCO7-3000665
800 300 | 20 | LCO7-3000800
300 | 900 300 | 20 | LCO7-3000900
1000 300 | 20 | LC07-3001000
1200 300 | 16 | LC07-3001200
1250 300 | 16 | LC07-3001250
1330 300 | 16 | LC07-3001330
600 400 | 30 | LC07-4000600
665 400 | 30 | LC07-4000665
400 | 00 400 | 30 | LCO07-4000800
900 400 | 30 | LC07-4000900
1000 400 | 30 | LC07-4001000
1200 400 | 24 | LC07-4001200
1250 400 | 24 | LC07-4001250
1330 400 | 24 | LC07-4001330
=
/// /// L /:
A LA T 1T 600 | 600 600 | 40 | LC07-6000600
AL AT AT 665 600 | 40 | LCO7-6000665
ggi=giBegifaglity 800 600 | 40 | LCO07-6000800
AL a1 900 600 | 40 | LCO7-6000900
AL LA 1000 600 | 40 | LC07-6001000
AL AT AT 1200 600 | 32 | LC07-6001200
A LT A T ] 1250 600 | 32 | LC07-6001250
gilcgifagicgifan 1330 600 | 32 | LC07-6001330
/: = L
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OEPXATEIb CTEHKI CETYATOW LIEHTPAIIBHOW m LT01-0000000
HOLDER FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL %\
NOKPLITHUE - FINISHING RAL \ﬂJLu
OEPXATEJb CTEHKW CETYATOW LIEHTPAIIEHOW @ LT01-0000001
BEPXHMN
UPPER HOLDER FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL
MOKPLITHUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
- 53



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKA 3A[HSAA CETYATAS - WIRE MESH BACK PANEL L|P|H Koq - Part No.
BCTABKA MOJKM /1 CTEHKW CETYATOW @ 600 | 70 | 35 LV27-0700600
LIEHTPAIILHOWM 625 | 70 | 35 LV27-0700625
SHELF INSERT FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL 665 | 70 1 35 LV27-0700665
800 | 70 | 35 LV27-0700800
900 | 70 | 35 LV27-0700900
Lioacy=L45 1000 | 70 | 35 LV27-0701000
1200 | 70 | 35 LV27-0701200
1250 | 70 | 35 LV27-0701250
1330 | 70 | 35 LV27-0701330
600 | 90 | 45 LV27-0900600
625 | 90 | 45 LV27-0900625
665 | 90 | 45 LV27-0900665
800 | 90 | 45 LV27-0900800
900 | 90 | 45 LV27-0900900
1000 | 90 | 45 LV27-0901000
1200 | 90 | 45 LV27-0901200
1250 | 90 | 45 LV27-0901250
1330 | 90 | 45 LV27-0901330
600 | 110 | 55 LV27-1100600
625 | 110 | 55 LV27-1100625
665 | 110 | 55 LV27-1100665
800 | 110 | 55 LV27-1100800
900 | 110 | 55 LV27-1100900
1000 | 110 | 55 Lv27-1101000
1200 | 110 | 55 LV27-1101200
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 1250 | 110 | 55 Lv27-1101250
1330 | 110 | 55 Lv27-1101330
CTEHKA 3AIHSASA CETUATARA m 1000 1000|  LC14-1001000
WIRE MESH BACK PANEL ’
]
]
]
]
]
]
] H
]
]
]
]
]
]
|
|
=
]
os] |
2l s o
ad] .
‘ ‘ o] o o o o o
i i
100
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
®UKCATOP CTEHKWM 3AOHEN K25 @ LU91-0000000
K25 BACK WALL PIN LOCK
56
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING ZINC
ol
54 K25



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

)
CTEHKUW 3AOHUE U3 LUTAHI - MULTIBAR BACK PANELS L P H ) |KOR - Part No.
CTEHKA 3AOHAA U3 LWUTAHI 30X15 665 300 | 50 | LC06-3000665
BACK MULTIBAR PANEL 30X15 1000 300 | 50 | LC06-3001000
1250 300 40 LC06-3001250
1330 300 40 LC06-3001330
665 400 75 LC06-4000665
1000 400 75 LC06-4001000
1250 400 60 LC06-4001250
. 1330 400 60 LC06-4001330
d
1
\
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ygTqHaBnmaa_eTcn Ha nepcbopagmo cToWku. /
It is inserted in upright perforation holes.
CTEHKA 3AOHAA U3 WUTAHI 40x20 665 300 | 100 | LC08-3000665
MULTIBAR BACK PANEL 40x20 1000 300 | 100 | LC08-3001000
1250 300 80 LC08-3001250
1330 300 80 LC08-3001330
665 400 | 150 | LC08-4000665
1000 400 | 150 | LC08-4001000
1250 400 | 120 | LC08-4001250
1330 400 | 120 | LC08-4001330
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL YcTaHaBnuBaeTcs Ha nepdopauuio CToNKN. /
It is inserted in upright perforation holes.

K25
- 35



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKM 3AQHME U3 WITAHI LLEHTPANBHBIE - BACK MULTIBAR PANEL CENTRAL L | P | H |9 |kon-PartNo.

CTEHKA 3AIHSIS U3 LUTAHT 30x15 LIEHTPATTbHAS 665 300 | 120 | LC05-3000665

BACK MULTIBAR PANEL 30x15 CENTRAL 1000 300 | 110 | LC05-3001000
1250 300 90 LC05-3001250
1330 300 90 LC05-3001330
665 400 120 | LC05-4000665
1000 400 110 LC05-4001000
1250 400 90 LC05-4001250
1330 400 90 LC05-4001330
665 600 160 | LC05-6000665
1000 600 148 | LC05-6001000
1250 600 120 | LC05-6001250
1330 600 120 | LC05-6001330

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

LEPYKATENb CTEHKM W3 LUTAHT 30x15 @ LT00-0000000

LEHTPATNBHOM

HOLDER FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL 30x15 9

0

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

[EPXKATESTb CTEHKM U3 WTAHI 30x15 @ LT00-0000001

LEHTPANbHOW BEPXHIAV

UPPER HOLDER FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH

PANEL 30x15

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

i
56 K25



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MMIPOHH

CTEHKU 3AOHUE U3 LUTAHI LEHTPANBbHBIE - BACK MULTIBAR PANEL CENTRAL L H (] |KOR - Part No.

CTEHKA 3AOHAA M3 WUTAHI 40x20 LIEHTPAJIbHAA 665 300 | 120 | LC04-3000665

BACK MULTIBAR PANEL 40x20 CENTRAL 1000 300 | 110 | LC04-3001000
1250 300 | 90 | LC04-3001250
1330 300 | 90 | LC04-3001330
665 400 | 120 | LC04-4000665
1000 400 | 110 | LC04-4001000
1250 400 | 90 | LC04-4001250
1330 400 | 90 | LC04-4001330
665 600 | 160 | LC04-6000665
1000 600 | 148 | LC04-6001000
1250 600 | 120 | LC04-6001250
1330 600 | 120 | LC04-6001330

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

LEPXATENb CTEHKU N3 LUTAHT 40x20 LIEHTPAIIBHOMN
HOLDER FOR CENTRAL WIRE MESH PANEL 40x20

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

LT00-0400000

OEPXATEJIb CTEHKA U3 LUTAHI 40x20

LIEHTPANbHON BEPXHWIA

UPPER HOLDER FOR CENTRAL

WIRE MESH PANEL 40x20

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

e

Bont M6x45 - 1 wr. /
Bolt M6x45 - 1 pcs.

lanka M6
GV60-3106000 - 1 wr. /
Nut M6

GV60-3106000 - 1 pcs.

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

LT00-0400001

57



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTEHKW 3AOHME YIMOBbIE BHELLIHUE - OUTSIDE CORNER BACK PANELS L|P|H Kof - Part No.
CTEHKA 3AHSIS YITIOBASI BHELLHSS @ 10 300 LC20-0450300
BA3OBAST 45°x300
OUTSIDE CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 45°x300 g
H

/
MOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AHSIS YITIOBASI BHELLHSS @ 175 300 LC20-0900300

BA30OBASA 90°x300

OUTSIDE CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 90°x300 /
H
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AOHAA YITIOBAA BHELWHAA 45° @ 110 300 LC21-0450300
OUTSIDE CORNER BACK PANEL 45° / 110 400 LC21-0450400
H
y
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AOHAA YITIOBAA BHELWHAA 90° @ 175 100 LC21-0900100
OUTSIDE CORNER BACK PANEL 90° / 175 300 LC21-0900300
175 400 LC21-0900400
H

\

175

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

58

(i)



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

CTEHKW 3AOQHUE YTTIOBbIE BHYTPEHHUE - INTERNAL CORNER BACK PANELS L P H KOA - Part No.
CTEHKA 3A0HAA YIMOBAA BHYTPEHHAA @ 650 200 LC30-0450300
BA30OBAA 45°x300

INTERNAL CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 45°x300

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AOHAA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA @ 1000 200 LC30-0900300
BA30OBASA 90°x300
INTERNAL CORNER BASE BACK PANEL 90°x300
E’ |

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AOHAA YIMIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA 45° @ 650 300 LC31-0450300
INTERNAL CORNER BACK PANEL 45° 650 400 LC31-0450400
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTEHKA 3AOHAA YIMOBAA BHYTPEHHAA 90° @ 1000 100 LC31-0900100
INTERNAL CORNER BACK PANEL 90° 1000 300 LC31-0900300

1000 400 LC31-0900400

O 0 O 0 0 O 0 QO

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
S 59



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

NMAHENW HWKHUE - LOWER PANELS L|P|H Kof - Part No.

MAHENb HUXKHSS 110 @ 333 85 LDO00-1100333
LOWER PANEL 110 600 85 LDOO-1100600
665 85 LDOO-1100665
j"' 800 85 LDOO-1100800
900 85 LDOO-1100900
1000 85 LDO0O0-1101000
1200 85 LD0O0-1101200
1250 85 LDO0O0-1101250
L 1330 85 LDO00-1101330

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
NAHEMb HVXKHSAS YITIOBAS BHELIHAS 45° 420 | 400 | 85 LD20-0450400
LOWER OUTSIDE CORNER PANEL 45° 495 | 500 | 85 LD20-0450500
571 600 85 LD20-0450600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHESb HVXKHSS YITIOBAS BHELLHSAS 90° @ 600 | 300 | 85 LD20-0900300
LOWER OUTSIDE CORNER PANEL 90° 745 | 400 | 85 LD20-0900400
, P \ 885 | 500 85 LD20-0900500
ol ‘ 1025 | 600 85 LD20-0900600

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
NAHEMNb HUXKHSIS! YITIOBAS! BHYTPEHHSIS 45° @ 345 | 400 | 85 LD30-0450400
LOWER INTERNAL CORNER PANEL 45° 268 | 500 | 85 LD30-0450500
192 | 600 85 LD30-0450600
115 | 700 85 LD30-0450700

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHESb HVXKHSS YITIOBAS BHYTPEHHSS 90° @ 565 | 300 | 85 LD30-0900300
LOWER INTERNAL CORNER PANEL 90° 425 | 400 | 85 LD30-0900400
280 | 500 85 LD30-0900500
140 | 600 85 LD30-0900600

| P | o
N | l“
Bl :
o = i
“:l Q |
tg———— T
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
T
60 K25



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MMIPOHH

NAHEJIb HWXXHAA ACN, KPbILUKK - WOOD CHIP BOARD LOWER PANEL, COVERS L P H KOA - Part No.
MAHENb HMXHAA OCM 110 @ 665 85
WOOD CHIP BOARD LOWER PANEL 110 1000 85
1250 85
1330 85
e
:IH
Pasmepbl Ans nsrotoneHns naHenu HwkHen ACM: / S L
Dimensions for lower wood chipboard panel production: &’\%j |
Cekuus | Section 665 1000 1250 1330 ‘
L, mm. 651 986 1236 1316
H, mm. 85 85 85 85
MATEPWAI - MATERIAL 0012 - ACN (watepwian sakaz-uka) /
* Wood Chip Board (customer’s material)
KOMMMMEKT KPEMJIEHNSA NAHENIN HYXKHEW NACH m LV50-0500000
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD
LOWER PANEL
”” 7777777 [epxatens nesbiit LV50-0500000 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT @\\\
noctaeku) / h
" Left holder LV50-0500000 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set) %
77777777777777 Hepxatens npasbii LV50-0500000 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT e
noctaeku) /
Right holder LV50-0500000 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
77777777777777 LLypyn ¢ npecc-wainboin 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 wr. (BXx0ANT
' B KOMI‘IJ‘I.eKT noctasku) /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPBILLIKA @ 333 | 70 LV15-0700333
COVER 665 | 70 LV15-0700665
1000 | 70 LV15-0701000
1250 | 70 LV15-0701250
1330| 70 LV15-0701330
333 | 90 LV15-0900333
665 | 90 LV15-0900665
1000 | 90 LV15-0901000
L 1250 | 90 LV15-0901250
1330 | 90 LV15-0901330
P 665 | 110 LV15-1100665
1000 | 110 LV15-1101000
1250 | 110 LV15-1101250
1330 | 110 LV15-1101330
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPbILKA JIACM @ 665 | 70 LV16-0700665
WOOD CHIP BOARD COVER 1000 | 70 LV16-0701000
1250 | 70 LV16-0701250
1330 | 70 LV16-0701330
665 | 90 LV16-0900665
1000 | 90 LV16-0901000
1250 | 90 LV16-0901250
77777777777777 dukcatop kpbiwkn JIACM LV16-00000... - 2 wr. (8X0auT B 1330 | 90 LV16-0901330
KOMNMEeKT noctasku) /
’ Wood chip board cover lock LV16-00000... - 2 pcs. (included L
RAL in the complete set)
77777777777777 Lypyn ¢ npecc-wanboit 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 wrT. (BX0AUT p
W\)\W B KOMMNINEKT noctasku) / S
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set) ‘
B3 216
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0012

‘x’
1V
a

61






ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU
[MOJIKW

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
SHELVES

'x’
1V
a

MMIPOHH

63



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MIPOHH

NOJIKU - SHELVES

<l

f

64



MMIPOHH

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MOJIKWU - SHELVES

0
QU
K—

65



MLI<POH]

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MOJIKU - SHELVES

66

(i)



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

NOJIKU YINOBBIE 45° - CORNER SHELVES 45°

B
<]

67

‘x’
1V
a



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MOJNKW YIMOBBLIE 90°- CORNER SHELVES 90°

S

il

68

(i)



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

MONKU MAAQKUE, MOJIKU CETYATDIE - SHELVES, WIRE MESH SHELVES L P H KOpf - Part No.
MONKA o 665 | 200 LG00-2000665
SHELF 1000 | 200 LG00-2001000
1250 | 200 LG00-2001250
1330 | 200 LG00-2001330
333 | 300 LG00-3000333
600 | 300 LG00-3000600
665 | 300 LG00-3000665
800 | 300 LG00-3000800
900 | 300 LG00-3000900
1000 | 300 LG00-3001000
1200 | 300 LG00-3001200
1250 | 300 LG00-3001250
1330 | 300 LG00-3001330
P 333 | 400 LG00-4000333
L 600 | 400 LG00-4000600
625 | 400 LG00-4000625
665 | 400 LG00-4000665
800 | 400 LG00-4000800
900 | 400 LG00-4000900
1000 | 400 LG00-4001000
1200 | 400 LG00-4001200
1250 | 400 LG00-4001250
1330 | 400 LG00-4001330
333 | 500 LG00-5000333
600 | 500 LG00-5000600
625 | 500 LG00-5000625
665 | 500 LG00-5000665
800 | 500 LG00-5000800
900 | 500 LG00-5000900
1000 | 500 LG00-5001000
1200 | 500 LG00-5001200
1250 | 500 LG00-5001250
1330 | 500 LG00-5001330
333 | 600 LG00-6000333
600 | 600 LG00-6000600
625 | 600 LG00-6000625
665 | 600 LG00-6000665
800 | 600 LG00-6000800
900 | 600 LG00-6000900
1000 | 600 LG00-6001000
1200 | 600 LG00-6001200
1250 | 600 LG00-6001250
1330 | 600 LG00-6001330
665 | 700 LG00-7000665
1000 | 700 LG00-7001000
1250 | 700 LG00-7001250
1330 | 700 LG00-7001330
665 | 800 LG00-8000665
1000 | 800 LG00-8001000
1250 | 800 LG00-8001250
1330 | 800 LG00-8001330
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA CETYATAA LEHTPANTIbHAA YCUNEHHAA e 665 | 300 LG12-3000665
REINFORCED CENTRAL WIRE MESH SHELF 1000 | 300 LG12-3001000
1250 | 300 LG12-3001250
1330 | 300 LG12-3001330
665 | 400 LG12-4000665
1000 | 400 LG12-4001000
1250 | 400 LG12-4001250
1330 | 400 LG12-4001330
665 | 500 LG12-5000665
1000 | 500 LG12-5001000
1250 | 500 LG12-5001250
1330 | 500 LG12-5001330
665 | 600 LG12-6000665
1000 | 600 LG12-6001000
MpumeHseTca co cToiikoit 90./ 1250 | 600 LG12-6001250
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Used wiht upright 90. 1330 | 600 LG12-6001330

K25
- 69



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

NOJIKU CETYATbIE YCUNEHHBLIE, NONKU CTEKNAHHBIE -

REINFORCED WIRE MESH SHELFS, GLASS SHELVES L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

MOJIKA CETHATAA YCUNEHHAA e 665 | 300 LG13-3000665
REINFORCED WIRE MESH SHELF 1000 | 300 LG13-3001000
1250 | 300 LG13-3001250
1330 | 300 LG13-3001330

LG13-4000665
LG13-4001000
LG13-4001250
LG13-4001330

LG13-5000665
LG13-5001000
LG13-5001250
LG13-5001330

LG13-6000665
LG13-6001000
LG13-6001250
LG13-6001330

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MOJKA CTEKSISIHHAS] 0 665 | 300 LG08-3000665-0015

GLASS SHELF 1000 | 300 LG08-3001000-0015
1250 | 300 LG08-3001250-0015
1330 | 300 LG08-3001330-0015
665 | 400 LG08-4000665-0015
1000 | 400 LG08-4001000-0015
1250 | 400 LG08-4001250-0015
1330 | 400 LG08-4001330-0015
665 | 500 LG08-5000665-0015
1000 | 500 LG08-5001000-0015
1250 | 500 LG08-5001250-0015
1330 | 500 LG08-5001330-0015
665 | 600 LG08-6000665-0015
1000 | 600 LG08-6001000-0015
1250 | 600 LG08-6001250-0015
1330 | 600 LG08-6001330-0015

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0015

BPYC YCUINEHWISI MOMKM CTEKASHHOM e 665 LR30-0000665

GLASS SHELF REINFORCING BEAM 1000 LR30-0001000
1250 LR30-0001250
1330 LR30-0001330

Mpucocka B3.89.034.0014 - 3 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrtaeku) /
Sucker B3.89.034.0014 - 3 pcs.

(included in the complete set)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

70

(i)



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

MOJIKA RL, MOJIKA C KAPMAHOM - SHELF RL, SHELF WITH POCKET L P H KO[ - Part No.
MONKA RL 0 665 | 300 LG03-3000665
SHELF RL 1000 | 300 LG03-3001000
1250 | 300 LG03-3001250
1330 | 300 LG03-3001330
665 | 400 LG03-4000665
1000 | 400 LG03-4001000
1250 | 400 LG03-4001250
1330 | 400 LG03-4001330
665 | 500 LG03-5000665
1000 | 500 LG03-5001000
1250 | 500 LG03-5001250
1330 | 500 LG03-5001330
665 | 600 LG03-6000665
1000 | 600 LG03-6001000
1250 | 600 LG03-6001250
1330 | 600 LG03-6001330
665 | 700 LG03-7000665
1000 | 700 LG03-7001000
1250 | 700 LG03-7001250
1330 | 700 LG03-7001330
665 | 800 LG03-8000665
1000 | 800 LG03-8001000
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 1250 | 800 LG03-8001250
1330 | 800 LG03-8001330
MOMKA C KAPMAHOM o 665 | 100 LG06-1000665
SHELF WITH POCKET 1000 | 100 LG06-1001000
1250 | 100 LG06-1001250
665 | 200 LG06-2000665
1000 | 200 LG06-2001000
1250 | 200 LG06-2001250
L P 665 | 300 LG06-3000665
1000 | 300 LG06-3001000
1250 | 300 LG06-3001250
665 | 400 LG06-4000665
1000 | 400 LG06-4001000
1250 | 400 LG06-4001250
665 | 500 LG06-5000665
1000 | 500 LG06-5001000
1250 | 500 LG06-5001250
665 | 600 LG06-6000665
1000 | 600 LG06-6001000
1250 | 600 LG06-6001250
665 | 700 LG06-7000665
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 1000 | 700 LG06-7001000
1250 | 700 LG06-7001250
MPO®UNb LLEHHUKOLEPXATENS HA MOJIKY C e 665 LK06-0000665
KAPMAHOM 1000 LK06-0001000
PRICETAG HOLDER FOR SHELF WITH POCKET
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING 0014
i
K25 71



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

=
NONKW Acn - WoobD CHIP BOARD SHELVES L P (@) KOA - Part No.
MONKA ACr 0 665 | 250 UG09-2500665-0012
WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 1000 | 250 UG09-2501000-0012
1250 | 250 UG09-2501250-0012
1330 | 250 UG09-2501330-0012
665 | 300 UG09-3000665-0012
1000 | 300 UG09-3001000-0012
1250 | 300 UG09-3001250-0012
1330 | 300 UG09-3001330-0012
665 | 400 UG09-4000665-0012
1000 | 400 UG09-4001000-0012
1250 | 400 UG09-4001250-0012
1330 | 400 UG09-4001330-0012
665 | 500 UG09-5000665-0012
1000 | 500 UG09-5001000-0012
1250 | 500 UG09-5001250-0012
1330 | 500 UG09-5001330-0012
665 | 600 UG09-6000665-0012
1000 | 600 UG09-6001000-0012
1250 | 600 UG09-6001250-0012
1330 | 600 UG09-6001330-0012
665 | 730 UG09-7300665-0012
t 1000 | 730 UG09-7301000-0012
1250 | 730 UG09-7301250-0012
1330 | 730 UG09-7301330-0012
MATEPWAI - MATERIAL 0012
MOJIKA BA3OBAA NACH C KPEMNEHVEM 25 @ 665 | 500 | 220 LG45-5000665
WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF.... 1000 | 500 | 180 LG45-5001000
1250 | 500 | 160 LG45-5001250
1330 | 500 | 160 LG45-5001330
77777777777777 665 | 600 | 220 LG45-6000665
Bpyc nonku 6asoson JIACM LG45-000... (8BxoauT B 1000 | 600 180 LG45-6001000
/ rowmne ggmwl)d’d o oto sot 1250 | 600 | 160 LG45-6001250
-+ L645-000... (included in the complete set) L 1330 | 600 | 160 LG45-6001330
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, o P
. “““‘ Eii,,pg:ei:?gg;ffftfm 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 (BxoauT B 665 700 220 LG45-7000665
Ox Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 (included 1228 ;88 128 tgig;gglggg
in the complete set) -
1330 | 700 | 160 LG45-7001330
P, mm. 500, 600 700
Konuuectso 6pycos, wr. / 2 3 - |
:umber of beams, pcs. §3§3§3§3§ :I:z 5
ONMYECTBO LWYPYNoB, WT. / 4 6 ?
Number of screw, pcs.
MATEPWAT - MATERIAL 0012
NPO®UIb ANA LLEHHUKA HSAC NONKX nAacn 665 LK00-0000665
PRICETAG HOLDER HSAC FOR LAMINATED 1828 tﬁggggglggg
CHIPBOARD SHELF 1330 LK00-0001330
S LWypyn 4,2x13 (BX0AMT B KOMNAEKT NocTaBku) /
‘\\\\\7 Screw 4,2x13 (included in the complete set)
L, mm. 665 1000, 1250, 1330
KonuuecTso wypynos, wr. / -
Number of screw, pcs. 3 4
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

72

(i)



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MMIPOHH

NONKW Acn - WoobD CHIP BOARD SHELVES L P KOA - Part No.
BPYC YCUNEHUS NOMKM NACH @ 665 LR30-0250665
WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF REINFORCING BEAM 1000 LR30-0251000
1250 LR30-0251250
1330 LR30-0251330
WupuHa nonku, mm. / Shelf width, mm.| 300, 400 | 500, 600 730
KonuuecTBo 6pycos, wr. /
Number of beams, pcs. 1 2 3
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BPYCbl YCUNEHNA HA LV50 MOJIKK OCIM HA BA3Y @ 665 LR30-0200665
REINFORCEMENT SQUARED BEAMS FOR LV50 1000 LR30-0201000
CHIPBOARD SHELF FOR BASE 1250 LR30-0201250
1330 LR30-0201330
77777777777777 Bpyc ycunenusi nonku ACM LR30-020... - 2 wT. (BXxOAUT B
/ KOMMNNEeKT nocrasku) /
Wood chip board shelf reinforcing beam LR30-020... - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
YW i Wypyn 4,2x13 - 8 wT. (BX0ANT B KOMNNEKT nocTaskm) /
Screw 4,2x13 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMMJIEKT KPEMNEHWA NONKW NACH HA BA3Y w 200 LV50-0300200
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 300 LV50-0300300
FOR BASE 400 LV50-0300400
500 LV50-0300500
600 LV50-0300600
700 LV50-0300700

B komnnekt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

77777777777777 ®ukcatop nonku [CIM
LV50-0300... - 2 wr. / W’ Wypyn 4,2x13 /
/ Lock for wood chip board Screw 4,2x13
shelf LV50-0300... - 2 pcs.
P, mm. 200 300...700
KonuuectBo wypynos, wr. /
Number of screw, pcs. 4 6
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

'x’
1V
a

73



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MONKW YrMOBbIE BHELWWHUE - OUTSIDE CORNER SHELVES L P B (] |KOR - Part No.
MOJIKA YITIOBAA BHELIHAA BASOBAA 45° @ 430 | 400 | 377 | 110 | LG20-0450400
OUTSIDE CORNER BASE SHELF 45° 506 | 500 | 469 | 110 | LG20-0450500

583 | 600 | 562 | 110 | LG20-0450600
656 | 700 | 654 | 110 | LG20-0450700

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA YIMOBAA BHELWHAA BASOBAA 90° @ 620 | 300 | 216 | 110 | LG20-0900300
OUTSIDE CORNER BASE SHELF 90° 760 | 400 | 287 | 110 | LG20-0900400

903 | 500 | 358 | 110 | LG20-0900500
1045 | 600 | 429 | 110 | LG20-0900600

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MONKA YIMOBAA BHELWHAA 45°
OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 45°

344 | 300 | 276 | 110 | LG21-0450300
421 | 400 | 368 | 110 | LG21-0450400
497 | 500 | 460 | 110 | LG21-0450500
574 | 600 | 553 | 110 | LG21-0450600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA YIMOBAA BHELLHAA 90° @ 602 | 300 | 215 | 110 | LG21-0900300
OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 90° 745 | 400 | 286 | 110 | LG21-0900400

885 | 500 | 357 | 110 | LG21-0900500
1028 | 600 | 428 | 110 | LG21-0900600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL




SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

NMONKW YIMOBbIE BHYTPEHHUE - INTERNAL CORNER SHELVES L P B (] |KOR - Part No.
MONKA YIMOBAA BHYTPEHHAA BA3OBAA 45° @ 338 | 400 | 369 | 110 | LG30-0450400
INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 45° 261 | 500 | 462 | 110 | LG30-0450500

185 | 600 | 554 | 110 | LG30-0450600
108 | 700 | 650 | 110 | LG30-0450700

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA BA3OBAA 90° @ 552 | 300 | 212 | 105 | LG30-0900300
INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 90° 408 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG30-0900400

265 | 500 | 356 | 105 | LG30-0900500
120 | 600 | 428 | 105 | LG30-0900600

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJIKA YIMOBAA BHYTPEHHAA 45° @ 419 | 300 | 276 | 110 | LG31-0450300
INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 45° 343 | 400 | 362 | 110 | LG31-0450400

266 | 500 | 461 | 110 | LG31-0450500
190 | 600 | 553 | 110 | LG31-0450600
113 | 700 | 646 | 110 | LG31-0450700

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA 90° @ 567 | 300 | 214 | 105 | LG31-0900300
INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 90° 423 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG31-0900400

280 | 500 | 358 | 105 | LG31-0900500
135 | 600 | 430 | 105 | LG31-0900600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
o= 75



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

NOJIKU YIMOBBLIE CTEKNAHHBIE, MOJKA ANA KONroToK - L p | B KOf - Part No
CORNER GLASS SHELVES, SHELF FOR PANTY-HOSE )

MOJIKA CTEKITAHHAA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA 90° @ 300 | 45 | LG38-0900300-0015
INTERNAL CORNER GLASS SHELF 90° 400 | 45* | LG38-0900400-0015
500 | 45 | LG38-0900500-0015
600 | 60" | LG38-0900600-0015

P
el * C npumeHeHuneM 6pyca ycunexus /

MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0015 * With the application of reinforcement

squared beam

BPYC YCUITEHUA MOJKA CTEKNAHHOW @ 300 LR30-0090300

YImoBOW BHYTPEHHEW 90° 400 LR30-0090400

REINFORCING BEAM FOR INTERNAL CORNER ggg tggg'ggggggg

GLASS SHELF 90° :

7777777777777 Mpucocka B3.89.034.14.0001 - 3 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMANEKT P

: nocrtasku) / I 1

Sucker B3.89.034.14.0001- 3 pcs. (included in the complete

L2 set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

MONKA AnA KONroToK 665 | 300 3 LG70-3000665

SHELF FOR PANTY-HOSE 1000 | 300 5 LG70-3001000
1250 | 300 6 LG70-3001250
1330 | 300 7 LG70-3001330
665 | 400 5 LG70-4000665
1000 | 400 7 LG70-4001000
1250 | 400 9 LG70-4001250
1330 | 400 10 LG70-4001330
665 | 500 6 LG70-5000665
1000 | 500 9 LG70-5001000
1250 | 500 11 LG70-5001250
1330 | 500 13 LG70-5001330
665 | 600 7 LG70-6000665
1000 | 600 11 LG70-6001000
1250 | 600 13 LG70-6001250
1330 | 600 15 LG70-6001330

15°

[nuna nonku, mm. / Shelf length, mm. | 665 | 1000 | 1250 | 1330

KonuuecTtBo siueek, wr. /

Number of compartments, pcs. 3 5 6 7

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

iy
76 K22



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU
KPOHLUTENHBbI

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
BRACKETS

'x’
1V
a

MMIPOHH

77



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

KPOHLUTEWHbI - BRACKETS

78

(i)



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MMIPOHH

REINFORCED BRACKET 800

®dukcatop kpoHwTeiHos LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 wr. Ansa
napbl KPOHLITENHOB (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT NocTasku) /
Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
(included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

o

800

KPOHLUTEWHbI - BRACKETS P KOA - Part No.
KPOHLUTEWH 100 LF00-0000100
BRACKET 200 LF00-0000200
300 LF00-0000300
400 LF00-0000400
500 LF00-0000500
600 LF00-0000600
77777777777777 ®dukcatop kpoHwTeiHoB LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 wr. Ansa
napbl KPOHLITENHOB (BXOAWUT B KOMMNNEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
777777777777777 (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTEWH 700 o 700 LF00-0000700
BRACKET 700
®ukcaTtop kpoHwTeiHoB LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 wr. Ansa
napbl KPOHLITENHOB (BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
777777777777777 (included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTEMH YCUNEHHbBIA e 500 LF00-0010500
REINFORCED BRACKET 600 LF00-0010600
700 LF00-0010700
N dukcatop KpoHwTeinHos LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 wr. Ans
: napbl KPOHWTENHOB (BXOAWUT B KOMMMEKT NocTasku) /
Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
U (included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTEWH YCWUNEHHbIV 800 800 LF00-0010800

‘x’
1V
a

79



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

KPOHLUTEWHbI CMELUWMANU3UPOBAHHBIE - SPECIALIZED BRACKETS L P H KOA - Part No.
KPOHLUTEWH MOJKX CETYATON e 300 LF02-0200300
BRACKET FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 400 LF02-0200400
500 LF02-0200500
600 LF02-0200600
P(¢aKT)=P-82
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTEWMH MOJKW CETYATOW TOPLIEBOW 0 300 LF05-0000300
BRACKET FOR HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 400 LF05-0000400
500 LF05-0000500
600 LF05-0000600
‘ i P(¢axr)=P-80
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTEWH MOJIK/ TOPLIEBOM e 300 LF04-0000300
BRACKET FOR HEAD SHELF 400 LF04-0000400
500 LF04-0000500
600 LF04-0000600
i 77777777777777 dukcatop kpoHwTeitHos LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 wt. ans
: napbl KPOHLITEAHOB (BXOANT B KOMMMEKT NocTaBku) /
i Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
777777777777777 (included in the complete set)
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
®UKCATOP KPOHLUTENHOB 0 LU90-0000000-0001
BRACKET LOCK
BxoauT B KOMMNEKT NOCTaBKW C Napoit KPOHLUITENHOB,
nmeowunx nas: /
Included in the complete set with two slotted brackets:
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC

K25
80 -



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MMIPOHH

KPOHLUTEWHbI CMELUWANU3UPOBAHHBIE - SPECIALIZED BRACKETS P KOA - Part No.
KOMMMNEKT KPEMMNEHWSA NONKM CTEKNAHHON e 200 LV50-0000200
HARDWARE KIT FOR GLASS SHELF 300 LV50-0000300
400 LV50-0000400
500 LV50-0000500
77777777777777 KpoHLWwTenH nonku cteknsiiHoi neeblii LV50-0010... - 1 wT. 600 LV50-0000600
% (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT nocTasku) /
Left bracket of glass shelf LV50-0010... - 1 pcs. (included in s
the complete set)
} KpoHwWTenH nonku cteknsiHHoi npasblii LV50-0020... - 1 wT.
% (BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Right bracket of glass shelf LV50-0020... - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
77777777777777 Mpucocka B3.89.034.0014 - 4 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT P
nocrasku) /
Sucker B3.89.034.0014 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMMJIEKT KPEMNEHWA MONKW nacn 0 200 LV50-0200200
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF
77777777777777 KpoHwTeiH nonku cteknsiiHoi neebiii LV50-0010200 - 1 wr.
Dﬁ (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT nocrasku) /
Left bracket of glass shelf LV50-0010200 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
77777777777777 KpoHwWwTenH nonku cteknsiHHoi npasblii LV50-0020... - 1 wT.
t (BXOAUT B KOMMNMEKT nocTasku) /
Right bracket of glass shelf LV50-0020... - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
””””””” LLlypyn ¢ npecc-waii6on 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 wr. 200
A \\“‘“‘“ (BXOAWUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
@ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMMNJEKT KPEMJIEHUA NOJIKW NACH e 300 LV50-0200300
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 400 LV50-0200400
500 LV50-0200500
600 LV50-0200600
””””””” KpoHwTeitH nonkv JIACM nesblit LV50-003... - 1 wt. (BX0oAUT 700 LV50-0200700
% B KOMMNIEKT noctasku) /
Left bracket of wood chip board shelf LV50-004... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
77777777777777 KpoHwTeitH nonkv JIACM npaebiii LV50-004... - 1 wT. (Bx0AUT
% B KOMMNINEKT noctasku) /
Right bracket of wood chip board shelf LV50-004... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
77777777777777 Lypyn ¢ npecc-waitboit 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 wrT. P
(BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMMEKT KPEMMEHWA NOIKM ACH 300 LV50-0230300
(3-X MO3MLUINOHHBIW) 400 LV50-0230400
500 LV50-0230500
HARDWARE KIT FOR WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF ... 600 LV50-0230600

A “\\1““‘
©)

KpoHwTeitH nonku JIACH (3-X NO3ULMOHHBI) NeBbIn
LV50-023... - 1 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNNEKT noctasku) /

Left bracket ... of wood chip board shelf LV50-023... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

KpoHwTeiH nonku JIACH (3-X NO3ULMOHHbBIN) NpaBblit
LV50-023... - 1 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNNEKT NocTasku) /

Right bracket ... of wood chip board shelf LV50-023... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

Lypyn ¢ npecc-waitboit 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT nocTasku) /

Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

81






ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU
dP/3bl

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
CANOPIES

'x’
1V
a

MMIPOHH

83






SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

®PU3 ®POHTAJbHbIA - FRONT CANOPY

SECTION CANOPY WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

i o
i i
[l ]
i o
i w
l il
f il
Il I (il
il I o
i I il
i i w
il E mg
i I
I ) o o o
i :; ; ®PWU3 CEKLIUM C NEPEQHEN CTOWKOW -
Il i o
ll il
i
1

K25
S 85



MIPOHH
®PU3 3EPKATbHbLIN - MIRROR CANOPY

86



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

®PU3 PEKNAMHbIA OEKOPATUBHbIW - DECORATIVE PROMOTIONAL CANOPY

®

®PU3 PEKNAMHbIA HAKIMOHHBIN (3 CBETUIIbHUKA) -
INCLINED PROMOTIONAL CANOPY (3 LIGHTS)

K25
o= 87



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

®PU3 YITIOBOM - CORNER CANOPY

88

(i)



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

®PU3 YIMOBOW CEKLIUX C NEPEOHEW CTOMKOWM - CORNER SECTION CANOPY WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

89

‘x’
1V
a



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

ANEMEHTbI ®PU3A, ANEMEHTbI ®PU3A PEKITAMHOIO - L P H KO - Part No
CANOPY COMPONENTS, PROMOTIONAL CANOPY COMPONENTS )
KPOHLUTE/H ®PU3A o 400 LF30-1500400
CANOPY BRACKET 500 LF30-1500500
‘ 600 LF30-1500600
700 LF30-1500700
oA ®dukcartop kpoHwTeHos LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 wrt. Ansa
: napbl KPOHLITEMHOB (BXOAWT B KOMMAEKT NOCTaBkM) /
i Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
777777777777777 (included in the complete set)
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTENH ®PU3A GPOHTAJIBHOIO 160 160 LF31-1050160
FRONT CANOPY BRACKET 160
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHENb ®PU3A 105 333 105 LL50-1050333
CANOPY PANEL 105 665 105 LL50-1050665
105 | 1000 105 LL50-1051000
1250 105 LL50-1051250
1330 105 LL50-1051330
f Baknenka nnactukosas 3,5x6 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
§ @ nocraeku) /
i Plastic rivet - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHENb ®PU3A CEKLM C NEPEAHEN CTOWKOW 600 LL75-1050600
PANEL OF SECTION CANOPY WITH FRONT UPRIGHT 665 LL75-1050665
105 900 LL75-1050900
1000 LL75-1051000
1200 LL75-1051200
1250 LL75-1051250
1330 LL75-1051330
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHENb ®PN3A PEKITAMHOIO 665 150 LL55-1500665
PANEL FOR PROMOTIONAL CANOPY T 1000 150 LL55-1501000
150 | 1250 150 LL55-1501250
1330 150 LL55-1501330
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

90




ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MMIPOHH

ANEMEHTbI ®PU3A 3EPKAJIBHOIO - COMPONENTS OF MIRROR CANOPY L P H KO[ - Part No.
BCTABKA MAHENM ®PU3A PEKNAMHOIO 665 150 | LL58-1500665-0017
PANEL SPACE PLATE FOR PROMOTIONAL CANOPY 1000 150 | LL58-1501000-0017
1250 150 | LL58-1501250-0017
150 | 4330 150 | LL58-1501330-0017
MATEPMAI - MATERIAL 0017
BOKOBUMHA ®PU3A 3EPKANTLHOMO NEBAS 105 0 500 | 105 LL53-1050500
SIDE PLATE OF MIRROR CANOPY, LEFT 105 600 | 105 LL53-1050600
400 b
H
\
\
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
BOKOBMHA ®PU3A 3EPKANTLHOMO MPABAS 105 0 500 | 105 LL53-1051500
SIDE PLATE OF MIRROR CANOPY, RIGHT 105 600 | 105 LL53-1051600
400
H
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
3EPKANO ®PU3A 515 665 515 | UL53-5150665-0016
CANOPY MIRROR 515 1000 515 | UL53-5151000-0016
1250 515 | UL53-5151250-0016
515 1330 515 | UL53-5151330-0016
MATEPMAT - MATERIAL 0016
BCTABKA ®PV3A 3EPKANBHOIO 500 LL53-0000515

INSERT OF MIRROR CANOPY

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

500

YcTtaHaBnusawTcs Mexay AByMA COCeAHUMU CeKunamu

NWHWUK cTennaxen. /
To be installed between two adjacent sections

of shelving line.

i
K25
-

91



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

®PU3 3EPKAJIbHbIN , ®PU3 PEKIIAMHbIW, ®PU3 200x400 (EE3 CBETUJIbHUKA) -

MIRROR CANOPY, PROMOTIONAL CANOPY, CANOPY 200x400 (WITHOUT LIGHT FIXTURE)| - | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

®PW3 3EPKAJIbHBIN 665 | 500 | 105 LL53-5000665
MIRROR CANOPY 1000 | 500 | 105 LL53-5001000
B KOMNNeKT nocTaBku BXOAWT / 1250 | 500 | 105 LL53-5001250
Included in the complete set: 1330 | 500 | 105 LL53-5001330
O Monka LGOO... - 1 wr. / 665 | 600 | 105 LL53-6000665
Shelf LGOO... - 1 pes. 1000 | 600 | 105 LL53-6001000
7777777777777777777777777777 1250 | 600 | 105 LL53-6001250
[epxatens 3epkana MaHens cpusa 105 1330 | 600 105 LL53-6001330
BepxHuiA LL53... -1 wr. / LL50... - 1wt /
Upper mirror holder / Canopy panel 105
LL53... - 1pcs. LL50... - 1 pcs.
77777777777777 [epxaTtens 3epkana T KpoHwTeiH dpusa 3epk.
HWKHWIA LL53... - 1 wT. / LL53...-2wT. /
Lower mirror holder Bracket of mirror canopy
LL53... - 1 pcs. LL53... - 2 pcs.
Ha paccTosHui 400 MM OT Bepxa 3a[iHIOI0 CTEHKY
He ycTaHaBnuBaThb. /
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Do not install the back panel at the distance of 400 mm
from the top.
®PW3 PEKNAMHbIN HAKNOHHbIWV (3 CBETUMBbHUKA) 665 | 500 UL50-5000665
INCLINED PROMOTIONAL CANOPY (3 LIGHTS) 1000 | 500 UL50-5001000
1250 | 500 UL50-5001250
1330 | 500 UL50-5001330
””””””” LHyp ceTeBoit cBeTunbHMka UL00-0000000-0014 - 1 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
j?? Lamp power cord UL00-0000000-0014 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
/ CeeTtunbHuk B3.91... - 3 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMNMEKT nocTasku) /
Lamp B3.91... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
665mm - 3x16W, 6400K; 1000mm - 3x30W, 6400K;
1250mm - 3x21W, 6400K; 1330mm - 3x28W, 6400K; .=.—.]
MocTaBnsetcs 65°
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 0014 & cobparom eupe. /
Provided pre-assembled.
®PU3 PEKNAMHbIN JEKOPATUBHbIV 665 | 700 UL40-7000665
PROMOTIONAL DECORATIVE CANOPY 1000 | 700 UL40-7001000
1250 | 700 UL40-7001250
1330 | 700 UL40-7001330

B KoMnNnekT nocraBkn dapmaa CO CBETWUINbHUKOM BXOAUT /

- (Co ceeTtunbHUKOM) /
Included in the complete set:

(with light fixture)

KoHHekTop cBeTunbHuka UL00-0000000-0014 - 1 wT. /
ﬁ’? Lamp connector UL00-0000000-0014 - 1 pcs.

************** 665 | 700 UL40-0700665
CeetunbHuk B3.91...- 1 wr. / 1000 | 700 UL40-0701000
/ Lamp B3.91...- 1 pcs. 1250 | 700 UL40-0701250

[ 1330 | 700 UL40-0701330

(Bea cBeTunbHuka) /
(without light fixture)

665mm - 13W, 6400K; 1000mm - 21W, 6400K;
1250/1330mm - 28W, 6400K.

340
133

MocTaensaetcs
B cobpaHHoM BuAe. /

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 0014 Provided

pre-assembled.

1000 UL45-2040100

®PW3 200x400 (BE3 CBETUIMBHUKA) w
1250 UL45-2040125

CANOPY 200x400 (WITHOUT LIGHT FIXTURE)

B komnnekT nocTtaBku cbpwaa CO CBETUNbHUKOM EXOAJMT/
Delivery set of canopy with light fixture includes:

KpoHwrTeitH 400 UL45-2040100 - 2 wT. /
Bracket 400 UL45-2040100 - 2 pcs.

200

MaHens

BuHT M5x12 - 4 wr. / UL45-2040... - 1 wT. /
Screw M5x12 - 4 pcs. Panel
UL45-2040...- 1 pcs.
p Bcraska
UL45-2040... - 4 wr. /
Panel space plate

UL45-2040... - 4 pcs.

Fanka M5 - 4 wr. /
Nut M5 - 4 pcs.

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 0014

92

(i)



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS M<—oH]

ANEMEHTbI ®PU3A YINIOBOIO - COMPONENTS OF CONER CANOPY L P H KOpA - Part No.
MAHEJTb ®PU3A YITIOBOIO BHELLIHEIO 90°x105 790 | 400 | 105 LL60-1050400
OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY PANEL 90°x105 933 | 500 | 105 LL60-1050500
ﬂ 1076 | 600 | 105 LL60-1050600
o
Baknenka nnactukosas 3,5x6 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
@ nocraeku) /
Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHEJTb ®PU3A YITIOBOIro BHYTPEHHEIO 90°x105 @ 392 | 400 | 105 LL61-1050400
INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY PANEL 90°x105 250 | 500 | 105 LL61-1050500
108 | 600 | 105 LL61-1050600
AT
0
o
Baknenka nnactukosas 3,5x6 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT = =o 1 ;I'
@ nocraeku) / g‘
Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) ) L
P
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MNMAHENb ®PA3A YITIOBOIrO BHYTPEHHEIO 45°x105 @ 265 | 500 LL61-0450500
INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY PANEL 45°x105
Baknenka nnactukosas 3,5x6 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
@ nocraeku) /
Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPbILLIKA ®PU3A YITMOBOIO BHELLIHEIO 90° m 300 LL70-0900300
COVER OF 90° OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY 400 LL70-0900400
500 LL70-0900500
‘% 600 LL70-0900600
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPbILLIKA ®PU3A YITIOBOIO BHELUIHEIO 45° m 300 LL70-0450300
COVER OF 45° OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY 400 LL70-0450400
500 LL70-0450500
P 600 LL70-0450600
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
K25 93



@ ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

QNEMEHTbI ®PU3A YITIOBOIO U ®PU3A CEKLWM C NEPEQHEN CTOUKOMN - L p H KO - Part No
COMPONENTS OF CONER CANOPY, COMPONENTS OF CANOPY WITH FRONT UPRIGHT )
KPbILKA ®PU3A YTTIOBOIO BHYTPEHHEIO 90° @ 300 LL71-0900300
COVER OF 90° INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY 400 LL71-0900400
500 LL71-0900500
600 LL71-0900600
P
..
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPBILWKA ®PU3A YIMOBOIO BHYTPEHHEIO 45° @ 300 LL71-0450300
COVER OF 45° INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY 400 LL71-0450400
500 LL71-0450500
600 LL71-0450600
700 LL71-0450700
\
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHEb ®PU3A YITIOBOIo BHELUIHEIO CEKLNNA @ 793 | 400 LL76-1050400
C NEPEOHEN CTOMKOW ‘ P ‘ 934 | 500 LL76-1050500
PANEL OF OUTSIDE CORNER CANOPY FOR SECTION | | 1075 600 LL76-1050600
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT §
/
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
TRy, KpoHLWTENH dpraa yrinoBoro ¢ nepeaHemn CTonKon npasbii
LL76-1050000 - 1 wT. /
Right bracket of corner canopy with front upright
LL76-1050000 - 1 pcs.
] KpoHwTeiiH cpusa yrnoBoro ¢ nepefgHei CTOMKOW neBbiit
LL76-1050001 - 1 wT. /
Left bracket of corner canopy with front upright
LL76-1050001 - 1 pcs.
* Norka yrnosas BHewwHsis 90° LG31-0900.... /
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL * Qutside corner shelf 90° LG31-0900...
MAHEIb ®PU13A YTTIOBOIro BHYTPEHHEIO CEKLIMA @ 350 | 400 LL77-1050400
C MEPEOHEN CTONKOW 208 | 500 LL77-1050500
PANEL OF INTERNAL CORNER CANOPY FOR SECTION * 67 | 600 LL77-1050600
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT T
E, .5
B komnnekT noctasku BxoaunT / Included in the complete set:
1: ””” KpoHLWTENH hpraa yrnoBoro ¢ nepeaHemn CToMKoM npasbiii P
LL76-1050000 - 1 wT. /
Right bracket of corner canopy with front upright
LL76-1050000 - 1 pcs. 9 °
i KpoHwwTeliH chpusa yrnoBoro ¢ nepefHei CTONKOWN neBblit
LL76-1050001 - 1 wT. /
Left bracket of corner canopy with front upright 9 e
LL76-1050001 - 1 pcs. L ‘
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL * Monka yrnosasi BHyTpeHHss 90° LG34-0900... /
* Internal corner shelf 90° LG34-0900...

iy
25
-



MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

95

'x’
1V
a






MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX YCUIEHHbLIN
C MEPEOQHEW CTOMKOU

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

97

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIN C NEPEOHEN CTONKOMW -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

(i)

98



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENMNAX YCUNEHHbIA C NEPEOHEN CTONKOMW -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

500

LF32-0000500

®e

800

LB00-1100800

'x’
1V
a

99



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MIPOHH

100



MMIPOHH

QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIW C NEPEOHEW CTOMKOW ANA BAHHEPA -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER

777 77T7N7/
7777777\ /

* PeknamHbIil 6aHHep.
* Promotional banner.

0
QU
K—

101



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIXA C NEPEAHEW CTONKOWM -

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

CTOVIKA MEPEAHSISA o 30 | 30 | 600 LA02-0300600
FRONT UPRIGHT 30 | 30 | 700 |  LA02-0300700
30 | 30 | 800 |  LA02-0300800
30 30 900 LA02-0300900
30 30 | 1000 LA02-0301000

30 30 |1600 LA02-0301600
30 30 | 1700 LA02-0301700
30 30 |1800 LA02-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA02-0301900
30 30 |2000 LA02-0302000
30 30 [2100 LA02-0302100
30 30 |2200 LA02-0302200
30 30 |2300 LA02-0302300
30 30 |2400 LA02-0302400
30 30 |2500 LA02-0302500
30 30 |2600 LA02-0302600
30 30 |2700 LA02-0302700
'y 30 30 |2800 LA02-0302800
30 30 |2900 LA02-0302900

N— ]
i 30 | 30 | 30 [3000 LA02-0303000
— 30 | 30 |3100 LA02-0303100
3 30 | 30 |3200 LA02-0303200
‘ 30 30 | 30 |3300 LA02-0303300
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 30 | 30 |3400 LA02-0303400
30 | 30 |3500 LA02-0303500
CTOMKA MEPEAHAA YCUNEHHAS 30x30 e 30 | 30 | 1600 LA09-0301600
FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30

30 30 |1800 LA09-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA09-0301900
30 30 | 2000 LA09-0302000
30 30 |2100 LA09-0302100
30 30 |2200 LA09-0302200
30 30 | 2300 LA09-0302300
30 30 |2400 LA09-0302400
30 30 |2500 LA09-0302500
30 30 | 2600 LA09-0302600
30 30 |2700 LA09-0302700
H 30 30 |2800 LA09-0302800
30 30 | 2900 LA09-0302900
30 30 |3000 LA09-0303000
30 30 |[3100 LA09-0303100
30 30 | 3200 LA09-0303200
30 30 |[3300 LA09-0303300
_ 30 30 |3400 LA09-0303400

30 30 | 3500 LA09-0303500

ﬁ 30 30 | 1700 LA09-0301700

i Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wr. (BXOAUT B
| g KOMNeKT nocTasku) / — 30 30 30 |3600 LA09-0303600
: Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in \ E— 30 30 |3700 LA09-0303700
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, the complete set) 30 30 |3800 LA09-0303800
- 30 30 |[3900 LA09-0303900
LLJ 30 | 30 |4000 LA09-0304000
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 30 30 | 4100 LA09-0304100
30 30_[4200 LA09-0304200

30 30 |[2100 LA08-0302100

CTOWIKA MEPEOHAA YCUNEHHASA 30x30 e
30 30 | 2200 LA08-0302200

FRONT REINFORCED UPRIGHT 30X30

H
———

R 30
: Onopa BuHTOoBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wr. (BXOAUT B —3
: KOMMNEeKT noctasku) /

Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in a

the complet 30
777777777777777 plete set) (j__)

He npeaycmaTpyeaeT npUMeHeHe ABYXCTOPOHHIX KPOHLLTENHOB.

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL Do not require a two-sided bracket.
102 KES



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

103

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIX C NEPEOHEW CTOMNKOM - Alp|H KO - Part No
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT ’
CTOWKA NEPEOHASA ANA BAHHEPA 30x30 0 s ¥ 510 2500 LA06-0302500
FRONT UPRIGHT FOR BANNER 30x30 —— 510 2700 LA06-0302700
A 30 | 710 2900 LA06-0302900
— 1010 3100 LA06-0303100
— 1010 3200 LA06-0303200
30 810 3300 LA06-0303300
H H1 H H1 s 1210 3700 LA06-0303700
2500 2000 3200 2200 H 1610 4100 LA06-0304100
2700 | 2200 3300 | 2500 "
1
2900 | 2200 3700 | 2500 '
3100 | 2100 4100 | 2500 H1
i 77777777777777 Onopa BuHToBass UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wT. (BXOANT B
§ KOMMNEKT noctasku) /
1 Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in "
i the complete set) inf
N
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL He npepycmatpuBaeT NpyMeHeHe ABYXCTOPOHHUX KPOHLUTEHOB.
Do not require a two-sided bracket.
KPOHLUTENH ABYXCTOPOHHWUIA 200 LF01-0000200
TWO-SIDED BRACKET ‘ 300 LF01-0000300
p 400 LF01-0000400
460 LF01-0000460
500 LF01-0000500
560 LF01-0000560
600 LF01-0000600
P 660 LF01-0000660
700 LF01-0000700
710 LF01-0000710
800 LF01-0000800
860 LF01-0000860
910 LF01-0000910
960 LF01-0000960
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTENH ABYXCTOPOHHWI ONA NOJKA 300 LF03-0000300
CETYATOMN 400 LF03-0000400
500 LF03-0000500
TWO-SIDE BRACKET FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 200 LF03.0000600
\\
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLLUTEMH ®PU3A YCUNEHHOTO LIEHTPANbHbIV 400 LF32-0000400
CENTRAL BRACKET OF REINFORCED CANOPY 500 LF32-0000500
600 LF32-0000600
700 LF32-0000700
800 LF32-0000800
§
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
K25



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbINA C NEPEOHEW CTONKOW -

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L P B | [« |KON -PartNo.

CTAXKA OUATOHATBHAA e L(@axn=L-30 600 1000 LU50-1000600
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 665 1000 LU50-1000665
900 1000 LU50-1000900
1000 1000 LU50-1001000
1200 1000 LU50-1001200
1250 1000 LU50-1001250
1330 1000 LU50-1001330
B
_ 600 1200 LU50-1200600
BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 WT. (OTAEMNbHBIA 3aKa3) / 665 1200 LU50-1200665
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 40 900 1200 LU50-1200900
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1000 1200 LU50-1201000
<> [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wr. 1200 1200 LU50-1201200
‘\ (OTAenbHbI 3akas) / 1250 1200 LU50-1201250
v/ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) ‘A‘ 1330 1200 LU50-1201330
Crspkka BbicoTon B=1000 MM npumeHsieTca co CToKkaMu
H = 1100, 1400, 1500, 1800 /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL Brace rod B=1000 mm high is applied with uprights
H=1100, 1400, 1500, 1800.
MONKA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA BA3OBAA 90° 0 487 | 300 | 212 | 105 | LG33-0900300
(CTENNAX C NEPEOHEW CTOWKOW) 343 | 400 | 284 | 105 | LG33-0900400

200 | 500 | 356 | 105 | LG33-0900500

INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 90 55 | 600 | 428 | 105 | LG33-0900600

(SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MOJIKA YITIOBAS BHYTPEHHSASA 90° @ 512 | 300 | 214 | 105 | LG34-0900300
(CTENNAX C NEPEAHEW CTOWKOW) 368 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG34-0900400
INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 90° 225 | 500 | 358 | 105 | LG34-0900500
(SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT) 80 | 600 | 430 | 105 | LG34-0900600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHEJTb HXKHAA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA 90° m 560 | 500 LD35-0900500
LOWER INTERNAL CORNER PANEL 90° 700 | 600 LD35-0900600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
104 -



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIX C NEPEOHEN CTOMNKOM - S
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L | P | B | [ KOA-PartNo.
MOJIKA YIMOBAA BHYTPEHHAA BA3OBAA 90° @ 693 | 500 200 | LG35-0900500
INTERNAL CORNER BASE SHELF 90° 552 | 600 200 | LG35-0900600
1000 1000
P P
L

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

MONKA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA 90° @ 700 | 500 200 | LG36-0900500

INTERNAL CORNER SHELF 90° 559 | 600 200 | LG36-0900600

1000

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1000

LC35-0900000

CTEHKA 3AOHAA YIMOBAA BHYTPEHHAA
BA30BAA 500,600x90°, NEBAA
BASE INNER CORNER BACK WALL 500,600x90°, LEFT

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

Y )] 1%
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 7/
CTEHKA 3AOHAA YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA @ LC35-0900001
BA30OBAA 500,600x90°, MPABAA
BASE INNER CORNER BACK WALL 500,600x90°, RIGHT
/
195 1000
/
¥ )] y

105



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIX C NEPEAHEN CTONKOM - Llelw KoM - Part No
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT )
®UIKCATOP KPOHLUTEMHOB ®PU3A YCUNEHHOIO @ LU90-0000001
LOCK FOR REINFORCED CANOPY BRACKETS
85
BUHT M6x16 - 1 WT. (BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT NocTaBku) /
Screw M6x16 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
""" laitka M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 WT. (BXOANT B KOMMNEKT
p “ noctaeku) /
', Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the
) complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHENb ®PU3A YCUITEHHOIO 90 665 90 LL51-0900665
PANEL OF REINFORCED CANOPY 90 1000 90 LL51-0901000
1250 90 LL51-0901250
1330 90 LL51-0901330
2000 90 LL51-0902000
2330 90 LL51-0902330
2500 90 LL51-0902500
2660 90 LL51-0902660
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTAXKA BAHHEPA BEPXHAA 30x30 665 LU52-0300665
BANNER UPPER BRACE ROD 30x30 1000 LU52-0301000
1250 LU52-0301250
1330 LU52-0301330
2000 LU52-0302000
2330 LU52-0302330
2500 LU52-0302500
2660 LU52-0302660
W BuHT M6Xx40 GV60-2006040-0001 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHBIA 3akas) /
Screw M6x40 GV60-2006040-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
“‘ laiika M6 GV60-3106000-001 - 2 wT. (OTAENBHBbIN 3akas) /
», Nut M6 GV60-3106000-001 - 2 pcs. (option) 30
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL LL,‘
MAHENb TOPLIEBAA CETYATAA @ 890 | 500 LH04-0500890
WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL 1090 | 500 LH04-0501090
™y 1190 | 500 LH04-0501190
™ 1290 | 500 LH04-0501290
™ ™ 1665 | 500 LH04-0501665
I~ N~
™ ™ 700 | 1000 LH04-1000700
™ ™ 890 | 1000 LHO04-1000890
™Y ™ H 1090 | 1000 LH04-1001090
™Y ™ 1190 | 1000 LHO04-1001190
™ ™ 1290 | 1000 LHO04-1001290
R : : > ™ 1665 | 1000 LHO04-1001665
% XomyT kabenbHbi 4x200 B3.39.014.0014 - 4 wrT. (BXOAUT B ‘ ‘ P ™ 1865 | 1000 LH04-1001865
: KOMMNeKT noctasku) / SSE e L
\ Cable clamp 4x200 B3.39.014.0014 - 4 pcs. (included in the ﬂ;{i« i 100
M complete set) i -
|
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 00!
1
i
106 Kas



MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIN
C ®POHTAJTbHOW CTOVKOW

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

REINFORCED SHELVING
WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

107

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIA C ®POHTANBHOWN CTOUKOM -
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT

* BO3MOXHOCTb CHATUSI 1 YCTaHOBKM MOJIKW Ha cOBpaHHOM cTennaxe. /
* Possibility of removing and mounting the shelf on the assembled rack.

K25
108 E—



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIN C ®POHTAJIbHOU CTOUKOMU - L P H KO - Part N
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT A - Part No.
CTOVIKA ®POHTAMNBHASA o 30 | 30 [1000|  LA01-0301000
FRONT UPRIGHT P 30 30 | 1100 LA01-0301100
"t 30 30 | 1200 LA01-0301200
9 30 30 | 1300 LA01-0301300
30 30 | 1400 LA01-0301400
30 30 | 1500 LA01-0301500
30 30 | 1600 LA01-0301600
30 30 | 1700 LA01-0301700
30 30 | 1800 LA01-0301800
30 30 | 1900 LA01-0301900
30 30 |2000 LA01-0302000
Ho L 30 | 30 |2100 LA01-0302100
30 30 | 2200 LA01-0302200
30 30 | 2300 LA01-0302300
30 30 | 2400 LA01-0302400
30 30 | 2500 LA01-0302500
30 30 | 2600 LA01-0302600
30 30 | 2700 LA01-0302700
30 30 | 2800 LA01-0302800
30 30 | 2900 LA01-0302900
30 30 | 3000 LA01-0303000
30 30 |3100 LA01-0303100
30 30 |3200 LA01-0303200
30 30 |[3300 LA01-0303300
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL 30 | 30 13400|  LAO1-0303400
30 30 | 3500 LA01-0303500
CTAXKA OUATOHATIbHAA 600 1000 LU50-1000600
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD 665 1000 LU50-1000665
900 1000 LU50-1000900
1000 1000 LU50-1001000
1200 1000 LU50-1001200
1250 1000 LU50-1001250
1330 1000 LU50-1001330
600 1200 LU50-1200600
665 1200 LU50-1200665
900 1200 LU50-1200900
1000 1200 LU50-1201000
1200 1200 LU50-1201200
1250 1200 LU50-1201250
1330 1200 LU50-1201330
BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 wr. (oTAEnbHbIN 3aka3) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
<> laiika camokoHTpsiLasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wr.
"\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
Crsixkka BbicoTot H=1000 MM npMMeHsieTcs co CToMKamMu
H = 1100, 1400, 1500, 1800 /
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Brace rod H=1000 mm high is applied with uprights
H=1100, 1400, 1500, 1800.
MONKA BA30BAS GPOHTASTbHAS e 665 | 500 LG02-5000665
BASE FRONT SHELF 1000 | 500 LG02-5001000
1250 | 500 LG02-5001250
1330 | 500 LG02-5001330
665 | 600 LG02-6000665
1000 | 600 LG02-6001000
1250 | 600 LG02-6001250
1330 | 600 LG02-6001330
L
P
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
= 109



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbLIA C ®POHTANBHOWN CTOUKOM -

REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT L | P | B | [« KOA-PartNo.

MOJTIKA ®POHTANBHAA 0 665 | 400 LG01-4000665
FRONT SHELF 1000 | 400 LG01-4001000
1250 | 400 LG01-4001250
1330 | 400 LG01-4001330
665 | 500 LG01-5000665
1000 | 500 LG01-5001000
1250 | 500 LG01-5001250
1330 | 500 LG01-5001330
665 | 600 LG01-6000665
1000 | 600 LG01-6001000
1250 | 600 LG01-6001250
1330 | 600 LG01-6001330
665 | 700 LG01-7000665
1000 | 700 LG01-7001000
1250 | 700 LG01-7001250
1330 | 700 LG01-7001330
665 | 800 LG01-8000665
1000 | 800 LG01-8001000
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 1250 | 800 LG01-8001250
1330 | 800 LG01-8001330

MOJKA YITIOBAA ®POHTAIIbHAA BHYTPEHHAA 45°
INNER FRONT CORNER SHELF 45°

113 | 700 | 646 | 150 | LG32-0450700

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MOJKA YITIOBAA ®POHTAIIbHAA BHYTPEHHAA 90°
INNER FRONT CORNER SHELF 90°

423 | 400 | 286 | 105 | LG32-0900400
280 | 500 | 358 | 105 | LG32-0900500
135 | 600 | 430 | 105 | LG32-0900600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

MOJKA YIMOBAA ®POHTAIIbHAA BHELLIHAA 45°
OUTSIDE FRONT CORNER SHELF 45°

660 | 700 | 645 | 150 | LG22-0450700

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

MOJKA YIMOBAA ®POHTAIIbHAA BHELLIHAA 90°
OUTSIDE FRONT CORNER SHELF 90°

745 | 400 | 276 | 140 | LG22-0900400
885 | 500 | 347 | 140 | LG22-0900500
1028 | 600 | 418 | 140 | LG22-0900600

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

110 aS



ANEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX YCUNEHHbIW C ®POHTANIbHOW CTOMKOWN - Llplmn KoM - Part No
REINFORCED SHELVING WITH FRONT UPRIGHT ’
KPOHLUTEH [BYXCTOPOHHMM o 200 LF01-0000200
TWO-SIDED BRACKET 300 LF01-0000300
400 LF01-0000400
460 LF01-0000460
500 LF01-0000500
560 LF01-0000560
600 LF01-0000600
660 LF01-0000660
700 LF01-0000700
710 LF01-0000710
800 LF01-0000800
860 LF01-0000860
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 910 LF01-0000910
960 LF01-0000960
KPOHLUTEMH ®POHTATBHbIV 200 200 LF01-0010200
FRONT BRACKET 200
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTBOMHUK BA3bI B3.96.010...
BASE BUMPER
1,5
BoNT aHKepHbii ¢ raikor M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 4 wr. 200
M (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTBOWMHUK 180x665 665 | 200 LU22-0000665
BUMPER 180x665
}7 7777777777777 BonT aHkepHbIi ¢ raiikoit M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 2 wrT.
iM (oTaenbHbIn 3akas) /
Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTBOVHUK BHYTPEHHWM 665 LU20-0000665
INTERNAL BUMPER 1000 LU20-0001000
1250 LU20-0001250
1330 LU20-0001330
90
BonT aHkepHbiIii ¢ raiikon M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 3 wwT.
M (oTaenbHbI 3akas) /
Anchor with nut M8x60 GV60-0108060-0001 - 3 pcs. (option)
L
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
- 11






MMIPOHH

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOU
MNONMYKPYIMOW CEKLMEW

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING WITH SEMICIRCULAR
HEAD SECTION

113

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENMNAX C TOPLIEBOW MONYKPYrNOW CEKLUMEMN -
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION

K25
114 -



MMIPOHH

ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C CETYATOW NONYKPYINOW TOPLIEBOW CEKLMEMN -

SHELVING WITH WIRE MESH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION

7

1
0
= i
]_PD

U
e

7

1

7

7
/)
W
il
N
il
i

7
B

7
7
i
7

V\

/

7

7

)

2
)

)
W

§§
§\

— \SSSSeSSSt S s aTT e

7

i

)
7
"

Ik
i
\\\\\\
\x\\\

'
7
\\\

/)

7
1y

7

7

)

)

\\

7

7

7
7
U
.
/

)

7
7
i
o
7
7

.'/,
Z

\{(\\\\\.\\{{\\

W\

111111

qin

2y
AL

7
Z

115



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENMNAX C CETYATON TOPLIEBOW OCTPOBHOW CEKLMEM -
SHELVING WITH WIRE MESH HEAD GONDOLA SECTION

116

(i)



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW MONYKPYrNOW CEKLUWMEN ACI -
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR WOOD CHIP BOARD SECTION

'x’
1V
a

117



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOM NMONYKPYINOW CEKLIMEN -

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L | P | H | KOA4-PartNo.

CTOWKA TOPLIEBASA o 70 | 1000 LA03-0701000
HEAD UPRIGHT 70 | 1100 LA03-0701100
70 | 1200 LA03-0701200
70 | 1300 LA03-0701300
70 | 1400 LA03-0701400
70 | 1500 LA03-0701500
70 | 1600 LA03-0701600
70 1700 LA03-0701700
70 | 1800 LA03-0701800
70 | 1900 LA03-0701900
70 | 2000 LA03-0702000
70 | 2100 LA03-0702100
70 | 2200 LA03-0702200

90 | 1000 LA03-0901000
90 | 1100 LA03-0901100
90 |1200 LA03-0901200
90 | 1300 LA03-0901300
90 | 1400 LA03-0901400
90 | 1500 LA03-0901500
H 90 | 1600 LA03-0901600
90 |[1700 LA03-0901700
90 | 1800 LA03-0901800
90 | 1900 LA03-0901900
90 |2000 LA03-0902000
90 |2100 LA03-0902100
90 |2200 LA03-0902200
90 |2300 LA03-0902300
90 |2400 LA03-0902400
90 |2500 LA03-0902500

BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT

nocrasku) /
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the

complete set)
BcraBska cToiiku Topuesoit LA03-0700000-0001 - 1 wr.

‘\ (BXOAWUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /

[li Head uprightinsert LA03-0700000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in

the complete set) P

MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL }
CTOWIKA CTENNAXA 360° e 70 [ 1000 LA10-0701000
SHELVING UPRIGHT 360° 70 | 1100 LA10-0701100
70 |1200|  LA10-0701200
70 |1300|  LA10-0701300
70 |1400|  LA10-0701400
70 |1500|  LA10-0701500
70 |1600|  LA10-0701600
70 |1700|  LA10-0701700
70 |1800|  LA10-0701800
70 |1900|  LA10-0701900
70 |2000|  LA10-0702000
70 |2100|  LA10-0702100
70 |2200|  LA10-0702200
90 |1000|  LA10-0901000
90 | 1100 LA10-0901100
90 |1200|  LA10-0901200
90 |1300|  LA10-0901300
90 |1400|  LA10-0901400
" 90 |1500|  LA10-0901500
90 |1600|  LA10-0901600
90 |1700|  LA10-0901700
90 |1800|  LA10-0901800
90 |1900|  LA10-0901900
90 |2000|  LA10-0902000
90 |2100|  LA10-0902100
90 |2200|  LA10-0902200
90 |2300|  LA10-0902300
90 |2400|  LA10-0902400
90 |2500|  LA10-0902500

P

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

K
118 -



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOM NMONYKPYINOW CEKLIMEN -

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

BASA TOPLIEBAA 110 300 | 110 LB01-1100300
HEAD BASE 110 400 | 110 LB01-1100400
500 | 110 LB01-1100500
600 | 110 LB01-1100600

Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 wrT. (BXOAUT B
KOMMIEKT noctasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1000 LU50-1000600
1000 LU50-1000665
1000 LU50-1000900
1000 LU50-1001000
1000 LU50-1001200
1000 LU50-1001250
1000 LU50-1001330

CTAXKA ONATOHANBHAA
DIAGONAL BRACE ROD

BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

<> [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wr.
‘\ (oToenbHbIN 3aka3) /
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

1200 LU50-1200600
1200 LU50-1200665
1200 LU50-1200900

Crsixka Bblcoton H=1000 MM NnpuMeHsieTcsi Co CTONKON 1000 1200 LUS50-1201000

Topuesoin H=1100, 1400, 1500, 1800 / 1200 1200 LU50-1201200

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL Brace rod H=1000 mm high is applied with head uprights | 1290 1200 LU50-1201250

H=1100, 1400, 1500, 1800. 1330 1200 LU50-1201330

CTAXKKA 40x20 CTENJTAXKA BE3 CTEHOK 70 LU56-0470665

BRACE ROD 40x20 OF THE RACK WITHOUT WALLS 70 LU56-0471000

70 LU56-0471250

70 LU56-0471330

@W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aKas) / 90 LU56-0490665

Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 90 LU56-0490800

,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 90 LU56-0491000

- [aika camokoHTpsilasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wiT. 90 LU56-0491250

"\ (oTAenbHbIi 3akas) / 90 LU56-0491330

/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

MpumeHsieTcsa co cToikolt Topuesor H=1000, 1200 mecto| 665 | 110 LU56-0410665

CTSDKKM AnaroHanbHon LUSO0. / 1000 | 110 LU56-0411000

MOKPbLITHUE - FINISHING RAL Used wiht head upright H=1000, 1200 instead 1250 | 110 LU56-0411250

of diagonal brace rod LU50. 1330 | 110 LU56-0411330

OJTAHEL CTAXKKW 40x20 CTEJINTAXKA BE3 CTEHOK 0 70 LU56-0000070

BRACE ROD COLLET 40x20 OF THE RACK 90 LU56-0000090

WITHOUT WALLS 110 LU56-0000110
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

CTAXKA 30x15 600 LU54-0300600

BRACE ROD 30x15 665 LU54-0300665

1000 LU54-0301000

1200 LU54-0301200

77777777777777 1250 LU54-0301250

1330 LU54-0301330

@W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3aKa3) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

[aika camokoHTpsilasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wiT.

"\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

AN

MpumeHsetcs co ctonkon Topueson H=1000, 1200 Bmecto
CTSXXKM AnaroHansHon LUS0. /

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Used wiht head upright H=1000, 1200
instead of diagonal brace rod LU50.

K25
- 119



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

120

CTENNAX C TOPLEEBOW NOMYKPYIMOW CEKLIMEMN - Llp | n KoL - Part N
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION A - Part No.
MONKA TOPLIEBAA BA3OBASA 90° (CTOMKA 70) e 300 LG41-0700300
HEAD BASE SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 400 LG41-0700400
‘ P ‘ 500 LG41-0700500
‘ 600 LG41-0700600
e o
Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 w. (BX0ANT B N
KOMMNIEeKT nocrasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
Onopa nonku Topuesoit 6azoBoit LG41-0900400 - 1 wrT.
(BXOAMUT B KOMNMEKT noctaBku) /
Support for head base shelf LG41-0900400 - 1 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA TOPLIEBAA BA30OBAA 90° (CTOMKA 90) 0 300 LG41-0900300
HEAD BASE SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 90) 400 LG41-0900400
} P ) 500 LG41-0900500
‘ 600 LG41-0900600
Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wr. (BXOAUT B
KOMMIEKT noctasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
Onopa nonku Topuesoit 6asosoit LG41-0900400 - 1 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Support for head base shelf LG41-0900400 - 1 pcs. (included
in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA TOPLIEBASI 90° (CTOVIKA 70) 0 300 LG40-0700300
HEAD SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 400 LG40-0700400
500 LG40-0700500
P 600 LG40-0700600
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOMKA TOPLIEBAS] 90° (CTOVIKA 90) o 300 LG40-0900300
HEAD SHELF 90° (UPRIGHT 90) 400 LG40-0900400
500 LG40-0900500
p 600 LG40-0900600
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
K25



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOM NMONYKPYINOW CEKLIMEN -

i dukcatop kpoHwTeiHos LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 wr. Ans
: napbl KPOHLITEAHOB (BXOAMT B KOMMNNEKT NocTaBku) /

Bracket lock LU90-0000000-0001 - 1 pcs. for two brackets
(included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION P KOA - Part No.
MOMKA TOPLIEBAA| CETUATAS 90° @ 300 LG42-0900300
HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 90° 400 LG42-0900400
500 LG42-0900500
600 LG42-0900600
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL MpumeHsieTcsa co cToiikoi 90. /
h Used wiht upright 90.
MOMNKA TOPLIEBAS! GA30BAS ICM 180° m 400 LG44-1800400-0012
BASE HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 180° 500 LG44-1800500-0012
600 LG44-1800600-0012
%
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0012 MpumeHsieTca co cToiikon 90. /
- Used wiht upright 90.
MOSKA TOPLIEBASI ICTT 180° @ 300 LG43-1800300-0012
HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD SHELF 180° 400 LG43-1800400-0012
500 LG43-1800500-0012
600 LG43-1800600-0012
P
MpumeHsieTcs co cToikon 90. /
MATEPWAT - MATERIAL 0012 a0,
KPOHLUTEWMH NOMKM TOPLIEBOM @ 300 LF04-0000300
BRACKET FOR HEAD SHELF 400 LF04-0000400
500 LF04-0000500
600 LF04-0000600

‘x’
1V
a

121



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJITAX C TOPLIEBOM MONYKPYINOW CEKLUMEW - L p H KO - Part No
SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION )
KPOHLUTENH MONKX CETYATOM @ 300 LF02-0200300
BRACKET FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 400 LF02-0200400
500 LF02-0200500
600 LF02-0200600
P (cpaxr)=P-82
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLLTEWH MOMNKM CETYATOW TOPLIEBOM @ 300 LF05-0000300
BRACKET FOR HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF 400 LF05-0000400
500 LF05-0000500
600 LF05-0000600
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMMNEKT KPEMJIEHWSA MOJKX TOPLIEBOW ACIM 180° @ 300 LV50-0210300
HARDWARE KIT FOR HEAD WOOD CHIP BOARD 400 LV50-0210400
SHELF 180° 500 LV50-0210500
600 LV50-0210600
KpoHwTeitH nonku JIACHM nesbin LV50-0030... - 3 wr. (BxoauT
B KOMMNNEKT nocrasku) /
Left bracket for wood chip board shelf LV50-0030... - 3 pcs.
(included in the complete set) P
KpoHwTeitH nonku JIACH npasbiit LV50-0040... - 2 wT.
% (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Right bracket for wood chip board shelf LV50-0040... - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
LWypyn ¢ npecc-waitboin 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 10 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT NocTaBku) /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 10 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMIMNEKT KPEMMEHWA MONKN TOPLIEBOM m 400 LV50-0310400
BA30BOW NACI 180° 500 LV50-0310500
HARDWARE KIT FOR BASE HEAD WOOD 600 LV50-0310600
CHIP BOARD SHELF180°
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Pe6po i i Wypyn 4,2x13
ﬁ LG44-1800000 - 2 wr. / | 00-85.020.0001 - 1w/
777777777777 Rib LG44-1800000 - 2 pcs. ,,,,,,,,,,,J B3.85.0é0.0001 - 14 pes. P
®ukcatop nonku ACM LV50-0300500 - 2 wr. /
\ Lock for wood chip board shelf LV50-0300500 - 2 pcs.
Onopa nonku Topuesoii 6azoBont LG41-0900400 - 2 wr. / .@ ﬁ
Support for base head shelf LG41-0900400 - 2 pcs. @ @
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
122 -



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOW NONYKPYIrNOW CEKLUUEWN -

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
MAHENb HVDKHSAS TOPLIEBAS 90° (CTOVIKA 70) 472 | 300 | 110 LD40-0700300
LOWER HEAD PANEL 90° (UPRIGHT 70) 613 | 400 | 110 LD40-0700400
755 | 500 110 LD40-0700500
896 | 600 110 LD40-0700600
A
S
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHENb HMXXHAA TOPLUEBASA 90° (CTO|7|KA 90) @ 483 | 300 | 110 LD40-0900300
LOWER HEAD PANEL 90° (UPRIGHT 90) 624 | 400 | 110 LD40-0900400
766 | 500 110 LD40-0900500
907 | 600 110 LD40-0900600
A
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAMIMEP TOPLlEBO|7| CEKUMM @ 757 | 400 LU01-0900400
HEAD SECTION BUMPER 898 | 500 LUO01-0900500
1039 | 600 LU01-0900600

B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set:

]\

x
>
-

&

2

>

a
>
-

R 3@ 1

Tpyba HepxaBelowas Topueson cekymm LUOT... - 1 wr./
Stainless steel tube of the end section LUO1... - 1pcs.

KpoHwTeiH 6amnepa nesbii LU0O0-0000000 - 1 wr. /
Bumper bracket, left LU00-0000000 — 1 pcs.

KpoHwTeiH 6amnepa npasbii LUO0-0000001 - 1 wr. /
Bumper bracket, rigth LU00-0000001 — 1 pcs.

KpoHwTeiH 6amnepa Topuesoii cekummn LU01-0000032 - 1 wr. /
Bracket for head section bumper LU01-0000032 - 1pcs.

BWHT ¢ wecTturpanHoi ronoskoit M6x12
AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 wr. /
Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs.

laitka M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 wT. /
Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs.

BuHT 2M6x12 - 2 wr. /
Screw 2M6x12 - 2 pcs.

BuHT 2M5x20 - 1 wr. /
Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs.

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0008

Mpumensietcsa co crowikon 90. /
Used wiht upright 90.

i
K25
-

123



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJITAX C TOPLIEBOM MONYKPYINOW CEKLIMEN -

SHELVING WITH HEAD SEMICIRCULAR SECTION L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

3AMTIYLUKA TOPLIEBAS] 180° @ 70 LV01-0700180
HEAD PLUG 180° 90 LV01-0900180
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

SAMIYLUKA TOPLIEBASI 360° @ 70 LV01-0700360
HEAD PLUG 360° 90 LV01-0900360

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL

(i)

124



MMIPOHH

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX C TOPLIEBOWV CEKLIMEWN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING WITH END SECTION

125

'x’
1V
a



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MIPOHH

TOPLIEBAA CEKLUA - END SECTION

600

600

500

500

400

400

1330

1250

1000

f

126



MMIPOHH

QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

TOPLEBAA COBOEHHAA CEKLUIUA - END DOUBLE SECTION

1000

665

1665

0
QU
K—

127



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

TOPLIEBAA CEKLIUA U3 LUTAHI - MULTIBAR END SECTION

400 400 500 500 600 600

‘ 1000 ‘ ‘ 1250 ‘ ‘ 1330 ‘

(i)

128



MLI<PoOH]

QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

TOPLEEBAA CEKLUA C CETYATOU CTEHKOW LLEHTPAINIbHOM - END SECTION WITH MESH CENTRAL WALL

NI T T 1T
(71717171711

600

600

500

500

400

400

1330

1250

1000

BHVMAHWE: npumeHsieTcs ToNbKo ANs KoMnnektauum crennaxen ¢ 6asamm LBOO...

*

ATTENTION: it is applied only for completing racks with LBOO... bases

*

0
QU
K—

129



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

Ma<EoH]

OKCMO3UTOP TOPLIEBOU - END DISPLAY

Vi

i
AV/A/AY/EN/AYENAY AN/ \l.u
7

(ANAYENAYENAYENAYE/AYEAYEAYEAYEAYEAYE AT
A A A A_L_A A A A A A A A A

NAHENDb TOPLIEBAA CETHATAA -
END WIRE MESH PANEL

/- /-

130



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

NMAHENb TOPLIEBAA RL - END PANEL RL

© ©
o
Q
A I o q“e
00
° o L)
S0g U 0
Y 0 00
0 0, © 00
o 1} QQ Q
00 Q Y 0
0o [ Qg
00 Q0 [ 0
oo [
00
0 o0 °
0”00 o
0y, 0 00O
Gy, © _0C
o Q [} 0o
o %og ©
o o o
Qoo 0° n%%
00 o 9% 6% ¢
0 00 00 o
00 0
%ogq Q [
o °7 00 o
° o Q“GQD o®
00 0 0y, O
0o [ Y
') Q0 [ 0
) 00 0
[
0 o0 °
0y Y ¢°° o
Cop0 0° 00 o
0% o “Pog’ o

K25
- 131



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

Ma<EoH]

MAHENb TOPLIEBASA CETYATAA OBJNIEMTMEHHASA - LIGHTWEIGHT MESH END PANEL

(¢

/\\\\A\\\\\:\\\Q\\\\>\>\\\\\\\\\\u\\\\/\\\\ﬁ\\\\\\\\\\“\\/\\\,.

yAY/BAY/ AV \\g\\ I INT N ] \\fﬁ\\\x AY/AAY/ AV \\g\\

wuv — - JE— — -

\\\>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\%\\\\\\\\
/AN A A A \4

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ﬁ\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\:%\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
J I 7 777 F a

132



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

TOPLEBAA CEKLUUA - HEAD SECTION L P H KOA - Part No.
CTAXKA YCUTTEHHAA 665 | 70 26 LU51-0700665
REINFORCED BRACE ROD 1000 | 70 26 LU51-0701000
1250 | 70 26 LU51-0701250
1330 | 70 26 LU51-0701330
600 | 90 36 LU51-0900600
665 | 90 36 LU51-0900665
900 | 90 36 LU51-0900900
””””””” 1000 | 90 36 LU51-0901000
@W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 wT. (OTAENbHbINA 3aKa3) / 1200 90 36 LU51-0901200
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 pcs. (option) 1250 90 36 LU51-0901250
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1330 | 90 36 LU51-0901330
[aika camokoHTpsilasicas M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 wwT.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 pcs. (option)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTAXKA TOPLIEBAA C KPEMJIEHMEM 900 | 90 36 LU53-0910900
CIEBA 1000 (CTOWKA 90) 1000 | 90 36 LU53-0911000
END BRACE ROD, LEFT FIXTURE 1000 (UPRIGHT 90)
@W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 pcs. (option)
< [aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 wrT.
_‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 pcs. (option)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTAXKA TOPLIEBAA 900 | 90 36 LU53-0920900
C KPEMNEHWEM CIPABA 1000 (CTOMKA 90) 1000 | 90 36 LU53-0921000
END BRACE ROD, RIGHT FIXTURE 1000 (UPRIGHT 90)
BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT
6@ noctasku) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
P [aiika camokoHTpswasca M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 wT.
‘\ (BXOAMT B KOMNANEKT NocTasku) /
’I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 6 pcs. (included in
N the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPEMJIEHVE TOPLIEBOW CEKLIAW N3 LUTAHI 1000 LV51-0901000
ENDWARE KIT FOR MULTIBAR HEAD SECTION 1250 LV51-0901250
1330 LV51-0901330
Bcraska LV51-0900000-0001 - 1 WwT. (BXOANT B KOMMNEKT
_—"9} nocrasku) /
(¢ Insert LV51-0900000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
BuHT M8x35 B3.86.010.0001 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrasku) /
Screw M8x35 B3.86.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
> [aika camokoHTpsilasicst M8 - 2 WT. (BXoAnT B KOMMNEKT
‘\ noctasku) /
, Self-locking nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
E— 133



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

TOPLIEBASAA CEKLIMAA C CETYATOWM CTEHKOW LIEHTPANBHOM -

END SECTION WITH MESH CENTRAL WALL L | P | H |KOA-PartNo.

CTSDKKA TOPLIA C CETYATOM CTEHKOM e 1000 LU57-0301000
LEHTPAIIbHOWM 1250 LU57-0301250
BRACE ROD OF THE END PANEL WITH MESH 1330 LUS57-0301330

CENTRAL WALL

B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set:

Bcraska LV51-0900000 ukcatop Garku
-twr / RU00-0000000 - 2 wr. /
{% Insert LV51-0900000 Beam lock
ZINC

-1 pcs. RU00-0000000 - 1 pcs.
77777777777777 BuHT M8x50 B W"WW [aiika camokoHTp M8
3.86.020.0001 - 2 wr. / “\ GV60-3008000 - 2 wT. /
Screw M8x50 B @ Self-locking nut M8
3.86.020.0001 - 2 pcs. N GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTBOWHWK BHYTPEHHWM e 665 LU20-0000665
INTERNAL BUMPER 1000 LU20-0001000
1250 LU20-0001250
1330 LU20-0001330
AHkep knvHoBoit M8x60 GV60-0008060-0001 - 3 wT.
M (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /
Wedge anchor M8x60 GV60-0008060-0001 - 3 pcs. (option).
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
AHKEP KITMHOBOW M8x80 0 60 GV60-0008060
WEDGE ANCHOR M8x60

!

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING ZINC

134

(i)



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

NAHENb TOPLUEBAA CETYATAA - HEAD WIRE MESH PANEL L P H ] |KOM - Part No.
MAHESb TOPLIEBASI CETUATAS JIEBAS e W 200 1500 | 30 | LH00-0201500
END WIRE MESH PANEL, LEFT 200 | 1800 | 35 | LH00-0201800
S 200 2000 | 40 | LH00-0202000
N 300 | 1600 | 40 | LH00-0301600
300 | 1800 | 45 | LH00-0301800
300 | 1900 | 50 | LH00-0301900
400 |1400 | 35 | LH00-0401400
- 400 1500 | 35 | LH00-0401500
3 400 |1600 | 40 | LH00-0401600
T 400 1700 | 40 | LH00-0401700
L 400 |1800 | 45 | LH00-0401800
g 400 |1900 | 45 | LH00-0401900
z 400 2000 | 50 | LH00-0402000
400 |2200 | 55 | LH00-0402200
H
500 | 1200 | 30 | LH00-0501200
500 | 1400 | 30 | LH00-0501400
500 | 1500 | 30 | LH00-0501500
500 | 1600 | 35 | LH00-0501700
500 | 1700 | 35 | LH00-0501600
500 | 1800 | 35 | LH00-0501800
500 | 1900 | 40 | LH00-0501900
500 | 2000 | 40 | LH00-0502000
500 | 2200 | 45 | LH00-0502200
600 1600 | 30 | LH00-0601600
600 |1700 | 30 | LH00-0601700
600 |1800 | 35 | LH00-0601800
600 1900 | 35 | LH00-0601900
= 600 |2000| 40 | LH00-0602000
sl 600 |2200 | 45 | LH00-0602200
24| | Tso 600 |2300 | 45 | LH00-0602300
|
l l
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL 50
MAHENb TOPLIEBASI CETUATAS MPABAS 0 P(pac)=P+36 200 |1500 | 30 | LH01-0201500
END WIRE MESH PANEL, RIGHT 200 | 1800 | 35 | LH01-0201800
200 2000 | 40 | LH01-0202000
300 | 1600 | 40 | LH01-0301600
300 | 1800 | 45 | LH01-0301800
300 | 1900 | 50 | LH01-0301900
400 1400 | 35 | LH01-0401400
400 |1500 | 35 | LH01-0401500
400 |1600 | 40 | LH01-0401600
400 1700 | 40 | LH01-0401700
400 |1800 | 45 | LH01-0401800
3 400 |1900 | 45 | LHO01-0401900
L 400 2000 | 50 | LH01-0402000
T 400 |2200 | 55 | LH01-0402200
= 500 | 1200 | 30 | LH01-0501200
500 | 1400 | 30 | LH01-0501400
500 | 1500 | 30 | LH01-0501500
500 | 1600 | 35 | LH01-0501600
500 | 1700 | 35 | LH01-0501700
500 | 1800 | 35 | LH01-0501800
500 | 1900 | 40 | LH01-0501900
500 | 2000 | 40 | LH01-0502000
500 | 2200 | 45 | LH01-0502200
600 |1600 | 30 | LH01-0601600
600 |1700 | 30 | LHO01-0601700
600 |1800 | 35 | LHO01-0601800
600 |1900 | 35 | LHO01-0601900
600 2000 | 40 | LH01-0602000
i 600 |2200 | 45 | LH01-0602200
600 |2300 | 45 | LH01-0602300
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL

K25
S 135



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

NMAHENb TOPLUEBAA CETYATASA - HEAD WIRE MESH PANEL L P H % KOp - Part No.
MAHENb TOPLEBAA CETYATAA OBJIETYEHHAA @ 200 | 1500 | 25 | LH10-0201500
JIEBAA 200 | 1800 | 30 | LH10-0201800
MESH END SECTION OF LIGHT-DUTY, LEFT 200 12000 | 35 | LH10-0202000
300 | 1600 | 35 | LH10-0301600
300 | 1800 | 40 | LH10-0301800
300 | 1900 | 45 | LH10-0301900
400 | 1500 | 30 | LH10-0401500
- 400 | 1600 | 35 | LH10-0401600
@ 400 [ 1700 | 35 | LH10-0401700
T 400 | 1800 | 40 | LH10-0401800
B 400 [ 1900 | 40 | LH10-0401900
& 400 | 2000 | 45 | LH10-0402000
T 400 [2200| 50 | LH10-0402200
H 500 | 1400 | 25 | LH10-0501400
500 | 1500 | 25 | LH10-0501500
500 | 1600 | 30 | LH10-0501600
500 [1700 | 30 | LH10-0501700
500 | 1800 | 30 | LH10-0501800
500 | 1900 | 35 | LH10-0501900
500 |2000| 35 | LH10-0502000
500 |2200 | 40 | LH10-0502200
- 600 | 1400 | 25 | LH10-0601400
Pia=P+18 600 |1600 | 25 | LH10-0601600
600 |1700 | 25 | LH10-0601700
600 | 1800 | 30 | LH10-0601800
600 | 1900 | 30 | LH10-0601900
600 |2000| 35 | LH10-0602000
PR - 600 2200 | 40 | LH10-0602200
! XomyT kabenbHblit 4200 B3.39.014.0014 - 3 wT. (BXOAUT B Ql 600 | 2300 40 LH10-0602300
§ KOMMAEKT noctasku) / i
: Clamp 4x200 B3.39.014.0014 - 3 pcs. (included in the 24
N complete set) e enih
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ' 50 ‘
MAHENb TOPLEEBAA CETYATAA OBJIETYEHHAA m 200 | 1500 | 25 | LH11-0201500
NMPABASA 200 | 1800 | 30 | LH11-0201800
MESH END SECTION OF LIGHT-DUTY, RIGHT f 200 12000 | 35 | LH11-0202000
300 |1600 | 35 | LH11-0301600
300 | 1800 | 40 | LH11-0301800
300 | 1900 | 45 | LH11-0301900
400 | 1500 | 30 | LH11-0401500
400 | 1600 | 35 | LH11-0401600
400 [ 1700 | 35 | LH11-0401700
400 | 1800 | 40 | LH11-0401800
H 400 [ 1900 | 40 | LH11-0401900
400 | 2000 | 45 | LH11-0402000
- 400 [2200| 50 | LH11-0402200
[=2]
1
x 500 | 1400 | 25 | LH11-0501400
g 500 | 1500 | 25 | LH11-0501500
k3 500 | 1600 | 30 | LH11-0501600
T 500 |1700 | 30 | LH11-0501700
500 | 1800 | 30 | LH11-0501800
500 | 1900 | 35 | LH11-0501900
500 |2000| 35 | LH11-0502000
500 |2200 | 40 | LH11-0502200
600 | 1400 | 25 | LH11-0601400
Pa=P+18 600 | 1600 | 25 | LH11-0601600
600 |1700 | 25 | LH11-0601700
600 | 1800 | 30 | LH11-0601800
600 | 1900 | 30 | LH11-0601900
600 |2000| 35 | LH11-0602000
T XomyT kabenbHbii 4x200 B3.39.014.0014 - 3 wr. (Bx0ANT B ml 600 12200 | 40 LH11-0602200
komnexr nocTaskw) / Ll 77@7* | 600 |2300| 40 | LH11-0602300
i Clamp 4x200 B3.39.014.0014 - 3 pcs. (included in the 24
LN complete set) | | |
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL L@.\

K25
136 E—



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

3KCMO3UTOP TOPLIEBOW - END DISPLAY L P H (] |KOA - Part No.
OlOPA CTOMKU 30 70 LA50-0700000
UPRIGHT SUPPORT 30 90 LA50-0900000
g
Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B /J/
KOMMNNEeKT noctasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 1 pcs. (included in ]
the complete set) I~ ’
{
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING ZINC
BKCMO3MUTOP TOPLIEBOW 1700x500 500 [ 1700 | 50 | UN52-1700500
END DISPLAY 1700x500
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Q| KpoHwreitn UN52-1700500 - 1 wr. /
§% Bracket UN52-1700500 - 1 pcs.
Monka 6a3bl UN52-1700500 - 1 wt. /
% Base shelf UN52-1700500 - 1 pcs.
Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 wr. /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. 8
~
Y Buut M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 wT. /
‘!‘W Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 pcs.
852
BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 wr. /
W Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 2 pcs.
~3
@ laiika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 3 wr. /
” Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 3 pcs.
50
—
Wait6a 8 GV60-4108000-0001 - 1 wt. / 4}7
Washer 8 GV60-4108000-0001 - 1 pcs. 7|50
o 125
/
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ]
MOJIKA 120x500 SKCIMO3UTOPA TOPLIEBOIO 120 | 500 10 | UN52-0000500
END DISPLAY SHELF 120X500
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

'x’
1V
a

137



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MAHEINb TOPLIEEBAA RL - HEAD PANEL RL P H H1 | (k] |KOR - Part No.
MAHENb TOPLIEBASA RL NIEBAS @ 400 | 1500|1395 | 50 | LH06-4001500
END PANEL RL, LEFT 400 | 1600 | 1495 | 50 | LH06-4001600
I 400 | 1800|1695 | 50 LH06-4001800
400 |2000|1895| 50 LH06-4002000
500 | 1500|1395 | 50 LH06-5001500
l| 500 | 1600 | 1495 | 50 LH06-5001600
" 500 | 1800|1695 | 50 LH06-5001800
500 | 2000|1895 | 50 LH06-5002000
H1
600 | 1500 | 1395 | 50 LH06-6001500
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, . 600 | 2000|1895 | 50 LH06-6002000
T dukcatop cTeHkn Topuesoit LH06-5001603 - 2 wrT. (BxoauT B
~/’ KOMMIEKT noctasku) /
ml End wall lock LH06-5001603 - 2 pcs. (included in the
/ complete set) H
,,,,,,,,,,, 1
1
BuHT M5x12 - 2 WIT. (BXOAWT B KOMANEKT NocTaBku) / '
Screw M5x12 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
e~ | Tavika M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMANEKT
“ nocrasku) /
@ Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
< set)
]
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL "
MAHENb TOPLIEBASA RL MPABAS @ ~ 400 | 1500 [1395| 50 | LH07-4001500
END PANEL RL, RIGTH " 400 | 1600 | 1495 | 50 LHO07-4001600

400 | 1800 | 1695| 50 | LH07-4001800
400 | 2000|1895 | 50 | LHO7-4002000

h
L]

500 | 1500|1395 | 50 | LHO7-5001500
500 | 1600|1495 | 50 | LHO07-5001600
500 | 1800|1695 | 50 | LHO7-5001800
500 | 2000|1895 | 50 | LHO07-5002000

600 | 1500|1395 | 50 | LHO7-6001500
600 | 2000|1895 | 50 | LHO07-6002000

<> ®dukcatop cTeHkn Topuesont LH06-5001603 - 2 wr. (BxoauT B H

N KOMMIEKT noctasku) /

ml End wall lock LH06-5001603 - 2 pcs. (included in the N
d complete set) T

H1

BuHT M5x12 - 2 WT. (BXOAWT B KOMANEKT nocTasku) /
Screw M5x12 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

D lanika M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT

N nocraeku) /
) Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete

set)

Ty

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

138

(i)



MMIPOHH

SAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX XNEBHbIN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR BREAD

139

'x’
1V
a



MIPOHH
CTENNAX XJIEBHbIW - SHELVING FOR BREAD




|Ml/||—(=DH]

T
/ ..ﬁ..h.ﬁ .\\\ \\\ \\\ 7 \;\,\
/ ,h,.h,.\ 7 7, W \; ”\\\
/ I.,.\\ \‘ g

Z

1]
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

- @)
CTENNAX XJNNEBHbIN - SHELVING FOR BREAD L P () KopA - Part No.
NOTOK XNEBHbIN 450 o 665 | 450 | 60 UWO00-4500665
BREAD TRAY 450 1000 | 450 | 45 UW00-4501000
1250 | 450 | 36 UWO00-4501250
P(q)ak'r)=P-10
KpoHwTeitH noTtka xnebHoro nesbit UWO00-0000001 - 1 wT.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Left bracket for bread tray UW00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
§ the complete set)
i KpoHwTteiH notka xnebHoro npasbin UW00-0000002 - 1 wrT.
(BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT nocTtasku) /
Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
w\\\\\' Wypyn 4,2x19 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT NocTaBku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0010
MOJKA XINEBHASA 500 665 | 500 | 95 UWO01-5000665
BREAD SHELF 500 1000 | 500 | 70 UWO01-5001000
P(@akry=P-15 | 1250 | 500 | 56 UWO01-5001250
77777777777777 KpoHwTeiH notka xne6Horo nesbii UWO00-0000001 - 1 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMIIEKT nocTasku) /
Left bracket for bread tray UW00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
RAL the complete set)
77777777777777 KpoHLuTeliH notka xne6Horo npaebiii UW00-0000002 - 1 w.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
E’ﬁ!" 777777 the complete set)
w\\\\\' Wypyn 4,2x19 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNAEKT NOCTaBKM) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MATEPUWAN - MATERIAL 0010
MONKA XNEBHAA 500 C AENTUTENEM e 1000 | 500 | 70 UW03-5001000
SHELF FOR BREAD 500 WITH DIVIDER P(¢am=P-15| 1250 | 500 | 56 UW03-5001250

KpoHwTeinH notka xne6Horo nesbin UWO00-0000001 - 1 wrT.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /

Left bracket for bread tray UW00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
RAL the complete set)

KpoHwTeiH notka xnebHoro npasbin UW00-0000002 - 1 wrT.
k (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT nocTasku) /

Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
RAL the complete set)

w\)\\\' LWypyn 4,2x19 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNNEKT NOCTaBKN) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0010

HAKOMUTENb XNEBHbIN P(wa)=P+80 | 665 | 500 | 120 UW02-5000665

BREAD STORAGE SHELF 0 1000 | 500 | 90 UWO02-5001000
L 1250 | 500 | 72 UWO02-5001250

””””””” 7 665 | 600 | 135 UWO02-6000665
Mopnon UWO2... - 1 WwT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMAMEKT nocTasku) / = 1000 | 600 100 UW02-6001000

O Tray UWO2... - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) 1250 | 600 80 UW02-6001250

Yronok Hakonutens xne6Horo UW02-0000450 - 2 wrT. (BxoAnUT 500
B KOMMIEKT nocTasku) /

Angle piece for bread storage shelf UW02-0000450 - 2 pcs.
RAL (included in the complete set)

w\\\\)’ LWypyn 4,2x19 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT NocTaskn) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0010

K
142 -



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTEJITAX XJNEBHbIN - SHELVING FOR BREAD L P (i) KOf - Part No.
HAKOMUTENb XNEBHbIN 500, 600 C AENNTENEM e 1000 | 500 | 72 UW04-5001000
BREAD STORAGE SHELF 500, 600 WITH DIVIDER 1250 | 500 | 72 UWO04-5001250
1250 | 600 | 80 UWO04-6001250
P (¢akr)=P+80
O Mogpgon UWO2... - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT noctaBku) /
Tray UWO2... - 2 pes. (included in the complete set) 500
77777777777777 Yronok Hakonutens xne6Horo UW02-0000450 - 2 wT. (BXoAWUT
B KOMMIIEKT noctasku) /
Angle piece for bread storage shelf UW02-0000450 - 2 pcs.
RAL (included in the complete set)
W’ LWypyn 4,2x19 - 6 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT NocTasku) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 6 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0010
MOJKA XNMEBHAS (NACM) o 1000 25 UW05-4501000
WOOD CHIP BOARD BREAD SHELF 1250 25 UWO05-4501250
o
n
-
\
””””””” Orpaxpgenue nnactukosoe UWO05-450... - 2 wT. (npo3payHoe,
BXOAWT B KOMMNMEKT noctasku) /
/ Plastic barrier UW05-450... - 2 pcs. (transparent, included in
the complete set) ‘ L
””””””” KpoHuwTeiiH notka xne6Horo nesbii UWO00-0000001 - 1 wrT. 450
(BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT nocTaBku) /
Left bracket for bread tray UW00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
RAL the complete set)
77777777777777 KpoHwTeitH notka xne6Horo npasbii UW00-0000002 - 1 wrT.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNMEKT nocTasku) /
Right bracket for bread tray UW00-0000002 - 1 pcs. (included in
RAL the complete set)
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0012
HAKOMWTENb XNEBHbIM (IACH) o 1000 35 | UW06-5001000-0012
WOOD CHIP BOARD BREAD STORAGE SHELF 1250 35 UW06-5001250-0012

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING 0012

\/x
500

143



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX XJNIEBHbIW - SHELVING FOR BREAD L P i) KopA - Part No.

CTENNAX C TbINbHOW 3ATPY3KOW
XNEBOBYNOYHbIX UBAENUN

RACK WITH REAR LOADING BAKED GOODS

1250 | 600 | 400 UNG65-1806125

650 | 800 | 400 UNG65-1808065
1000 | 800 | 400 UN65-1808100
1250 | 800 | 400 UNG65-1808125

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

KPOHLUTEWMH NNOTKA XNEBHOIO NEBLIN
LEFT BRACKET FOR A BREAD TRAY

240 UW00-0000003

W}\\W LWypyn 4,2x19 - 3 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT NoCcTaBkn) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPDbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KPOHLUTEWMH JIOTKA XJIEBHOIO MPABbLIV
RIGHT BRACKET FOR A BREAD TRAY

240 UW00-0000004

' Wypyn 4,2x19 - 3 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNAEKT NOCTaBKN) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

YIFONOK HAKOMUTENA XNEBHOIO 450 UW02-0000450
ANGLE PIECE FOR BREAD STORAGE SHELF

450

w)}\\\' Wypyn 4,2x19 - 3 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNNEKT NOCTaBKN) /
Screw 4,2x19 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

144 K



MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX ONnA MEOMAHOCUTENEWN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR MEDIA

145

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AN MEOQUAHOCUTESNEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA

®PU3 PEKITAMHbIY <
PROMOTIONAL CANOPY |

e 00 Q?

* CTolika HaknoHHasi GokoBasi N03.2 MPUMEHSIETCS B CTENaXax, MHTErpUpPOBaHHbIX co cTennaxamu G50.
* Side inclined upright pos.2 is used in shelving integrated with G50 shelving.

K25
146 -



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX OnA MEOUAHOCUTENNEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA

R
—
- —
1 =
- Hl =
=
— [ —
— H —
= = =
= =
= =
= =
= =
o =
=
= =
= — =
= =
= =
=
=
= =
= =
o =
= =
= = —
= = =
= =
=\ =
= =
= o =
= =
S — _—
— = =
= =
= =
= = = —
= = =
= =
— =
— — =
— =
= =
= =
= = - e
=
= =
= =
= = —
= —= =
= =
= =
= =
= =
— = — =
= = =
1 —
=i
= =
= = ~
= = il =—
|
=
=
=

T
T
 —

mnnn‘
\|\nnuu\ T

—
I uunm\
’

I\

n‘\‘nnnu\nnnn

'x’
1V
a

147



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AN MEOQUAHOCUTENEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H (e] |KOR - Part No.

CTOWKA HAKIMOHHAA 300 | 1200 | 100 | LA04-3001200

INCLINATED UPRIGHT

B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

400 [ 1500 | 90 | LA04-4001500

500 | 1500 | 90 | LAO04-5001500
500 |2100| 80 | LAO04-5002100
500 |2200| 80 | LAO04-5002200

KpoHwTeiH
LA04-0000000 - 1 wr. /
Bracket LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs.

Faitka M8 - 2 w. /
Nut M8 - 2 pcs.

)i Onopa LA04-0000000 - 1 wr. / Waii6a 8 - 1 wt. /
! Support LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs. Washer 8 - 1 pcs.

Waitba LA04-0000000-0001 Wypyn ¢

-twr / .
Washer LA04-0000000-0001 W npecc-waicoi - 2 wr. /
_4-1pcs. Screw 4,2x13 - 2 pcs.

600 | 1600 | 80 | LA04-6001600

BuHT M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 2 wr. /
Screw M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 2 pcs.

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

CTOWKA HAKINTOHHASI BEOKOBASA 300 | 1200 | 50 | LA05-3001200

INCLINATED SIDE UPRIGHT

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

400 | 1500 | 50 | LA05-4001500

KpoHwtenH
LA04-0000000 - 1 wr. /
Bracket LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs.

500 | 1500 | 50 | LA05-5001500
500 [ 2100 | 40 | LA05-5002100
500 [ 2200 | 40 | LA05-5002200

laiika M8 - 2 wr. /
Nut M8 - 2 pcs.

'" Onopa LA04-0000000 - 1 wr. / Wait6a 8 - 1 wr. /
'} Support LA04-0000000 - 1 pcs. Washer 8 - 1 pcs. 600 (1600 | 40 LA05-6001600

Waii6a LA04-0000000-0001 Wypyn ¢

-1wr. / o

Washer LA04-0000000-0001 @)@v npecc-wanbon - 2 wr. /
_i-1pes. Screw 4,2x13 - 2 pcs.

BuHT M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 2 wr. /
Screw M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 2 pcs.

MpuMeHseTCs B CTeNnaxax, MHTErpUpPoOBaHHbIX CO

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ctennaxamn G50. /
It is used in shelving integrated with G50 shelving.

MAHEJIb BOKOBASA N30OMHYTAA JIEBAA 500 e 500 |2100 LH02-5002100

SIDE CURVED PANEL, LEFT 500 500 |2200 LH02-5002200
500 |2300 LH02-5002300

H

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL @

MAHEJIb BOKOBASA N3OIHYTAA NPABAA 500 o 500 |2100 LH03-5002100

SIDE CURVED PANEL, RIGHT 500 500 |2200 LH03-5002200
500 |2300 LH03-5002300

L

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 500

148

(i)



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX AnA MEOUAHOCUTEJEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA L P H (] |KOR - Part No.
MAHESTb BOKOBASA CTOVIKW HAKITOHHOW 500x1500 e 500 | 1500 LH05-5001500
SIDE PANEL FOR INCLINED UPRIGHT 500x1500

1500
MOKPLITYE - FINISHING RAL %

MONKA ONnA AMCKOB 120x100 e 665 | 100 | 120 | 18 | LG65-1200665

SHELF FOR DISKS 120x100 1000 | 100 | 120 | 18 | LG65-1201000
1250 | 100 | 120 | 16 | LG65-1201250

120 1330 | 100 | 120 | 16 | LG65-1201330

i

\

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

665 | 100 | 200 | 18 | LG65-2000665
1000 | 100 | 200 | 18 | LG65-2001000
1250 | 100 | 200 | 16 | LG65-2001250
1330 | 100 | 200 | 16 | LG65-2001330

MOJKA ONA AMCKOB 200x100
SHELF FOR DISKS 200x100

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

NOMKA AN MEOVMAHOCUTENEM 0 665 | 110 10 | UG50-1100665

SHELF FOR MEDIA 1000 | 110 10 UG50-1101000
1250 | 110 10 UG50-1101250
1330 | 110 10 UG50-1101330

JR— N L

: KpoHwTeinH nonku UG50 UF50-0000110 - 2 wT. (BX0AUT B

: KOMMIEKT nocTasku) /

: Bracket for UG50 shelf UF50-0000110 - 2 pcs. (included in %‘

777777777777777 the complete set)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MONKA L 650 | 180 | 160 60 UG52-1618065

SHELF L 665 | 180 | 160 60 UG52-1618066
1000 | 180 | 160 50 UG52-1618100
1250 | 180 | 160 45 UG52-1618125
1330 | 180 | 160 45 UG52-1618133
650 | 250 | 160 30 UG52-1625065
665 | 250 | 160 30 UG52-1625066
1000 | 250 | 160 25 UG52-1625100
1250 | 250 | 160 20 UG52-1625125
1330 | 250 | 160 20 UG52-1625133

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
- 149



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AN MEOUAHOCUTENEMN - SHELVING FOR MEDIA L | P | H| Kog-PpartNo.
OrPAHUYUTENBL NOJNKK ONA ME,ElI/IAHOCIATEJ'IEI?I 0 135 85 UT50-0000000
MEDIA SHELF BORDER
85
135

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3OENTUTENDb CTYMNEHYATbIV MONKN L @ 665 120 LT40-0200665
STAGE DIVIDER OF L SHELF 1000 120 LT40-0201000

1250 120 LT40-0201250

1330 120 LT40-0201330

A
L
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
LOENNTENNb MNACTUKOBbLIV MOMKA OnA QMCKOB 100 m 100 LT21-1000100-0015
PLASTIC DIVIDER OF SHELF FOR DISKS 100
100

MATEPWUADN - MATERIAL 0015
OrPAXKOEHWME NEPEOHEE MNIACTUKOBOE 50 @ 665 50 LS07-0500665-0015
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 50 1000 50 LS07-0501000-0015

1250 50 LS07-0501250-0015

1330 50 LS07-0501330-0015

jso
| L

MATEPWUAN - MATERIAL 0015

K25
150 S



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTEHA ANnA MEOUAHOCUTENEN - STAND FOR MEDIA

KOQ - Part No.

CTEHA AN MEOWAHOCUTENEW 2000x600x1250 @
STAND FOR MEDIA 2000x600x1250

B komnnekT noctaBku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

Monka ctennaxa ans meguaHocutenemn

.@ LN40-2060125 - 1 wr. /

Rack shelf for media vehicles LN40-2060125 - 1 pcs.

MNanenb 6okosas nesasi LN40-2060125 - 1 wr. /
Side panel left LN40-2060125 - 1 pcs.

MaHenb Gokosasi npaBast LN40-2060125 - 1 wt. / H
Side panel right LN40-2060125 - 1 pcs.

/ Kpbiwka 1250 B3.155.234... - 1 wTt. /
Cover 1250 B3.155.234... - 1 pcs.

Manenb 210x2043 B3.155.264... -4 wt. /
Panel 210x2043 B3.155.264... - 4 pcs.

Side panel 210x2043 B3.155.264... - 2 pcs.

% MaHenb 210x2043 kpaiiHss B3.155.264... - 2 wt. /

\,,1\\\“ Lypyn ¢ npecc-waitboi 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 8 wt. /
@ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 8 pcs.

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1250

600

2000

LN40-2060125

LEPXATENb ANS ANCKOB w
DISCS HOLDER

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

B3.155.010. ...

CTAXKA 50x30
BRACE ROD 50x30

W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 wrT. (OTAENbHbIA 3aKa3) /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)

[aika camokoHTpsilasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wiT.

"\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /

/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

333
665
1000
1250
1330

LU55-0500333
LU55-0500665
LU55-0501000
LU55-0501250
LU55-0501330

'x’
1V
a

151






MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A MNMPECCHI,
OTKPbITOK, DVD

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING UNIT FOR PERIODICALS,
POSTCARDS, DVD

153

'x’
1V
a



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MIPOHH

CTENNAX AnA KHUI, XKXYPHAIOB, DVD - DVD, BOOKS AND MAGAZINES SHELVING

CTEJUTAX ANA XYPHAJOB - SHELVING FOR MAGAZINES

154






F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ONnd KHUT, X)KYPHANOB, DVD - =
DVD, BOOKS AND MAGAZINES SHELVING L | P | H | KOO-PartNo.
MOJIKA ANnA KHAT, XKYPHAIOB, DVD 665 40 | UG51-0100665
OOHOCTYMNEHYATAA 1000 60 | UG51-0101000
1250 64 | UG51-0101250
SINGLE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 1330 64 | UG51-0101330
DVD
KpoHuwTeitH ogHocTyneHyaTbii UG51-0100000 - 2 wT. (BXoanT
B KOMMNNEKT nocrasku) /
One-stage bracket UG51-0100000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka cTynenyatas UG51... - 1 Wt (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT 175
% noctasku) /
Stage shelf UG51... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJIKA ANnA KHAT, XKYPHAIOB, DVD 665 93 | UG51-0200665
OBYXCTYMNEHYATAA 1000 93 | UG51-0201000
1250 93 | UG51-0201250
TWO-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 1330 93 | UG51-0201330
DVD
KpoHwTeiH aByxcTynenyatein UG51-0200000 - 2 wrT. (BXxoauT
B KOMMNNEKT nocrasku) /
Two-stage bracket UG51-0200000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctynenyatass UG51... - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
% noctasku) /
Stage shelf UG51... - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA ONnA KHUI, XKYPHAINOB, DVD 665 96 | UG51-0300665
TPEXCTYNEHYATASA 1000 96 | UG51-0301000
1250 96 | UG51-0301250
THREE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 1330 06 | UG51-0301330
DVD
KpoHwTeitH TpexcTynenyatbin UG51-0300000 - 2 wrT. (BXxoAUT
B KOMMIEKT noctasku) /
Three-stage bracket UG51-0300000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctyneHyatas UGS51... - 3 WwT. (BXoAUT B KOMNNEKT
% noctasku) /
Stage shelf UG51... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJNKA ONA KHAT, XXYPHAIIOB, DVD 665 136* | UG51-0400665
YETBIPEXCTYMNEHYATAA 1000 156* | UG51-0401000
1250 160* | UG51-0401250
FOUR-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, 1330 160* | UG51-0401330
DVD
KpoHwTeitH YeTbipexcTynenyatbin UG51-0400000 - 2 wrT.
(BXOOUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Four-stage bracket UG51-0400000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka ctynenyatas UG51... - 4 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT
% noctasku) /
Stage shelf UG51... - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL & * ¢ onopoii Ha 6asosyto nonky /
E * with bearing on base shelf

K25
156 S



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX AnA KHUT, XXYPHAINOB, DVD - =
DVD, BOOKS AND MAGAZINES SHELVING - P H | s |KOA -Part No.

MONKA AJ1A KHAT, XXYPHAJIOB, DVD 665 176* | UG51-0500665
MATUCTYNEHYATAA 1000 196* | UG51-0501000
1250 200* | UG51-0501250

FIVE-STAGE SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINE
STAGES ORBOOKS, G S, 1330 200* | UG51-0501330

DVD

790
77777777777777 KpoHwTenH natuctynenyatein UG51-0500000 - 2 wr. (BxoauT
B KOMMNMEKT noctasku) /

Five-stage bracket UG51-0500000 - 2 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

Monka ctynenyatast UG51... - 5 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMIEKT
% noctaeku) /
Stage shelf UG51... - 5 pcs. (included in the complete set)

& * c onopoii Ha 6a30Byto Nonky /
with bearing on base shelf

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

*

OENNTENb NOJNOK ANA KHAT, XXYPHAIOB, DVD, 70 | 100 UT20-0000000
CD, MC
DIVIDER OF SHELF FOR BOOKS, MAGAZINES, DVD,

CD, MC

100

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

665 | 75 | 270 | 14 | LG55-0750665
1000 75 | 270 | 14 | LG55-0751000
1250 | 75 | 270 | 14 | LG55-0751250

1330 75 | 270 | 14 | LG55-0751330
270
L

MONKA ONA BYMAT A4
SHELF FOR A4 PAPER

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

665 | 150 | 200 | 30 | LG51-2000665
1000 | 150 | 200 | 30 | LG51-2001000
1250 | 150 | 200 | 30 | LG51-2001250
1330 | 150 | 200 | 30 | LG51-2001330

MONKA AJiA KHUP
SHELF FOR BOOKS

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

157



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX Ons XXYPHAINOB - SHELVING FOR MAGAZINES L P H % KOpA - Part No.
MONKA YETbIPEXCTYMNEHYATAA ONA XKYPHAJIOB e 665 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0400665
1000 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0401000

FOUR-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES
1250 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0401250

1330 | 400 | 665 | 80 | LG60-0401330
665
77777777777777 KpoHwTenH nonku yetblpexctynenyaton LG60-0400665 - 2
WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT noctaBku) /
Bracket for four-stage shelf LG60-0400665 - 2 pcs. (included )
‘ L

in the complete set)

Monka ans xypHanos LG60... - 4 wT. (BXoANUT B KOMMNIEKT —
Q nocTaeku) /
Shelf f i LG60... - 4 . (included in th let
Seg or magazines pcs. (included in the complete 400 175
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ‘.7_0.\
MONKA MATUCTYNEHYATAA ONA XKYPHAIIOB 0 665 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0500665
FIVE-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES 1000 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0501000
1250 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0501250
1330 | 500 | 810 | 100* | LG60-0501330
810

KpoHwTeitH nonku natuctynenyatoit LG60-0500665 - 2 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket for five-stage shelf LG60-0500665 - 2 pcs. (included
in the complete set)

Monka ans xypHanos LG6O... - 5 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT

nocTaeku) /
Shelf for magazines LG60... - 5 pcs. (included in the complete
sot) 500 L 175

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘J_OJ * ¢ onopoit Ha 6a3oByto MoKy /

with bearing on base shelf

*

MONKA WECTUCTYMNEHYATAA ONA XYPHANOB e 665 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0600665

SIX-STAGE SHELF FOR MAGAZINES 1000 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0601000
1250 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0601250

1330 | 600 | 960 | 120* | LG60-0601330

960

KpoHLwTeliH nonku wectuctynenyartoin LG60-0600665 - 2 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket for six-stage shelf LG60-0600665 - 2 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

Monka ans xypHanos LG6O... - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT

nocrasku) / -1
Shelf for magazines LG60... - 6 pcs. (included in the complete
L 175

set) %

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL & * c onopon Ha Gasosyto nornky /
L7_0.‘ (k] with bearing on base shelf

*

OrPAXXOEHWE NEPEAOHEE MIACTUKOBOE 50 0 665 50 L S07-0500665-0015
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 50 1000 50 L S07-0501000-0015
1250 50 LS07-0501250-0015
1330 50 L S07-0501330-0015

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0015

K
158 S



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX ONA OTKPbITOK - SHELVING FOR POSTCARDS L P H KOL - Part No.
KOMIIEKT MONOK N1 OTKPBITOK @ 1000 | 500 |1400|  UNO0O-1450100
SET OF SHELVES FOR POSTCARDS 1000 | 500 | 1600 |  UNO0-1650100

1000 | 500 | 1700 UNO00-1750100
1000 | 500 | 1800 UNO00-1850100
1000 | 500 | 1900 UNO00-1950100
1000 | 500 | 2000 UNO00-2050100

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

1250 | 500 | 1400 UNO00-1450125

: IMorka 4515 OTKPLITOK CTyneHYaTas Kon-so , 1250 | 500 | 1600 UNO00-1650125
| ;3 UNO0O... / H,mm, | MONOK, wr.
i Stage shelf for postcards UNOO... Schelves 1250 | 500 | 1700 UNO00-1750125
b number, pcs. 1250 | 500 | 1800 UNO00-1850125
1400 10 1250 | 500 | 1900 UN00-1950125
1600 12 1250 | 500 | 2000 UN00-2050125
1700 13
1223 1; 1000 | 600 | 1400 UNO00-1460100
2000 16 1000 | 600 | 1600 UNO00-1660100
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1000 | 600 | 1700 UNO00-1760100
KpoHLUTeH CTyneHYaTbIf NOMKW AN OTKPLITOK NpaBbii H 1000 288 :]] 888 3:88'1 ggg :]] 88
UNOO... - 1 wt. / 1000 -
Right stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO... - 1 pcs. 1000 | 600 | 2000 UNO00-2060100
77777777777777 KpOHLITENH CTyneHyaTbI Nonkn Ans OTKPbITOK NeBbI 1250 | 600 | 1400 UNO00-1460125
UNOO... - 1 wr. / 1250 | 600 | 1600 UNO00-1660125
Left stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO - 1 pcs. 1250 | 600 | 1700 UN00-1760125
""""""" ) . . 1250 | 600 | 1800 UNO00-1860125
KpOHLLIvTeJ;OCOTyHe:‘{aTbIT NOSKN AN OTKPbITOK Npasbln 1250 600 1900 UN00_1 960 1 25
HWXHUN =T
Lower right stage bracket for postcards shelf UN0O... - 1 pcs. 1250 | 600 | 2000 UN00-2060125

KpoHLWTeH cTyneHyaTblit NoNku ANs OTKPLITOK NeBblii
HkHUA UNOO... - 1 wr. /
Lower left stage bracket for postcards shelf UNOO... - 1 pcs.

Lypyn ¢ npecc-waiit6oit 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 2 wt. /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 2 pcs.

28
MOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL 2|
OPAHWYUTESL BOKOBOW AN OTKPLITOK m UN00-0000140
SIDE FENCE FOR POSTCARDS
f
134
Mo
30
~30 |
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
OrPAXOEHME NEPEOHEE MIACTUKOBOE @ 665 86 B3.75.030.0015
FRONT PLASTIC BARRIER 1000 86 B3.75.130.0015
1250 86 B3.75.230.0015
1330 86 B3.75.330.0015

jH 665 136 B3.75.050.0015
1000 136 B3.75.150.0015
1250 136 B3.75.250.0015
1330 136 B3.75.350.0015
L

MATEPWUAI - MATERIAL 0015

K25
S 159



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX ANnA KHUI - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H KOA - Part No.
MOJIKA ANA KHAT 130x170 @ 665 | 130 | 170 LG50-1700665
BOOK SHELF 130x170 1000 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701000
1250 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701250
1330 | 130 | 170 LG50-1701330
KpoHwTeitH nonku kHmkHon 130x170 LG50-1700000 - 2 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket for book shelf 130x170 LG50-1700000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJIKA ANA KHAT 180x220 665 | 180 | 220 LG50-2200665
BOOK SHELF 180x220 1000 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201000
1250 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201250
1330 | 180 | 220 LG50-2201330
KpoHwTeiH nonku kHmkHon 180x220 LG50-2200000 - 2 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket for book shelf 180x220 LG50-2200000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA AN KHUT 180x420 665 | 180 | 420 LG50-4200665
BOOK SHELF 180x420 1000 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201000
1250 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201250
1330 | 180 | 420 LG50-4201330
KpoHwTeiH nonku kHuxHon 180x420 LG50-4200000 - 2 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Bracket for book shelf 180x420 LG50-4200000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

160

(i)



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTENNAX ANA KHUT - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L|P|H KOQ - Part No.
[ENMTESb NOMKW ANS KHAT 130x170 @ 130 | 170 LT20-1300170
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 130x170
170
130
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
[ENMTESb NOMKMA AN KHUT 180x220 m 180 | 220 LT20-1800220
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 180x220
i 220
E"
180

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
[ENUTENb NOMKMA AN KHAT 180x420 @ 180 | 420 LT20-1800420
BOOK SHELF DIVIDER 180x420

| 420

——

180

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASOENMUTENb CTYMEHYATbI MOSKM ANS KHUT 665 @ 665 175 LT40-0000665
STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 665 .

A9

\ 665

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASLENUTENb CTYMEHYATBIM NOMKV ANS KHAT 1000 1000 175 LT40-0001000

STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1000

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1000

g
\175

\

'x’
1V
a

161



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJNAX AnA KHUI - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L P H KoL - Part No.

PASOENUTESb LWECTUCTYNEHYATLIV NONKA @ 1000 175 LT40-0101000
ONA KHAT 1000

SIX-STAGE DIVIDER FOR A BOOK SHELF 1000

—

/

\

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

PA3LENUTESb CTYMEHYATbLIN MONKA NS KHAT 1250 @ 1250 175 LT40-0001250
STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 1250

PASLESIUTESb CTYMNEHYATbIN MONKW ONA KHAT 1330 @
STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 1330

715
375
/
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENNTENb CEMUCTYNEHYAThLIV NOJKA @ 1250 175 LT40-0171250
ONA KHAT 1250
SEVEN-STAGE DIVIDER FOR ABOOK SHELF 1250 430
31'75
\/
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
1330 175 LT40-0001330
90

‘Wf\ e

\

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
162 -



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENMNAX ANSA KHUT - SHELVING FOR BOOKS L | P |H|{@ Kon-PartNo.
HALCTPOMKA HA BA3Y 125 @ 300 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250300
SUPERSTRUCTURE FOR BASE 125 500 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250500

600 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250600
700 | 125 | 160 | LB10-1250700

77777777777777 Hapctpoiika Ha 6asy 125 nesas LB10-1250... - 1 wT. (Bx0oAMT
B KOMMNNEKT nocrasku) / T~
Superstructure for base 125 left LB10-1250... - 1 pcs. 125
(included in the complete set)

Hapctpoiika Ha 6asy 125 npasas LB10-1250... - 1 wT.
(BXOAUT B KOMMNMEKT nocTasku) /
Superstructure for base 125 right LB10-1250... - 1 pcs.

(included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
ALK BA3OBbI BLIKATHOM 260 @ 1000 | 300 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2630100
BASE ROLL-OUT DRAWER 260 1250 | 300 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2630125

665 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650066
1000 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650100
1250 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650125
260 1330 | 500 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2650133
665 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660066
1000 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660100
1250 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660125
1330 | 600 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2660133

665 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670066
1000 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670100
1250 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670125

1330 | 700 | 260 | 150 | LD50-2670133
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

163

'x’
1V
a






MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTOMKA-3KCMO3NTOP

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
DISPLAY UNIT

165

'x’
1V
a



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MIPOHH

CTOWKA-9KCMO3UTOP - DISPLAY UNIT

f

166



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

- )
CTOUKA-3KCIMNO3UTOP - DISPLAY UNIT L P H (] |KOR - Part No.
OVNCNNEN NEP®OPUPOBAHHLI 1600x400x600 600 | 400 | 1600 | 65 | UN10-1604060
PERFORATED DISPLAY 1600x400x600
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

Manens UN10-1604060 - 1 wr. /
Panel UN10-1604060 - 1 pcs.
77777777777777 BokoBuHa npasas Onopa
UN10-1604060 - 1 wr. / UN10-1604060 - 2 wt. /
k Right side panel / Support
UN10-1604060 - 1 pcs. UN10-1604060 - 2 pcs.
””””””” BokosuHa nesas
UN10-1604060 - 1 w. / Barnyweka - 4 wrt. /
Left side panel Plug - 4 pcs.
UN10-1604060 - 1 pcs.
””””””” CTSDKKA HUKHSS
UN10-1604060 - 2 w. / \\\\ BuHT M5x12 - 14 wrT. /
/ Lower brace rod W Screw M5x12 - 14 pcs.
UN10-1604060 - 2 pcs.
77777777777777 CTsikka gepxatens .
/‘ UN10-1604060 - 2 w. / ( \ laiika M5 - 14 wt. /
Brace rod holder , Nut M5 - 14 pcs.
UN10-1604060 - 2 pcs. N
Onopa BuHTOBasi UBO00-1100000-0001 - 4 wr. /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 pcs.
77777777777777 BWHT ¢ wecTturpaHHoii ronoskot M6x12
@m AV60-1006012-0001 - 4 wr. /
Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 4 pcs.
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOP3VHA ONnA CD, DVD HA CTEHKY RL 150 7 UM51-1100150
BASKET FOR CD, DVD ON RL PANEL 300 7 UM51-1100300
450 7 UM51-1100450
600 7 UM51-1100600
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPIOK @5 C LIEHHWUKOAEPXXATENEM e 100 10 | US52-0050100
HOOK @5 WITH PRICEHOLDER 150 10 | US52-0050150
200 7 US52-0050200
250 5 US52-0050250
300 3 US52-0050300
400 2 US52-0050400
500 1 US52-0050500
- LleHHukopepxaTenb kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070-0000 - 1 wT.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNIEKT nocTasku) / @5
Priceholder on a hook 39x70 UK01-0390070-0000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
P
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME| ZINC

‘x’
1V
a

167






MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTOWMKA NOA MAKETH

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
UPRIGHT FOR POLY BAG ROLLS

169

'x’
1V
a



MLI<POH]

ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTOMKA NOA MAKETbI - UPRIGHT FOR POLY BAG ROLLS

170

(i)



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

UPRIGHT 1000 FOR PACKETS (4 AXIS)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL

980

360

138

\
216 ‘
\
260
\\

360

CTOUKA noa NAKETbI - UPRIGHT FOR POLY BAG ROLLS H KOL - Part No.
CTOWKA 1000 MO NAKETHI o 1000|  UA10-0001000
UPRIGHT 1000 FOR POLY BAG ROLLS
150 g
‘ _
150
150
250
1000
125
175
“_ b
350 350
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
CTOVIKA 1000 MOJ MAKETbI (4 OCY) 1000|  UA10-0001004

171






MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX ONA TPOCOB, LIENEW,
AKYCTUYECKNX KABEJIEN

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

SHELVING FOR CABLES, CHAINS,
SPEAKER CABLES

173

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AN TPOCOB U LIENEN - RACK FOR CABLES AND CHAINS

CTENNAX ANA AKYCTUYECKUX KABENEMN -
SHELVING FOR SPEAKER CABLES

K25
174 o=



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTEJUTAX A TPOCOB, LIEMEN, AKYCTUYECKUX KABEJEH -

B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

/ Tpy6a ansa pynoxHos UT03-0000462 - 2 wr. /
Tube for rolls UT03-0000462 - 2 pcs.

BuHT-6apawek M6x15 - 4 wt. /
Thumbscrew M6x15 - 4 pcs.

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL !

SHELVING FOR CABELS, CHAINS, SPEAKER CABELES L | P | H | s kOA-PartNo.
KPOHLUTEWH TPYBbI ANA KABENEW 400 UR50-4000000
BRACKET OF TUBE FOR CABLES
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
TPYBA ONA KABENEW 665 60 UR50-0000665
TUBE FOR CABLES 1000 60 | UR50-0001000
1250 50 UR50-0001250
1330 50 UR50-0001325
1650 38 UR50-0001650
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PAMA 11 TPOCOB W LIEMEW OOQHOPAOHAA 1000 | 400 | 300 | 120 | LNO08-4001000
FRAME FOR CABLES AND CHAINS SINGLE-DEPTH
1330 | 400 | 410 | 120 | LN08-4001330
1330 | 500 | 410 | 120 | LN08-5001330
B komnnekt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
/ Tpy6a ans pynoHos UTO03... - 3 wr. /
Tube for rolls UTO03... - 3 pcs.
BuHT-6apawek M6x15 - 6 wT. /
Thumbscrew M6x15 - 6 pcs.
1000 | 500 | 460 | 120 | LNO08-5001000

175



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MIPOHH

CTENNAX AnA TPOCOB U LEMEW - SHELVING FOR CABELS AND CHAINS

L P H (e |KOQ - Part No.

LN09-5001000
LN09-6001250
LN09-6001330

1000| 500 | 300 | 120
1250 | 600 | 385 | 120
1330| 600 | 410 | 120

PAMA 511 TPOCOB W LIEMNEV ABYXPAOHASA
FRAME FOR CABLES AND CHAINS DOUBLE-DEPTH

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

/ Tpy6a ans pynoHos UTO03... -6 wr. /
Tube for rolls UTO03... - 6 pcs.

BuHT-6apawek M6x15 - 6 wT. /
Thumbscrew M6x15 - 6 pcs.

RAL

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

(i)

176



MMIPOHH

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A BEJTIOCUTNELOB

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR BICYCLES

177

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AnA BENOCUNEAOB - SHELVING FOR BICYCLES

S—w—w—u—

\ \ \
\ \ \
e e e e s s e s eeeeeeeeeeeeeseeae e

o

* Bo3amoxHa ycTaHoBKa CTeHAa Ans Benocunenos 6e3 6a30B0i MOMKM.
* Shelving for bicycles without a base shelf is available.

K25
178 o=



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTENNAX ONA BENOCUNEQOB - SHELVING FOR BICYCLES L P H % Kof - Part No.
CTEH[ NS BENOCVNEAOB o 665 | 500 LN00-5000665
DISPLAY STAND FOR BICYCLES 1000 | 500 LN00-5001000
1250 | 500 LNO00-5001250
1330 | 500 LNO00-5001330
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOOCTABKA A1 BEJTOCUMEOOB 70 | 500 | 275 LN01-2750500
BICYCLES SUPPORT
T BuHT-6apawek M8x20 DIN 316 - 2 wr. (BXOAUT B KOMMAEKT
nocrtasku) /
§ Thumbscrew M8x20 DIN 316 - 2 pcs. (included in the
777777777777777 complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PAMA 14 KPKOKOB 665 | 400 80 | LN02-4000665
HOOKS FRAME 1000 | 400 80 | LN02-4001000
1250 | 400 80 | LN02-4001250
1330 | 400 80 | LN02-4001330
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL . 920,
KPIOK AN BENOCMMENOB 0 60 90 | 36 | LN03-0900060
HOOK FOR BICYCLES 60 145 | 36 | LN03-0000000
H
..~
60
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

179






MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAX OJ1A UBETOB

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

181

'x’
1V
a



MIPOHH
CTENNAX AnA LUBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

182



MMIPOHH

0
QU



MIPOHH
CTENNAX AnA LUBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

184



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTENNAX AnA UBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS (%] P H KOA - Part No.
LIBETOYHbIN OUCMEN YINIOBOW 1400x800x800 o 800 | 1400 UN12-1400800
CORNER FLOWER DISPLAY 1400x800x800
B komnnekt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Crsaxka yrnoas UN12-1400800 - 1 wr. / AR
Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.
Crskka yrnosas UN12-1400800 - 1 wt. / —
~ Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.
Crsikka yrnosasi UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. /
v Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.
ﬂ Q Crsaxka yrnoas UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. /
{———) | Corner brace rod UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.
Onopa konecHasi - 1 wt. /
Wheel support - 1 pcs.
Onopa KonecHas ¢ TOPMO30OM - 2 WT. /
Wheel support with brake - 2 pcs.
@ Monka UN12-1400800 - 1 wT. /
Shelf UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.
Croitka HaknoHHas UN12-1400800 - 2 wr. /
Inclined upright UN12-1400800 - 2 pcs.
Croiika yrnosass UN12-1400800 - 1 wr. /
Corner upright UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.
OcHosaHne UN12-1400800 - 1 wr. /
@ Base UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs.
Ynop UN12-1400800 - 1 wr. / Ek
D Stop UN12-1400800 - 1 pcs. W\ 1400
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A
W BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 18 wr. / N
Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 18 pcs.
o
“ Taitka M8 - 12 wr. /
@ Nut M8 - 12 pcs.
Barnywka UPMB 714.721.103 - 1 wT. / 800
Plug MPMB 714.721.103 - 1 pcs. |
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOnbLIO Mo BEAPO e 220 | 230 UN12-0000220
RING FOR BUCKET 240 | 250 UN12-0000240
28

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

‘ 255
I

185



MIPOHH

ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AndA LUBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS L P H Kopf - Part No.
LIBETOYHbLIN ONCHINEN 1400x800x1000 e 1000 | 800 | 1400 UN12-1408100
FLOWER DISPLAY 1400x800x1000
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
”””””””” Crakka {5 Croiika npasas
UN12-1408100 - 1 wr. / UN12-1408100 - 1 wr. /
/ Brace rod H Right upright
UN12-1408100 - 1 pes. UN12-1408100 - 1 pos.
””””””” Crsikka {777 croika nesas
/ UN12-1408100 - 1 wr. / UN12-1408100- 1 wr./ | 1400
Brace rod Left upright
UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs. UN12-1408100 - 1 pos.
””””””” Mornka LT
GG00-2001061 - 8 wr. / Onopa konecHas - 2 . /
/ Shelf Wheel support - 2 pcs.
GG00-2001061 - 8 pcs.
77777777777777 Pawmka T Onopa konecHas
UN12-1408100 - 2 wr. / C TOPMO30OM - 2 WT. /
@ Frame Wheel support with
UN12-1408100 - 2 pcs. brake - 2 pcs.
””””””” OcHoBatHue BuHT M8x16 B
UN12-1408100 - 1 wr./ N \\\\ 3.86.006.0001 - 22 wr. /
0 Base w Screw M8x16 B
UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs. 3.86.006.0001 - 22 pes.
N Croika HaknoHHas ””””
UN12-1408100 - 2 wr./ “ laitka M8 - 18 w. /
Inclined upright @ Nut M8 - 18 pcs.
UN12-1408100 - 2 pcs. =
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
LIBETOYHbIN OUCINEM 1800x800x1000 1000 | 800 | 1800 UN12-1808100

FLOWER DISPLAY 1800x800x1000

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

Craxka
UN12-1408100 - 1 wr. /
Brace rod
UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs.

Hactun nonkn
UN12-1808100 - 1 wr. /
Shelf decking
UN12-1808100- 1 pcs.

Pamka

UN12-1808100 - 1 wr. /
Frame

UN12-1808100 - 1 pcs.
Monka

GG00-2001061 - 7 wr. /
Shelf

GG00-2001061 - 7 pcs.

Pawmka

UN12-1808100 - 2 wr. /
Frame

UN12-1808100 - 2 pcs.
OcHoBsaHune
UN12-1408100 - 1 wr. /
Base

UN12-1408100 - 1 pcs.

Croiika npasas
UN12-1808100 - 1 wr. /
Right upright
UN12-1808100 - 1 pcs.

Croika HaknoHHas
UN12-1808100 - 2 wr. /
Inclined upright
UN12-1808100 - 2 pcs.

Onopa konecHas - 2 Wr. /
Wheel support - 2 pcs.

Onopa konecHas

C TOPMO30M - 2 WT. /
Wheel support with
brake - 2 pcs.

BuHT M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 4 wr. /
Screw M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 4 pcs.

laiika M5
B3.81.010.0001 - 4 wr. /
Nut M5

B3.81.010.0001 - 4 pcs.

BuHT M8x16
B3.86.006.0001 - 18 wr. /
Screw M8x16
B3.86.006.0001 - 18 pcs,

larika M8
GV60-3008000 - 14 wr. /
Nut M8

GV60-3008000 - 14 pcs.

Croiika nesass UN12-1808100 - 1 wrT. /
Left upright UN12-1808100 - 1 pcs.

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

1800

Yron HaknoHa BepxHen nonku: /
Inclination angle of upper shelf:

186




QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MMIPOHH

CTEJTAX AnA LUBETOB - SHELVING FOR FLOWERS

KOQ - Part No.

CTENNAX 1800x730x1250 /1A LIBETOB
SHELVING 1800x730x1250 FOR FLOWERS

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

BokoBuHa npasasi
UN13-1807125 - 1 wt. /
Right side wall
UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.

BokosuHa nesas
UN13-1807125 - 1 wt. /
Left side wall
UN13-1807125 - 1 pes.
MoppoH 6asbl
UN13-1807125 - 1 wr. /
Base tray
UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.

Basza 40x700
LB02-0400700 - 2 wr. /
Base 40x700
LB02-0400700 - 2 pcs.

Monka 350
UN13-1807125 - 1 wT. /
Shelf 350
UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.
Monka 450
UN13-1807125 - 1 wt. /
Shelf 450
UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs.
Monka 550
UN13-1807125 - 1 wT. /
Shelf 550
UN13-1807125 - 1 pes.

Monka 640

Croika 70x1800
LA00-0701800 - 2 wr. /
Upright 70x1800
LA00-0701800 - 2 pcs.

CTteHka 3agHas 6aszoBas
300x1250 LCO1...- 1w /
Base back panel
300x1250 LCO1...-1 pcs.
CreHka 3agHss 300x1250
LC01-3001250 - 5 wT. /
Back panel
LC01-3001250 - 5 pcs.
BunTt M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 8 w. /
Screw M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 8 pcs.
larika M5

\l&g UN13-1807125 - 1 wr. / ‘ B3.81.010.0001 - 8 w. /
Shelf 640 )7 | Nutms
UN13-1807125 - 1 pcs. < B3.81.010.0001 - 8 pcs.
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

1800

1250

730

1800

UN13-1807125

‘x’
1V
a

187






MMIPOHH

SAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEJINAXW ONA O4eXXObl 1 OBYBU

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
FOOTWEAR AND CLOTHES SHELVINGS

189

'x’
1V
a



Ma<EoH]

ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX AnA O6YBU - FOOTWEAR SHELVING

[N N

190



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

BELLANO AnA oaeXabl ABYXCTOPOHHEE - CLOTHES RACK DOUBLE-SIDED

=~

BELLANO And oaeXabl YHETLIPEXCTOPOHHEE - CLOTHES RACK FOUR-SIDED

:§

“““““““‘ﬂ@

191

i
K25
-



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

)
CTENNAX And ObYBU - FOOTWEAR SHELVING L P H (] |KOQ - Part No.
CTENNAX AIlA ObYBU o 700 | 400 | 1430 | 50 | UN40-1440070
FOOTWEAR SHELVING 1100 | 400 | 1430 | 50 | UN40-1440110
77777777777777 1430
Pama UN40-1440070 - 2 wT. (BXOAWT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Frame UN40-1440070 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
77777777777777 Crskka UN40-1440... - 10 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT
nocrtaeku) /
Brace rod UN40-1440... - 10 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
77777777777777 Onopa BuHToBas UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 wt. (BXOAWT B
KOMMNEKT noctasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
77777777777777 BWHT c wecTturpaHHon ronoskoit M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 -
32 WwT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT nocTasku) /
Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 32 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
>
\‘ [aitka M6 - 32 WT. (BXOAWT B KOMMMEKT NOCTaBKu) /
}’ Nut M6 - 32 pcs. (included in the complete set)
N/
* ACMN (maTepuan 3akasuvka) / -
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL * Wood Chipboard (customer's material) ﬁ =50 Kr Ha nonky / = 50 Kg on shelf
CTENNAX AN OBYBU 0 700 | 400 |2240| 50 | UN40-2240070
FOOTWEAR SHELVING 1100 | 400 | 2240 | 50 | UN40-2240110
””””””” 2240
Pama UN40-2240070 - 2 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMANEKT NocTasku) /
Frame UN40-2240070 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
77777777777777 Crsaxka UN40-1440... - 10 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT
nocraeku) /
/ Brace rod UN40-1440... - 10 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
77777777777777 Onopa euHToBas UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 wT. (BXOAMT B
KOMMNEeKT noctasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in
the complete set)
77777777777777 BuWHT ¢ wecTturpaHHon ronoskoit M6x12
AV60-1006012-0001 - 40 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaBku) /
Hex head screw M6x12 AV60-1006012-0001 - 40 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
o>
\‘ laitka M6 - 40 WwT. (BXOAWT B KOMMMEKT NocTasku) /
}’ Nut M6 - 40 pcs. (included in the complete set)
N
MOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL "ACN (matepuan sakasunka)/ =
* Wood Chipboard (customer’s material) ﬁ =50 Kr Ha nonky / =50 Kg on shelf

K25
192 -



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

BELLUAJO A5A OAEXAbI - CLOTHES RACK L P H % KOA - Part No.
BELWANO AnA ogeXabl ABYXCTOPOHHEE e 300 | 600 | 1500 | 20 | UA21-0306015
300X600X1500

CLOTHES RACK DOUBLE-SIDED 300x600x1500

25
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Croiika-onopa UA21-0306015 - 1 wT. /
Upright-support UA21-0306015 - 1 pcs. 25
Bewano UA21-0306015 -2 wt. / 1500
Rack UA21-0306015 - 2 pcs. 25
BonT ¢ wecTturpanHoii ronoskoit M6x80 - 2 wr. / ‘ 25
W Hex head screw M6x80 - 2 pcs. ™
‘?‘ laitka M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 wrT. /
@" Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 pcs. 600
BHyTpeHHss kBagpaTHas 3arnywka SN-H-30 - 5 wT. /
Inner square end-cap SN-H-30 - 5 pcs.
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BELLIANO AJiA OAEXAblI YHETLIPEXCTOPOHHEE e 1000 | 1000 | 1500 | 40 | UA22-1010015
1000X1000X1500
CLOTHES RACK FOUR-SIDED 1000x1000x1500
30(
‘ 15
— \
W —~ 7 a
: ]
P
1500 i~
H ~
B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set: \. V/ \
Croinka-onopa UA22-1010015 -4 wt. / 1 Z %
Upright-support UA22-1010015 - 4 pcs. /
Bewanka Ha cToiiky 30x15x200 UA22-3015200 - 4 wr. / -
(% Hanger for upright 30x15x200 UA22-3015200 - 4 pcs. T Z N

Bewwanka Ha cToiiky 30x15x500 UA22-3015500 - 8 wr. /
Hanger for upright 30x15x500 UA22-3015500 - 8 pcs.

,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1000
M BuHT 2M6x12 - 8 wT. /
Screw 2M6x12 - 4 pcs.

BHyTpeHHsa kBagpaTHas 3arnywka SN-H-30 - 8 wr. /
Inner square end-cap SN-H-30 - 8 pcs.

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL o )
m =40 Kr Ha cToiiky / = 40 Kg on upright

K25
E— 193






MMIPOHH

AJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTEHA AJ1A KOBPOB

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
RACK FOR CARPETS

195

'x’
1V
a



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

MIPOHH

CTEHA ANnA KOBPOB - RACK FOR CARPETS

\
§
A
N
N
Am '
y
Aw '

1

VY

N
HIH
=l

HIF

237

/i

196

NN
I T T ONS o §\~ s‘ il
Q

VT

T T T T T Y

[Tl

1IHIH

11

H_=_/.. [H

HIHIHIHIHT
il illal/ii

"Ailli

/1

/i

[

i/

/e

WL

/e

T T

[

(T I I )

/1

I

e
=

- |
1

(i)

=(E.é

/

Ej
z/
e/

Eﬁ il
Eé;//




QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTEHA ANA KOBPOB - RACK FOR CARPETS L P H % KOA - Part No.
CTEHA AJ1A KOBPOB 2300x1860x3000, 20 CTPAHNL], o 3000 | 1860 | 2300 25 | UN39-2318300
RACK FOR CARPETS 2300x1860x3000, 20 PAGES

B komnnekT noctaBku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

Pama UN39-2315000 - 3 wr. /
Support UN39-2315000 - 3 pcs.

lopuaonTans UN39-0001440-200 - 2 wT. /
Horizontal UN39-0001440-200 - 2 pcs.

lopuaonTans UN39-0001440300 - 4 wT. /
Horizontal UN39-0001440-300 - 4 pcs.

Pamka UN39-9001800 - 20 wr. /
Frame UN39-9001800 - 20 pcs.

BonT ¢ wecTturpaHHoii ronoskoit M10x110 - 40 wT. /
Hex head screw M10x110 - 40 pcs.

BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 36 wr. /
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 36 pcs.

laitka M8 - 36 wr. /
Nut M8 - 36 pcs.

: 1665
Maitka M10 - 40 wr. /
Nut M10 - 40 pcs. T f
o
eo
©
Wanba 10 - 40 wr. /
Washer 10 - 40 pcs.
o 1 [
77777777777777 2 1457 8
M Ankep M10x150 GV60-0010150 - 6 wr. /
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010150 - 6 pcs.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 1860 % =25 Kr a pamky / = 25 Kg on frame
®UIKCATOP 700 KOBPOB 2-X CTOPOHHWW e 700 UN39-0000700
DOUBLE-SIDED LOCK 700 CARPETS

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
Cko6a UN39-0000700 - 1 wr. /
Cramp UN39-0000700 - 1 pcs.

Mpwxum UN39-0000700 - 2 wT. /
Clamp UN39-0000700- 2 pcs.

-3
w BuHT-6apalek M6x15 - 6 wr. /

Thumbscrew M6x15 - 6 pcs.

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
o= 197






MMIPOHH

SAJNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX C BUTPUHOW
CTEKNAHHOWM 1 TYMBOW

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
SHELVING UNIT WITH
GLASS CASE AND CABINET

199

'x’
1V
a



MIPOHH

-

200



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

=
BUTPUHA CTEKINAHHAA - GLASS SHOWCASE L P H (] |KOR - Part No.
BUTPWHA CTEKNAHHAS HABECHASA (C NMOOCBETKOW) 1000 | 150 | 600 | 30 | UN20-6015100
ATTACHED GLASS SHOWCASE (WITH LIGHT) 1000 | 300 | 400 | 20 | UN20-4030100
1000 | 300 | 600 | 40 | UN20-6030100
B komnnekT noctaBku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: 1000 | 300 900 50 UN20-9030100
DUKCATOp BUTPUHBI CTEKN. | 3 ! dukcaTop BUTPHHLI CTEKs,| 1000 | 400 | 400 20 UN20-4040100
nl npasbii UN20... - 1 wT. / hll nesblit UN20... - 1 wr. / 1000 | 400 | 800 40 UN20-8040100
””””””” KpOHLUTENMH BUTPUHBI T KpoHLWTeH BUTPUHBI 1000 | 500 | 1300 | 60 UN20-1350100
npasbii UN20... - 1 wT. / nesblii UN20... - 1 wr. /
Right bracket for showcase Left bracket for showcase 1250 | 150 600 24 UN20-6015125
- RAL - H
el e A 1250 | 300 | 900 | 40 | UN20-9030125
BETUNbHNK T Hyp CeTeBOi CBETUIbH.
B3.91.120.14. 0001 - 1 wr. /! B3.91.080.0014 - 1 wr. / 1250 | 500 | 1300 | 50 UN20-1350125
Lamp 21 Bt ﬁ? Lamp power cord
B3.91.120.14.0001 - 1 pcs. B3.91.080.0014 - 1 pcs.
dukcaTop koHHekTopa B3.91.020.14.0003 - 3 w. /
Connector lock B3.91.020.14.0003 - 3 pcs.
LWypyn ¢ npecc-waiiboi 4,2x13 /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13
P, mm 150 300, 400, 500
Kon-Bo, wr. / Quantity, pcs. 2 6 H, mm 400 |(600...900| 1300 1500
Kon-Bo HaBecHbIX
nonok, wr. / 2 3 4
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING The quantity of
hinged shelves, pcs.
BUTPUHA CTEKITAHHAA HABECHAA 1000 | 150 | 600 | 30 | UN21-6015100
ATTACHED GLASS SHOWCASE 1000 | 300 | 900 | 50 | UN21-9030100
1000 | 500 {1300 | 60 | UN21-1350100
B komnnekT noctaBku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
) . 1250 | 150 | 600 | 24 | UN21-6015125
KpoHwTeinH BuTpuHbl npasbii UN20... - 1 wT. / 1250 | 300 | 900 40 UN21-9030125
nl Glass showcase lock right UN20... - 1 pcs. 1250 | 500 | 1300 50 UN21-1350125
RAL
,,,,, v )
®dukcaTop BUTPUHbI CTEKNsAHHOM neBblii UN20... - 1 wr. /
\ll Glass showcase lock left UN20... - 1 pcs.
RAL H
77777777777777 KpoHwTeiH BUTpuHbl NpaBblii UN20... - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B
KOMMNNEeKT nocrasku) /
Right bracket for showcase UN20... - 1 pcs. (included in the
RAL complete set)
77777777777777 KpoHwwTeiH BUTpuHbI nesblit UN20... - 1 WT. (BXoAWT B
KOMMEKT noctaBku) /
Left bracket for showcase UN20... - 1 pcs. (included in the
RAL complete set)
LLypyn c npecc-waiitoit 4,2x13 (BX0AWT B KOMNEKT NocTaBku) /
@ﬁ@ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 (included in the complete set)
P, mm 150 300, 500
Kon-Bo, wr. / Quantity, pcs. 2 6 H, mm 600 900 1300
Kon-Bo HaBeCHbIX
nosnok, wr. /
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING The quantity of 2 2 3
hinged shelves, pcs.
BUTPUHA CTEKITAHHAA 800x400 1000 | 400 | 800 UN22-8040100
GLASS SHOWCASE 800x400 1250 | 400 | 800 UN22-8040125
800
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

K25
- 201



MIPOHH

ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

707 ¢ VAV

400x500x1250 HABECHAA
HINGED CABINET 400x500x1250 WITH METAL DOORS

Monka LGOO... - 2 wt. /
Shelf LGOO... - 2 pcs.

Hanpaensiowas Tym6bl
B3.54...-2 wrt. /
Cabinet guide

B3.54... - 2 pcs.

[Bepua TymGbl meTans. |

npaeast LN31...- 1wt /
Steel cabinet door, right
LN30 LN31...-1 pcs.

[Bepua Tym6bl MmeTann.
neeas LN31...-1wr /
Steel cabinet door, left
LN31...- 1 pcs.

Pyuka aBepLbl TyMEbI
B3.54.060.05 - 2 wr. /
Cabinet door handle
B3.54.060.05 - 2 pcs.

B komnnekT noctaskn BxoauT / Included in the set:

3amok aBepLbl TYMBbI
B3.54.090.0005 - 1 wt. /
Cabinet door lock
B3.54.090.0005 - 1 pcs.

Bunt M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 2 w. /
Screw M5x16
B3.83.010.0001 - 2 pcs.

[aiika M5
B3.81.010.0001 - 2 wT. /
Nut M5

B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs.

Waiba 5
B3.82.010.0001 - 2 wT. /
Washer 5
B3.82.010.0001 - 2 pcs.

Lanba
B3.54.091... - 1 wT. /
Washer
B3.54.091... - 1 pcs.

CreHka Tym6bl 6okoBas npaeasi LN31...- 1 wr. /
Side cabinet panel, right LN31... - 1 pcs.

CteHka Tym6bl 6okoBasi nesasi LN31...- 1 wT. /
Side cabinet panel, left LN31... - 1 pcs.

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

TYMBA C ABEPUAMU METANNMMYECKUMMU - CABINET WITH STEEL DOORS L P H (el |KOR - Part No.
TYMBA C OBEPLAMW METAJTNNYECKWMU 400x400 e 1000 | 400 | 400 | 150 | LN30-4040100
CABINET WITH STEEL DOORS 400x400 1250 | 400 | 400 | 150 | LN30-4040125
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoguT / Included in the set:
Monka 400 | B3amok aBepLbl TyM6GbI
O LG00-400... - 2 wT. / B3.54.090.0005 - 1 wr. /
Shelf 400 Cabinet door lock
LG00-400... - 2 pcs. B3.54.090.0005 - 1 pcs.
KpoHwrtenn 400 [ BuHT M5x16 5
% LF00-0000400 - 2 wr. / B3.83.010.0001 - 2 w. / !
Bracket 400 Screw M5x16
LF00-0000400 - 2 pcs. B3.83.010.0001 - 2 pcs.
Hanpaensiowas Tym6e! ] laiika M5
/ B3.54... -2 wT. / B3.81.010.0001 - 2 wT. /
Cabinet guide Nut M5 400
B3.54... - 2 pcs. B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs.
llBepua Tym6bl MeTanm. | | LWan6a 5
npaeasi LN30...- 1wt / \ B3.82.010.0001 - 2 w. /
Steel cabinet door, right Washer 5
LN30 LN30... - 1 pcs. B3.82.010.0001 - 2 pcs.
[Bepua Tym6bl MmeTann. Lan6a
nesas LN30...- 1 wr. / B3.54.091... - 1 wt. / 400
Steel cabinet door, left Washer
LN30... - 1 pcs. B3.54.091... - 1 pcs.
G Pyuka ABepubl Tym6bl B3.54.060.005 - 2 wr. /
% Cabinet door handle B3.54.060.005 - 2 pcs.
-
CreHka Tym6bl 6okoBas npasas 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 wT. /
\ Side cabinet panel, right 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 pcs.
S
CreHka Tym6bl 6okoBas nesasi 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 wr. /
Side cabinet panel, left 400 LN30-4040100 - 1 pcs.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
TYMBA C OBEPLUAMU METAITITMYECKNMN 1250 | 500 | 400 | 150 | LN31-4050125

202




MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX OCTPOBHOU
BE3 SAAHNX CTEHOK

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
GONDOLA SHELVING
WITHOUT BACK PANELS

203

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTEJIIAXX OCTPOBHOW BE3 3AAHNX CTEHOK - GONDOLA SHELVING WITHOUT BACK PANELS

* CyMmapHasi rpy3onogbeMHOCTb HaBeCHbIX Mook 650 kr. /
* Safe load capacity of suspended shelves 650 kg.

K25
204 -



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENMNAXWU C NIPUMEHEHUEM BCTABOK - L P B KO - Part N
RACKS WITH INSERTS USE A - Part No.
CTSDKKA 40x20 CTENNAXA BE3 CTEHOK o 665 | 70 LU56-0470665
BRACE ROD 40x20 OF THE RACK WITHOUT WALLS 1000 | 70 LU56-0471000
1250 | 70 LU56-0471250
1330 | 70 LU56-0471330
665 | 90 LU56-0490665
800 | 90 LU56-0490800
1000 | 90 LU56-0491000
””””””” 1250 | 90 LU56-0491250
W BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 WT. (OTAENbHLIN 3aKa3) / 1330 | 90 LU56-0491330
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 665 | 110 LU56-0410665
> laiika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 4 wT. (oTAeNbHbIA 3aKas) / 1000 | 110 LU56-0411000
‘ Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 4 pos. (option) 1250 | 110 LU56-0411250
// 1330 | 110 LU56-0411330
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
®INAHEL| CTSDKKN 40x20 CTENIAXKA BE3 CTEHOK e 70 LU56-0000070
BRACE ROD COLLET 40x20 OF THE RACK 9% LU56-0000090
WITHOUT WALLS
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
BCTABKA BA30OBAS 665 | 70 | 120 LV26-0700665
BASE INSERT 1000 | 70 | 120 LV26-0701000
1250 | 70 | 120 LV26-0701250
1330 | 70 | 120 LV26-0701330
665 | 90 | 140 LV26-0900665
1000 | 90 | 140 LV26-0901000
1250 | 90 | 140 LV26-0901250
1330 | 90 | 140 LV26-0901330
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL
BCTABKA 665 | 70 | 100 LV25-0700665
INSERT 1000 | 70 | 100 LV25-0701000
1250 | 70 | 100 LV25-0701250
1330 | 70 | 100 LV25-0701330
665 | 90 | 120 LV25-0900665
1000 | 90 | 120 LV25-0901000
1250 | 90 | 120 LV25-0901250
1330 | 90 | 120 LV25-0901330
MOKPbITHE - FINISHING RAL

K25
S 205






MMIPOHH

ANIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX BUHHbIV

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
WINE SHELVING

207

'x’
1V
a



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

Ma<EoH]

CTEJTAX BUHHbLIN U3 MACCUBA - SOLID WINE SHELVING

o o
W A O O W O W
Y/ /) /| /| /s, ,,\\\

AL

ik el /A

>

Yl b\ w—w
\/ )

h\ =

N\ § o

WL W W L W,
__ = “ =
| < ¥ A ) AR
d

T I I 2.2

,//,//////////////////////////////&//;

B

A

WL IN N NTANTTL AN x\\
) P e e e e )
\\ T/ /. x\

f

208



MMIPOHH

QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX BUHHbIW U3 MACCUBA - SOLID WINE SHELVING

EEE=sssssEsEs -\

\ [

/
% A} A /
\
/ @ \
\ A
A A\ \
N XN 0\ 9
1 1

7__:_/_: [ T W T T

1 7
XN W
\\ A\

i

|

/i I /A /.

VAR,

YAVAWA

S\
M/M A\ \ 0

0
QU
K—

209



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX BUHHbIW NIACH - WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD

Ty

[\ T 1

i
/
/

? // ? ; // ? ;
Vi \ \ \
. \ \ \
X
\ \ \ )
\ \ \
\ \
\ \ \
\\ \ \ \
\) ) \ \
/ )
/ /
| 4

il g1

o

iy

\
/ \ A \ A \
\ -
\ \ \ \
A\ / /

M

[\ 1

\

TN L

1

( - C I D
Z?[EDOL (= @:J N

210

(i)



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX BUHHbIW NIACH - WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD

K25
- 211



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BUHHbIA CTENJAX U3 MACCUBA - SOLID WINE SHELVING L P H KOf - Part No.
BEOKOBUHA PELLETHATAA N3 MACCUBA JIEBAA o =g 500 |2200 LW08-5002200
LEFT SOLID WIRE MESH SIDE PANEL g 600 | 2200 LW08-6002200
B komnnexT nocrasku exoauT / Included in the complete set: NN H
% KpoHwTeinn LWO5... - 3 wr. / 1 BuHT M6x70 - 2 wT. / N L
Bracket LWOS5... - 3 pcs. i Screw M6x70 - 2 pcs. -1
RAL S| i
77777777777 - 2200 L
3arnyuwka mebensHas Faika M6 - 2 wr. / SIQlg
, D14 -2 wr./ .
O omvemoieturs @) e N
@M LWypyn ¢ npecc-wain6on 4,2x16 - 6 wr. / S :
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. L i]
~ -
0
MATEPUWAI - MATERIAL 0010 " L=, MpumeHseTcs co cToiikoi 90. /
P(¢pakr)=P+170 / ~ Used with upright 90.

BOKOBUHA PELIETHATAA N3 MACCUBA MNMPABAA e TSs 500 | 2200 LW09-5002200
RIGTH SOLID WIRE MESH SIDE PANEL ' 1 600 | 2200 LW09-6002200
B komnnekT nocrasku BxoauT / Included in}hgﬁcﬁgmp‘)lete set: N
KpoHwreitn LWOS... - 3 wr./ 1 BuHT M6X70 - 2 w. / S| :
RAL Bracket LWOS5... - 3 pcs. i Screw M6x70 - 2 pes. : .
——————————— . . 2200 N
arnywka mebensHas aiika M6 - 2 wr. / »
L @14-2wr./ N
g?'g:;:'leeu?':i’:ure plug, 314 -2 pcs. Nut M6 -2 pes. LH uf
M Lypyn ¢ npecc-wanGoi 4,2x16 - 6 wr. / S :
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. | i
~LU[
MATEPWAI - MATERIAL 0010 Mpumensietcs co cToitkoit 90. /
P(¢pakr)=P+170

E

Used with upright 90.

CTOWKA 2200 A3 MACCMUBA e N 1800 LW05-1001800
SOLID UPRIGHT 2200 B 2000 LW05-1002000
H 2200 LW05-1002200
KpoHwTeiH LWO05... - 3 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT noctaBku) / :
Bracket LWO5... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set) -1
2200 | |I
Lypyn ¢ npecc-wait6oin 4,2x16 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT H
nocraeku) / H
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. (included in the -1
complete set) g
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0010 g
MAHENb HXXHAA N3 MACCVIBA 0 665 LW07-0820665-0010
SOLID LOWER PANEL 1000 LW07-0821000-0010
1250 LW07-0821250-0010
1330 LW07-0821330-0010
"} BuHT-koHMpmaT 7x50 C1.81.040.0001 - 2 wT. (BxoAUT B L
KOMMMEeKT noctaeku) /
Screw Confirmat 7x50 C1.81.040.0001- 2 pcs. (included in
777777777777777 the complete set)
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0010
MAHENb BEPXHAA 3AKPYTTIEHHAA N3 MACCUBA e 665 LW06-1950665-0010
SOLID UPPER ROUNDED PANEL 1000 LW06-1951000-0010
1250 LW06-1951250-0010
1330 LW06-1951330-0010
L

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0010

212

(i)



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

BWHHBLINA CTENINAX U3 MACCUBA - SOLID WINE SHELVING L P H KOA - Part No.
CTOWKA 13 MACCUBA MMALKAA 0 1100 LW05-0101100
SMOOTH UPRIGHT OF SOLID WOOD 2000 LW05-0102000

ex KpoHwTeitH LWOS5... - 3 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT NocTaBku) /
Ji Bracket LWOS5... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Wypyn ¢ npecc-wainboit 4,2x16 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
/@\‘“‘w“ nocrasku) /

Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. (included in the L
complete set)

MATEPUAIN - MATERIAL 0010
CTOWKA N3 MACCUBA YITOBASA MAKAA e 2000 LW05-0002000
SMOOTH CORNER UPRIGHT OF SOLID WOOD (nesas) / (left)

2000 LW05-0002001

n ./ Right.
I pasan. 19 (npaBas) / (right)
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: m
””””””” KpoHwTenH KonnuecTtso . .
npasbil LWO05.../  |KpOHWTENHOB / Croiika / Upright H
m Bracket Number of Nesas / [Mpasas /
RAL! right LWO5... brackets Left Rigth IleBas. / Left.
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, KpoHwTein
KpoHwTeiiH rigﬁfztlercl/(et ! 2
@@ nesbiii LWOS.../ KponwTenn
Bracket left LWO0S... i/ 2 1
7777777 RAL: loft bracket
AN “,“\\\ LWypyn ¢ npecc-wait6on 4,2x16 - 9 wr. /
'Q)“ Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 9 pcs.
=
MATEPWAI - MATERIAL 0010
MAHENb BEPXHSIS M3 MACCVBA 0 333 150 LW06-1500333
SOLID UPPER PANEL 665 150 LW06-1500665
1000 150 LW06-1501000
1250 150 LW06-1501250
1330 150 LW06-1501330
L

MATEPUAIT - MATERIAL 0010

213

'x’
1V
a



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BMHHbI CTENNAX NACH - WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIPBOARD L|P|H KO - Part No.
BOKOBMHA PELIETUATAS NIACT] o 500 [1800|  LW14-5001800
500 |2200|  LWA14-5002200

WIRE MESH SIDE PANEL

FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 500 | 3000 LW14-5003000

Mpwu BbicoTe 3000 6oKOBUHA

CoCTbIKOBaHa 13 AByX 600 | 2000 LW14-6002000
. _ uacTeit (MecTo cTeika ¢ 600 | 2200 LW14-6002200
B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: AINLEBOW CTOPOHBI He
"""""""""" ' BUAHO). /
Bl M6x70 - 3 wr. / aiika M6 - 3 wr. / y .
@ Scrow MBX70 -3 pcs. Nt MG — 3 pos. With the height of 3000 the
: H| wire mesh side panel is
"""""" docked of two parts (the
W Camopes no aepesy 3,5x28 - 9 wr. / joint on the front side is not
Self-tapping screw for wood 3,5x28 - 9 pcs. visible).
Barnywuka ¢ nunkum croem - 10 w. /
® Plug with adhesive layer - 10 pcs.
MATEPUAIT - MATERIAL 0012
Mpumensietcsa co ctonkon 90. / Used with upright 90.
CTOVIKA Nnacn @ i I 1800 LW10-1001800
UPRIGHT FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 1900 LW10-1001900
2000 LW10-1002000
* 2200 LW10-1002200
3000 LW10-1003000
‘_/
H
KpoHwTeiH LWO05... - 3 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT noctaBku) /
Bracket LWO5... - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)
RAL
77777777777777 Lypyn ¢ npecc-wait6oin 4,2x16 - 6 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrasku) /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x16 - 6 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0012 * Mpwu BeicoTe 3000 cTolKa COCTbIKOBaHa U3 ABYX YacTeir./
* With the height of 3000 the upright is docked of two parts.
MAHENb HWXHAA nacn m 665 LW13-0820665-0012
LOWER PANEL FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 1000 LW13-0821000-0012
1250 LW13-0821250-0012
1330 LW13-0821330-0012
L
BuHT-koH(bupmaT 7x50 C1.81.040.0001 - 4 wrT. (BXOAUT B
KOMMNNEeKT noctasku) /
Screw Confirmat 7x50 C1.81.040.0001- 4 pcs. (included in
777777777777777 the complete set)
MATEPUWAI - MATERIAL 0012
MAHEJNb BEPXHAA 3AKPYTTIEHHAA NACH @ 665 LW11-1950665-0012
1250 LW11-1951250-0012
FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD 1330 LW11-1951330-0012
L

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0012

214

(i)



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

BUHHBLINA CTENMAX NACHM - WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIPBOARD L P H KOA - Part No.
CTOVIKA NNACM YITIOBAS @ N Mpasas. / Right. 2000 |  LW10-0102000
CORNER UPRIGHT FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD (neBas) / (left)
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: 2200 ;—W1 0-())1/02“220)
””””””” KpoHwTeiH K - - nesasi eft
npaBeii LW10.../ KpooﬂLT:ZEILZOB /| Crovika / Upright
S Bracket N oeet | Mesan/ [Mpasan/ 3000 LW10-0103000
,,,,,,, B,A,, I: right LW10... KpoHwTeiH (ﬂeBaﬂ) / (Ieft)
. n/ 2 1
oo LWH0..] righ bracket H 2000 |  LW10-0112000
KpOHLLIT'eVIH / Left. / (right
RAL | Bracketleft LW10... ety 1 2 Nesas. / Le (npasas) / (right)
77777777777777 left bracket
LWypyn ¢ npecc-waibon 4,2x16 - 9 wr. / 2200 LW10-0112200
@W Screw with pressure-plate ’4,2x16 -9 pcs. (I'IpaBaﬂ) / (”ght)

3000 LW10-0113000

(npaBast) / (right)

MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0012

500 | 100 LW12-9010500
(BepxHsia) / (upper)

MAHEJb YITIOBAA BHYTPEHHAA NACT
CORNER PANEL FROM LAMINATED CHIP BOARD

500 | 82 LW13-9820500
(HwxHaAs) / (lower)

KpoHwTeiH LW12-9010500 - 2 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNIEKT
nocrasku) /
RAL: Bracket LW12-9010500 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

LLypyn c npecc-wait6oit 4,2x13 - 8 wrT. /
Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 8 pcs.

MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0012
MAHEJTb BEPXHAA 3AKPYIMEHHAA NACH YITIOBAA 500 LW11-9019500
BHELIHAA 90°
UPPER OUTSIDE CORNER PANEL 90° FROM
LAMINATED CHIP BOARD
77777777777777 KpoHwTeitH LW12-9010500 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT 945
nocrasku) /
RAL Bracket LW12-9010500 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
77777777777777 Lypyn ¢ npecc-waitbon 4,2x13 - 4 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
A “““\\“ nocrasku) /
'o) Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set) <
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0012 \\:
MAHEJTb HVXXHAA YITIOBAA BHELIHAA 90° NACH @ 500 LW13-9000500

LOWER OUTSIDE CORNER PANEL 90° FROM
LAMINATED CHIP BOARD

500

B komnnekt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

KpoHwwTeiH nesbin ! KpoHwTeliH npasbin
‘! LW13... - 1 wr./ § LW13... - 1wt/
" Bracket left Bracket right
IRAL: LW10... - 1 pcs. Il YRAL LW13... -1 pes.

A “““\\\\ Lypyn ¢ npecc-wait6oi 4,2x13 - 4 wr. /
‘o) Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 - 4 pcs.

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0012

K25
o= 215



MIPOHH

ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

BWHHbI CTEJINAX NACH - WINE SHELVING FROM LAMINATED CHIPBOARD L|P|H KOA - Part No.
[IEPXATEb 260x100 C LIEHHUKOOEPXKATENEM m UT06-0260100
[1N15 BYThINKM A

BOTTLE HOLDER 260x100 WITH PRICETAG HOLDER

LleHHukopepxaTenb kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the E

complete set)

S LWypyn yHuBepcanbHsblit 4x12 GV60-5340012-0001 - 2 wrT. Q/
\\\\\\Y oTAenbHbIA 3akas) /

Screw 4x12 GV60-5340012-0001 - 2 pcs. (opstion)

320

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
OEPXATEJb YITIOBOW 260x100 m UT06-1260100
C UEHHUKOOEPXATEJIEM ONA BYTbINKA @/
CORNER BOTTLE HOLDER 260x100 I
WITH PRICETAG HOLDER L
I

LleHHukopepxaTenb kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

—
(fe)
=
= Wypyn yHusepcanbHbin 4x12 GV60-5340012-0001 - 2 wr. 320
\\\\\\\Y oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / D
/ Screw 4x12 GV60-5239013-0001 - 2 pcs. (opstion)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 298

216

(i)



MMIPOHH

SNIEMEHTbI B CBOPE
CTENNAX MPUKACCOBbLIV

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY
CASH-DESK RACK

217

'x’
1V
a



ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX NPUKACCOBbBIN - CASH-DESK RACK

MIPOHH

<
({]
n
: ~
nv ’/’
MARRRRRAY A AV L RRRNWRRWY II?.\"’.\QN v -
ﬂ”’————i—————‘—— . .%?ﬂ—’—//———.mhﬁ
N JA \ ' /4 A

L1 11 E L1110 8 0800888 bt iiiiitsitisil ihiyyy ) e—m

N AT, R A8\

\l‘l‘l‘..“‘l‘l‘l‘u‘l‘l‘!‘!‘k‘l\-\ / NN NANNNNNNNANNNNNNNARNNANRNC INNANNAAY)

A

AV AN

218



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

219

- S
CTENNAX NMPUKACCOBbIU - CASH-DESK RACK L P H (] |KOR - Part No.
OMOPAL, NEBASA o 510 | 1200 UP00-5001200
LEFT SUPPORT L 510 | 1400 UP00-5001400
H
77777777777777 Onopa BuHTOBass UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B
KOMMNNEeKT noctasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in
777777777777777 the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OlOPA L, NMPABAA e 510 | 1200 UP00-5001201
RIGHT SUPPORT L 510 | 1400 UP00-5001401
H
77777777777777 Onopa BuHToBasi UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 wr. (BXOAUT B
KOMMNEKT noctasku) /
Screw-type support UB00-1100000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in
777777777777777 the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHEMb 3AHSAS CETHATAS e 600 1200 | 30 | UP02-1200600
BACK MESH PANEL 1060 1200 | 20 | UP02-1201060
600 1400 | 30 UP02-1400600
1060 1400 | 20 UP02-1401060
H
77777777777777 BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 6 WT. (BXOANT B KOMMNNEKT
nocrtasku) /
Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 6 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ‘ /
MAHENb HMXHAA 114 0 600 UP04-1140600
LOWER PANEL 114 ﬂ 1060 UP04-1141060
/
/
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
K25



MIPOHH

ONEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

o S
CTENNAX NMPUKACCOBbIU - CASH-DESK RACK L P ] |KOR - Part No.
MOJTIKA BA3OBAA e 600 | 500 50 UP05-5000600
BASE SHELF 1060 | 500 50 UP05-5001060
500 ‘ ‘
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OMPAXIEHWE MNEPEOHEE 35 MNOMNKM BA30BOW 0 600 UP06-0350600
FRONT BARRIER 35 FOR BASE SHELF 1060 UP06-0351060
yk\‘ laitka M5 B3.81.010.0001 (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT NocTaBku) /
}’ Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 (included in the complete set)
N
Waitba 6 B3.82.015.0001 (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT NOCTaBKK) /
Washer 6 B3.82.015.0001 (included in the complete set) L
35
L, mm 600 1060
Kon-Bo raek, wr. / Nut g-ty, pcs. 1 2 ‘
Kon-Bo wait6, wr. / Washer g-ty, pcs. 2 4
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC
OMPAXIOEHWE BOKOBOE 35x500 MOJKX BA30BOW 0 500 UP07-5000500
SIDE BARRIER 35x500 FOR BASE SHELF
35
’» \‘ [arka M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 LT. (BXOAMT B KOMNMEKT NocTaBku) /
}’ Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
N
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 500
LWaiba 6 B3.82.015.0001 - 4 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNIEKT NOCTaBKM) /
Washer 6 B3.82.015.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC
KOP3MHA HABECHAA 600 | 250 20 UP12-2500600
HANGING BASKET 1060 | 250 20 UP12-2501060
600 | 300 20 UP12-3000600
1060 | 300 20 UP12-3001060
600 | 400 20 UP12-4000600
1060 | 400 20 UP12-4001060
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

220



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX MPUKACCOBbBIN - CASH-DESK RACK L P H (] |KOR - Part No.

LUTAHIA 30x15 e 600 40 | UP22-0300600
BAR 30x15 1060 40 | UP22-0301060

NOKPLITYE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 15

KPKOK IBOVMHOWM 4x200 C LIEHHWUKOOEP)XATEJIEM @ 200 8 US59-3140200
HA LWUTAHIY 30x15

DOUBLE HOOK 4x200 WITH PRICEHOLDER
ON ABAR 30x15

T = LleHnukoaepxaTens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.

i (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT nocTasku) /

Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the o4
L= complete set)

\ 200

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KPIOK IBOMHOW 3x125 C LIEHHUKOJEPXATENEM m 125 1 | UP24-0030125
HA CETKY (A4EWKA 40x40)

DOUBLE HOOK 3x125 WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR GRID 53

(MESH UNIT 40x40) ﬁ
= LlenHukoaepxatens kptoka 39x70 UKO01-0390070 - 1 wr.

i (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT nocTasku) /

: Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the

complete set) 3

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 125

KOP3MHA 50x220x240 HA LUTAHI'Y 30x15
N CTEHKY CETYATYIO

BASKET 50x220x240 ON BAR 30x15

AND WIRE MESH PANEL

0,7 | UP14-0520240

: Paspenutens UP14-0520000 - 2 WwT. (BXOAWT B KOMNNEKT
@/\ nocrasku) /
: Divider UP14-0520000 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
- 221



F<=oH] 3NEMEHTbI B CEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

CTENNAX MPUKACCOBbBIN - CASH-DESK RACK L P H % KopA - Part No.

JVCNIEV NOL ANKOIOflb 620x200x345 @ 345 | 200 | 620 | 30 | UP18-6220345
SHOW CASE FOR ALCOHOL 620x200x345

230

150

BuHT ¢ notaiHoi ronoskon M6x12 - 4 wT. (BX0ANT B KOMNNEKT 620
nocrasku) /
Flat-head screw M6x12 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)

240

laitka M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT
nocraeku) /
Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

OUCNNEV ANA MENKWX TOBAPOB 620x200x345 m 345 | 200 | 620 | 20 | UP19-6220345

SHOW CASE FOR NOTIONS 620x200x345

Tonon

BUHT ¢ noTaiHoi ronoskoit M6x12 - 4 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT

‘Ww noctasku) / 620

Flat-head screw M6x12 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)

O N TS TS M

N aitka M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT
}‘ nocraeku) /
N

’ Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

HALCTPOWKA OVCIJIEA 485x100 CETYATASA @ 100 485 6 UP16-0485100
MESH UPPER STRUCTURE OF SHOW CASE 485x100

485

Waitba 5 B3.82.010.0001 - 4 wt. (BXOAMT B KOMMIEKT nocTaeku) /
Washer 5 B3.82.015.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)
>
( \‘ laitka M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 4 wr. (BXOAUT B KOMMNNEKT NOCTaBKM) /
\ } Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 4 pes. (included in the complete set)
N

/7

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

PAMKA A4 MITACTUKOBAA
A4 PLASTIC FRAME

UK31-0100004

B komnnekt noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

Pama gnsi nnakatoB, kpacHasi noptpetHas (A4) - 1 wr. /
A4 Portrait frame for posters, red - 1 pcs.

Ij IMpoTeKTop NNacTuKoBbIi Tpy6ka antomuHneBast

Ans pam - 1 wrt. / L=150,d9 - 1 wr. /
Plastic protector for Aluminium tube L=150, d9
frame- 1 pcs. -1 pes.

[NepxaTtens MopcTaBka nnacTukosas -
pambl T-1wT. / é 1Twr. /
T frame holder - 1 pcs. Plastic platform - 1 pcs.

500

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0014 315

222 aS



QNEMEHTbI B CBEOPE - COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY @

CTENNAX NMPUKACCOBbIN - CASH-DESK RACK L L1 H % KopA - Part No.
MONKA o HAMUTKM 50x150 600 20 | UP08-1500600
SHELF FOR BEVERAGES 50x150 1060 35 | UP08-1501060
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJKA 1Mo HAMUTKN U OWNCNNEN 50x150 JIEBASA 600 | 250 5 UP10-0150600
SHELF FOR BEVERAGES AND DISPLAY 50x150 LEFT 1060 | 700 10 | UP10-0151060
BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHLIA 3akas) /
@W Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
>
“r\‘ [arika M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHBIN 3aka3) /
@ Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
4
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOJIKA Mo HAMUTKN U AUCNIEW 50x150 MPABASA 600 | 250 5 UP10-1150600
SHELF FOR BEVERAGES AND DISPLAY 50x150 RIGHT 1060 | 700 10 | UP10-1151060
BuHT M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
W Screw M8x16 B3.86.006.0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
“k\" [aitka M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /
@ Nut M6 GV60-3106000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)
>/
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
LLEHHWKOOEPXATEJIb KOP3WHbI 25°x39 223 39 UK02-2539022
PRICEHOLDER FOR BASKET 25°x39 575 39 UK02-2539057
1025 39 UK02-2539102
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0014
LIEHHVKOOEPXATENb CAMOKJIEIOLLMACA 222 39 UK00-0390222
SELF ADHESIVE PRICEHOLDER 600 39 UK00-0390600
672 39 UK00-0390672
1050 39 UK00-0391050
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0014
i
K25 223






MMIPOHH

AKCECCYAPbBI O5A
BEbITOBOWU 3NNEKTPOHUKU

ACCESSORIES FOR
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

225

'x’
1V
a



AKCECCYAPbI 4111 BbITOBOW SNEKTPOHUKMU -
@ ACCESSORIES FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

AKCECCYAPbBI OnA 3NEKTPOPO3ETOK - ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

* EBpopo3seTka ~220B, TV eBpopo3eTka (B KOMMNMAEKT NOCTABKN HE BXOAST).
* European standard socket ~220V, TV European standard socket (is not included in the complete set).

K25
226 -



AKCECCYAPbI 111l EbITOBOM 3MEKTPOHUKM - =
ACCESSORIES FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES ~MAP o

NMAHENb HAKNOHHAA NEP®OPUPOBAHHASA - INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL

Qo o O

*[Nonka Ans ycTaHOBKU CUrHanv3aLMoHHOro 060pyfoBaHust (He BXOAMT B KOMMIIEKT NOCTaBKu).
* Shelf for warning equipment ( is not included in the complete set).

K25
o= 227



AKCECCYAPbI 4111 BbITOBOW SNEKTPOHUKMU -
@ ACCESSORIES FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

K25
228 -



AKCECCYAPbI 111l EbITOBOM 3MEKTPOHUKM - =
ACCESSORIES FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES ~MAP o

AKCECCYAPbI And 3NEKTPOPO3ETOK - ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS L P H Ko[ - Part No.

CTEHKA 3AOHAA 100 AN1A SNEKTPOPO3ETOK 1000 100 LC13-1001000

BACK PANEL 100 FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

1250 100 LC13-1001250

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
NAHEMb [N1S 3MEKTPOPO3ETOK 665 UH00-0000665
PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

1000 UH00-0001000

1250 UH00-0001250

1330 UH00-0001330
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
NAHENb ANst SNEKTPOPO3ETOK e UH00-0000090
YITIOBAS! BHYTPEHHSISA 990
INTERNAL CORNER PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS @ 0

E Q Q 900
‘ 8 85
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL -
40

SAMYLWKA 75 MAHENW ANA SNEKTPOPO3ETOK 0 UH00-0000075-0014
75 PLUG OF PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

75

} Baknenka nnactukosas 3,5x6 - 2 WT. (BXOANT B KOMMNNEKT
: noctasku) /
i Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0014

229

'x’
1V
a



MIPOHH

AKCECCYAPbI 4111 BbITOBOW SNEKTPOHUKMU -
ACCESSORIES FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

NAHENb HAKNOHHAA NEP®OPUPOBAHHAA, KOMMNEKT NAHENW ANA BbITAXEK -

INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL, HARDWARE KIT FOR COOKER HOODS PANEL L|P ke |KOA - Part No.
MNMAHEJb HAKITOHHAA MEP®OPVPOBAHHAA 665 20 | UH46-5000665
INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL 1000 20 | UH46-5001000
1250 15 | UH46-5001250
1330 15 | UH46-5001330
[v+]
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, S
KpoHLwTeH naHenu nepcopvpoBaHHON NeBbIn 1 ©
UH46-5000000 - 1 wWT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMNEKT NocTaBku) / 17
Left bracket for perforated panel UH46-5000000 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
77777777777777 KpoHwTeiH naHenu nepchoprpoBaHHON Npasblii
& UH46-5000000 - 1 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT nocTaBku) /
Right bracket for perforated panel UH46-5000000 - 1 pcs. ;‘
(included in the complete set)
300
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ";"7 460
MOMNKA MAHENW HAKITOHHOM NEP®OPUPOBAHHOW 130 | 70 1 | UH46-0700130
SHELF OF PERFORATED INCLINED PANEL 650 | 70 7 UH46-0700650
1000 | 70 15 | UH46-0701000
200 | 150 2 UH46-1500200
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OEPXATENb ®OTO-BMOEO KAMEP HA NAHEb 2 UH46-0000230
MEP®OPUNPOBAHHYIO
PHOTO-VIDEO CAMERAS HOLDER ON PERFORATED PANEL
B komnnekT noctaBku BxoaAT / Included in the complete set:
CbemHoe kpennenune 40x50 UH46-0000230 - 1 wT. /
Removable fastening 40x50 UH46-0000230 - 1 pcs.
"""""" BuHT ¢ npecclaiboit i Manka M5
M5x12 -2 wr. / B3.81.010.0001 - 2 wr. /
Screw M5x12 - 2 pcs. Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 2 pcs.
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOMIIEKT KPEMNEHWA MAHENW ONA BbITAXEK - 25 | LV50-0700000

HARDWARE KIT FOR COOKER HOODS PANEL

[JepxaTenb naHenu Ans BblTskek nesblit LV50-0700000 - 2 wr.
(BXOQUT B KOMMIEKT NocTaBku) /

Left holder for cooker hoods panel LV50-0700000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

[epxatenb naHenu Ans BbiTsxek npasbii LV50-0700000 - 2 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNMEKT noctasku) /

Right holder for cooker hoods panel LV50-0700000 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

LLypyn ¢ npecc-waiiboit 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 12 wr. (BXOAMUT B
KOMMNEeKT noctasku) /

Screw with pressure-plate 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 12 pcs.
(included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

p ey

72y
EEA A

230




AKCECCYAPbI 111l EbITOBOM 3MEKTPOHUKM - =
ACCESSORIES FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES ~MAP o

KOMMNEKT NOACTABOK ANA TEJIE®OHOB - SET OF STANDS FOR PHONES L P H | [k |KOR -Part No.

KOMIMIEKT NOACTABOK AJ1A TEJIE®OHOB 400 o 1000 40 | LNO04-4001000

SET OF STANDS FOR PHONES 400 1250 40 | LN04-4001250
1330 40 | LNO04-4001330

Left bracket LN04-4000004-001 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

KpoHwrTeiiH npasbii LN04-4000004-002 - 1 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMNEKT nocTasku) /

KpoHwTteinH nesbii LN04-4000004-001 - 1 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT nocTasku) /

Right bracket LN04-4000004-002 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Manenb noa noactaskn 150 LN04-150... - 4 wrT.
(BXOAMT B KOMNIEKT nocTasku) /
Panel for stands 150 LN04-150... - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka-ceAsb 300 LN04-300... - 1 wr. o
y (BXOAMT B KOMMNIEKT nocTasku) / Q
Connecting shelf 300 LN04-300... - 1 pcs. (included in the

complete set)
Mopctaska LNO04-1000250 (BXoAWUT B KOMMMEKT NOCTaBku) /
Stand LN04-1000250 (included in the complete set)

LLypyn c npecc-wait6on 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 wrT.
" ‘““\\\“ (BXOAMT B KOMNANEKT nocTasku) /

'Q) Screw 4,2x13 B3.85.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

L, MM 1000 1250 1330
MNoacTaeka, wr. / Stand, pcs. 16 20 20
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

231

'x’
1V
a






MMIPOHH

AJNIEMEHTbI BE3SOIMNACHOCTH

SAFETY ELEMENTS

233

'x’
1V
a



<P oH] SNEMEHTbI BE3ONACHOCTM - SAFETY ELEMENTS

®UKCATOP CTEHKW 3AOHEN - BACK WALL CLAMP

A
|

0
1\

=5 p

\
:

==
—
&

=}

[Mo3BONSIET YBENUUUTDL KECTKOCTb CEKLMIA NMPU BO3AENCTBIUM BOKOBbIX HArpy3okK 1 Nno3BonseT nepemellaTb X B cobpaHHOM Buae.
Allows to increase the rigidity of sections when exposed to lateral loads and allows to move them assembled.

25
234 -

A



MMIPOHH

E3ONACHOCTHW - SAFETY ELEMEN

235



<P oH] SNEMEHTbI BE3ONACHOCTM - SAFETY ELEMENTS

(i)

236



ONEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTMU - SAFETY ELEMENTS @

BAMIMEP YITIOBOW CEKLIUM 90° - CORNER BUMPER OF 90° SECTION

b

237

'x’
1V
a



<P oH] SNEMEHTbI BE3ONACHOCTM - SAFETY ELEMENTS

®UKCATOP CTEHKW 3AOHEN K25 - K25 BACK WALL PIN LOCK L P H KOf - Part No.
®OUKCATOP CTEHKW 3AOHEN K25 o LU91-0000000
K25 BACK WALL PIN LOCK
56
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC
BAMIMEP YITIOBOW CEKLIMW 90° BHYTPEHHEN e 302 | 400 LU03-0900400
CORNER BUMPER OF INNER 90° SECTION 160 | 500 LU03-0900500
B komnnekT noctasku BxoaaAT / Included in the complete set:
CiTamkaMs T | TpyGa Hepxasetowas 90°
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 wT. / ! BHYTpeH. LUO3... - 1 wT./
Nut M5 i Stainless inner steel 90°
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. LUO3... - 1 pes.
i BuHT M6x12 i KpoHLuTeitH 6amnepa BHyTp.
i AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 wr. / ! nesbit LU03-0900001 - 1 w. / "
i Screw M6x12 i Inner bumper bracket left
i AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs. LU03-0900001 — 1 pcs. 2
i KpoHLwuTeitH 6amnepa BHyTp. o
| BUHT 2M5x20 - 1 wr. / ! npasbii LU03-0900000 - 1 w. / °
i Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. i Inner bumper bracket right
,,,,,,,,,,, : iRAL ___i LU03-0900000 — 1 pcs.
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0008
BAMIEP YIMOBOW CEKLIMW 90° BHELLIHEW e 877 | 400 LU02-0900400
CORNER BUMPER OF OUTER 90° SECTION 1018 | 500 LU02-0900500
B komnnekT noctasku BxogsT / Included in the complete set:
CiTaikaMs TR | Tpy6a Hepxasetowwas 90°
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 wT./ / HewHasa LU02... - 1 wT. /
Nut M5 tainless outer steel 90°
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. & U02... — 1 pcs.
BuHT M6x12 KpoHLTteitH 6amnepa nesbin
i AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 wr. / i LU00-0000000 - 1 wr. /
Screw M6x12 Bumper bracket, left
AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pes. LU00-0000000 — 1 pcs.
KpoHLTeitH 6amnepa npasbilii
{ BUHT 2M5x20 - 1 wr. / i LU00-0000001 - 1 wr. /
i Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. i Bumper bracket, rigth
,,,,,,,,,,, i i LUOO-0000001 — 1 pcs.
MATEPUAN - MATERIAL 0008
BATTIYLIKA BAMMEPA 0 LV02-0000032-0005
BUMPER PLUG
229
* NpMMeHsaeTCA Ha KOHLIEBbIX CeKLUSAX.
MOKPbITHUE - FINISHING CHROME * To be used for end sections.

K25
238 E—



ONEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTMU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

MMIPOHH

laiika M5
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 w. /

Nut M5
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs.
BuHT M6X12

Screw M6x12

i BuHT 2M5x20 - 1 wr. /
i Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs.

B komnnekT noctaBku BxoaaT / Included in the complete set:

i AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 wr. /
AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs. i___

i Tpyba Hepxasetowwan

i LUO2... - 1 wr./
| Stainless steel
i LUO2... — 1 pcs.

7 KpoHwTeitH 6amnepa BHeLw.

i nesbin LU02-0450000 - 1 wr. /|

i Outer bumper bracket left
RAL: LU02-0450000 — 1 pcs.

O KpOHuJTeﬁH 6Gamnepa BHeLL.

1 npaebin LU02-0450001 - 1 wr./

i Outer bumper bracket right

RAL! U02-0450001 - 1 pcs.

MATEPWAI - MATERIAL

0008

BAMIMEP - BUMPER L P KOA - Part No.
BAMMEP e 665 LU00-0000665
BUMPER 1000 LU00-0001000
1250 LU00-0001250
1330 LU00-0001330
B komnnekT noctaBku BxoasaT / Included in the complete set:
i ramkaM5 T i Tpy6a Hepxasetowyas
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 wt. / 1LU00... - 1 wr./
Nut M5 | Stainless steel LU0O... -1
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. _pcs.
BuHT M6x12 T " KpoHwTeitH 6amnepa nesblit
i AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 wr. / i LU00-0000000 - 1 wr. /
i Screw M6x12 : Bumper bracket, left
AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs. L___ -1 LU00-0000000 — 1 pcs.
i " KpoHLTenH 6amnepa npasbiit
i BUHT 2M5x20 - 1 wr. / i LU00-0000001 - 1 wr./
i Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. i Bumper bracket, rigth
,,,,,,,,,,, i t__RAL; LU00-0000001 — 1 pes.
MATEPMWARN - MATERIAL 0008
BAMMEP TOPLIEBOW CEKLMU 0 757 | 400 LU01-0900400
HEAD SHELVING SECTION BUMPER 898 | 500 LU01-0900500
1039 | 600 LU01-0900600
B komnnekT noctasku BxoaaT / Included in the complete set:
"""""" BuHT M6X 77 Tpyba Hepx. Topuesoi
@@ AV60- 1006012 0001 - 2 wr. cekynm LUOT... -1 wr. /
Screw M6x12 Stainless steel tube of the
- -+ AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcst 2 end section LUO1... - 1pcs.
~} raitka M5 0 "t KpoHwTenH 6amnepa nesbin
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 wr. / LU00-0000000 - 1 wr. /
Nut M5 Bumper bracket, left
1 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. L: LU00-0000000 — 1 pes.
o " KpoHLTenH 6amnepa npasbiit
m BuHT 2M6x12 - 2 wr. / LU00-0000001 - 1 wr. /
Screw 2M6x12 - 2 pcs. Bumper bracket, rigth
,,,,,,,,,,, AL LU00-0000001 — 1 pcs. L
"""""" "~ KpoHwTenH 6amnepa
W BUHT 2M5x20 - 1 wr. / D) TopLeBoil cekumm - 1 WwT. /
Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. Bracket for head section
7777777777777777 RAL:! bumper - 1pcs.
* MpumeHsieTcsa co cToiikon 90.
MATEPWARN - MATERIAL 0008 * Used wiht upright 90.
BAMMEP YITIOBOW CEKLM 45° BHYTPEHHEN 284 | 400 LU03-0450400
CORNER BUMPER OF INNER 45° SECTION 208 | 500 LU03-0450500
131 | 600 LU03-0450600
B komnnekT noctasku BxoaaAT / Included in the complete set:
i fagka M5 T 1 Tpy6a HepxaeetoLias
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 w./ v LUOS... - 1wt/
Nut M5 Stalnless steel
B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. ..—1pcs.
i BUHT M6x12 e O KpOHLIJTeIAH 6amnepa BHYTp.
i AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 wr. / m nesbit LU03-0450001 - 1 wr. /|
i Screw M6x12 Inner bumper bracket left
AV60-1006012-0001 - 2 pcs. ©___ RAL LU03-0450001 — 1 pes.
e " KpoHLTeiH 6amnepa BHyTp.
{ BUHT 2M5x20 - 1 wr. / %1 npasbiii LU03-0450000 - 1 wr. /
i Screw 2M5x20 - 1 pcs. i Inner bumper bracket right
,,,,,,,,,,, i iRAL T i LU03-0450000 — 1 pcs.
MATEPWARN - MATERIAL 0008
BAMIEP YITIOBOW CEKLINW 45° BHELLHEN 0 471 | 400 LU02-0450400
CORNER BUMPER OF OUTER 45° SECTION 547 | 500 LU02-0450500
624 | 600 LU02-0450600

239






MMIPOHH

UHTEIMPALIUA

INTEGRATION

241

'x’
1V
a






UHTEIMPALIUA
ANIEMEHTbBI MHTEIPALLIN

INTEGRATION
INTEGRATION COMPONENTS

'x’
1V
a

MMIPOHH

243



MHTEIMPALINA - INTEGRATION

MIPOHH

MHTErPALIUA - INTEGRATION

= o o = o
S S S S S
< Yo} © ~ [ee]
o o o o o
< < N < <
[¥e) © ~ © [}

-
7 o
8 o b
8 - ki
o -
-0 -
-l
© o o o |o
3 S re] @D
o o © o N o0 oo
3 13 e — — -~ |~ O

-~ Q 83 S + + + |+ O

o o 3 o o o |o~
Q S re] Q| S+

= o N ™ | O

-~ — - |+~

o o [t) o o [=) o

- | © @ - S S © S

- N a2} (<) o 0 © o
~ -~ ~ 34 39 N ®

f

244



WHTEPALIVSI - INTEGRATION =T

MHTEIPALIMA TOPLEEBOW CEKLIMU K25 CO CTENNTIAXKOM G50 -
K25 HEAD SHELVING SECTION INTEGRATION WITH G50 SHELVING

/

@ o gy

)

Z

LLINZL L]

)\ ABEEN

K25
E—- 245



=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

SNEMEHTbI MHTEFPALIUU - INTEGRATION COMPONENTS L P H Ko[ - Part No.
KPOHLUTEMH ABYXCTOPOHHWI BA30BAbIN oo PR
BASE TWO-SIDED BRACKET
460 LF01-0020460
P P1 Iny6una
KPOHLWITEWH / pama / nonkw /
bracket frame Shelf depth
pama ans nHterpauuu / frame for integration
400 540 400
500 640 400,500
cTaHgapTHas pama / standard frame
460 600  [400
P P1 Fnybuna
KPOHLWTENH / pama / nonku /
bracket frame Shelf depth 600 LF01-0020600
ama ansa nHterpauuv / frame for integration 700 LF01-0020700
pama pau 9 800 LF01-0020800
600 740 500;600
700 840 600,700 560 LF01-0020560
800 940 700,800 660 LF01-0020660
cTaHpapTHas pama / standard frame 710 LF01-0020710
. 760 LF01-0020760
560 700 | 400:500 860 LF01-0020860
660 800 500,600 910 LF01-0020910
710 850 | 500;600 960 LF01-0020960
760 900 600;700
860 1000 700;800
910 1050 600;700;800
960 1100 700;800
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLUTEMH OBYXCTOPOHHMM ‘5‘88 'Elfgl:ggggggg
TWO-SIDED BRACKET
460 LF01-0000460
P P1 Iny6una
KPOHLWTEWH / pama / nonkw /
bracket frame Shelf depth
pama ans nHterpauuu / frame for integration
400 540 400
500 640 400,500
cTaHgapTHast pama / standard frame
460 600  [400
P P1 Fnybuna
KPOHWTENH / pama / nonku /
bracket frame Shelf depth 600 LF01-0000600
. . 700 LF01-0000700
pama anst uHiterpauum / frame for integration 800 LF01-0000800
600 740 500;600
700 840 600,700 560 LF01-0000560
800 940 700;800 660 LF01-0000660
craHaapTHas pama / standard frame 710 LF01-0000710
- 760 LF01-0000760
560 700 | 400500 860 LF01-0000860
660 800 | 500600 910 LF01-0000910
710 850 500;600 960 LF01-0000960
760 900 600;700
860 1000 700;800
910 1050 600;700;800
960 1100 700;800
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K
246 -



WHTEPALIVSI - INTEGRATION =T

QNEMEHTbI MHTEFPALIUU - INTEGRATION COMPONENTS L P H KoL - Part No.

®UKCATOP CTOVIKM K BANIKE e 70 GUB1-0700000
UPRIGHT-TO-BEAM LOCK

237

w
=23
Ik

o 90 GU81-0900000

E

f

]

i

Iy

@W BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 1 wT. (oTAENbHbLIA 3akas) / P
Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.0001 - 1 pcs. (option)

237
“ [aika M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wT. (oOTAENbHbI 3akas) /
@ Nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 100

/

®UKCATOP CEKLIMM TOPLIEBOM K PAME 0 GU83-0700000
HEAD SECTION AND FRAME CONNECTOR

BUHT M8 - 2 wr. Onuua I'Ipogmnb
9 (oraensieiz sakas) Rl L 120
SC“'?W M8 - 2 pes. length | profile

(option) GV60-1008120] 120 | 70 0
GV60-1008130] 130 | 85 50
GV60-1008140] 140 | 100
GV60-1008150] 150 | 120

s\ [aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 wr. \/

‘ (oTaenbHbI 3akas) /
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option)

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

CTAXKA YCUINEHHAA 665 | 70 26 LU51-0700665

REINFORCED BRACE ROD 1000 | 70 26 LU51-0701000
1250 | 70 26 LU51-0701250
1330 | 70 26 LU51-0701330
600 | 90 36 LU51-0900600
665 | 90 36 LU51-0900665
900 | 90 36 LU51-0900900
1000 | 90 36 LU51-0901000
1200 | 90 36 LU51-0901200
1250 | 90 36 LU51-0901250
1330 | 90 36 LU51-0901330

BuHT M8x50 B3.84.020.0001 - 4 wt. (oTAEnbHbI 3akas) /

@W Screw M8x50 B3.84.020.0001 - 4 pcs. (option)

AL [aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 wr.
,‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
v/ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option) ‘

2

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

K25
o= 247






MMIPOHH

UHTEIPALIUA
AJIEMEHTbI G50 AJ14A MHTEIPALUU

INTEGRATION
G50 COMPONENTS FOR INTEGRATION

249

'x’
1V
a



=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

ANEMEHTbI G50 ANA UHTEFPALIMM - G50 COMPONENTS FOR INTEGRATION

B3I IS I XXX 3X
2O O 5

===

@ 60 O

EEECCECCECCECCCCECCCSCCCCCCCCCLNCCCCCCCCCCECCCCCCEoCTToTTTT=T

Komnnektauus pam, gonyctuMas rpy3onogbeMHOCTb M ApYrve TEXHUYECKMe XapakTepucTmkn cornacHo katanory G50 u pykoBoACTBY
no moHTaxy G50.
Frame set, safe load capacity and other technical specifications according to the catalogue G50 and installation guide G50.

K25
250 S



MMIPOHH

MHTEMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

PACNONOXEHUE NOAAOHOB NMPU UHTEMPALIUU - PALLETS LAYOUT FOR INTEGRATION

940, 1000

o
o
-
-
o
n
o
=

0
QU
K—

251



Ma<EoH]

KOMMNEKTALMA NOJIOK HA BAINTIKAX MGK NMPU UHTErPALIUA -
SHELVES SET ON MGK BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION

252

KONMMYECTBO MONOK AnA KOMMNEKTALMKM C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=100 mm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=100 mm.

A, mm L, Mmm
1250|1330(1915|2000 (2500|2660 3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 10 11 18 19 24 24 29
150 1 1 1
200
300

KONMMYECTBO NMONOK AnA KOMMNEKTALIMM C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=200 mM.

frrreeereereaa—\

MHTEIMPALINA - INTEGRATION

KONMMYECTBO MOJIOK ANnA KOMMNNEKTALUNN C OCHOBHbIM PASBMEPOM A=150 mwm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

A, Mm L. um
1250(1330(1915(2000|2500|2660 {3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 1 2 1 2
150 7 7 12 12 16 17 18
200
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

A, um L, Mm
1250|1330|1915(2000({2500|2660|3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 1 1 1
150 1 1 1
200 5 5 9 9 12 12 14
300

KONMMYECTBO NMONOK AnA KOMMNEKTALNM C OCHOBHbBIM PASMEPOM A=300 mMm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.

A, MM L, MM
1250(1330(1915|2000|2500|2660|3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
100 1 1
150 1 1 1
200 1 1
300 3 3 6 6 8 8 9

iy
K25
-



WHTEMPALINA - INTEGRATION

KOMMNNEKTALUA NOXXAPO3ALLUUTHLIX NOJIOK HA BAJTIKAX MGK NMPU UHTETPALIUA -

FIRE PROTECTION SHELVES SET ON MGK BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION

KONMMYECTBO NMNONOK ANnA KOMMNEKTALUMM C OCHOBHbBIM PASMEPOM A=150 mm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

L, mm
A m 1250 (1330 (1915|2000 |2500 2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 5 7 12 10 16 17 18
200 2 1 2 1
300

KONMMYECTBO MOJNIOK ANA KOMMNNEKTALUMN C OCHOBHbIM PABMEPOM A=300 mm.

Japrereereereee ot

Ma<EoH]

KOJIMYECTBO MOJIOK ANnA KOMMNNEKTALUMM C OCHOBHbIM PABMEPOM A=200 mm.

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

A, L, mm
1250 (1330|1915 (2000|2500 (2660|3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 1 3 2 1 2
200 5 4 9 8 12 12 13
300

NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.

L, mm
A, 1250 (1330 (1915|2000 |2500 (2660 (3000
30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
150 1 1 1
200 2 1 2 1
300 2 3 6 5 8 8 9

'x’
1V
a

253



=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

CTOUKA, NOANATHUK, MMACTUHA BbIPABHUBAIOLLIASA ANSA UHTEMPALIUMA -

UPRIGHTS, FOOT STEP, LEVELLING PLATE FOR INTEGRATION S| P|H KOA - Part No.

CTOVIKA 70 [N MIHTEMPALIM o 2,0 | 70 [1000|  GA01-0200100
UPRIGHT 70 FOR INTEGRATION Mo 2.0 | 70 |1050|  GA01-0200105
el 2.0 | 70 |1100|  GA01-0200110
2.0 | 70 |1150|  GA01-0200115
aLY 2,0 | 70 [1200|  GA01-0200120
o [4] 2.0 | 70 |1250|  GAO01-0200125
o (8 2.0 | 70 [1300|  GA01-0200130
o |4f 2.0 | 70 [1350|  GA01-0200135
o 2,0 | 70 |1400|  GA01-0200140
Y 2.0 | 70 |1450|  GA01-0200145
o4 2.0 | 70 [1500|  GA01-0200150
o 4/ H 2,0 | 70 [12000]  GA01-0201200
o

aLY) 25 | 70 [1000|  GA01-0250100
. 25 | 70 |1050|  GA01-0250105
o8l 255 | 70 [1100|  GA01-0250110
o |4 25 | 70 |1150|  GA01-0250115
o 2,5 | 70 [1200|  GA01-0250120
° |4f 25 | 70 |1250|  GA01-0250125
e 2,5 | 70 [1300|  GA01-0250130
ELY 255 | 70 |1350|  GA01-0250135
o [4f 25 | 70 |1400|  GA01-0250140
ol |§ 255 | 70 |1450|  GA01-0250145

\\_/

2,5 | 70 |1500 GA01-0250150

25 | 70 [12000]  GA01-0251200

60

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

NOANSITHUK ANS UHTEMPALIAY e 70 GA00-0031070
FOOT STEP FOR INTEGRATION 85 GA00-0031085
100 GA00-0031100

AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 wr.

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
M Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 2 pcs.

(option).

BWHT ¢ WwecTturpanHoii ronoskon M8x90

M GV60-1008090-0001 - 1 wT. (oTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Hex head screw M8x90 GV60-1008090-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)

~ [aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 wrT.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
’// | Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 1 pcs. (option)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MNACTUHA BbIPABHUBAIOLWAA ONA NHTEMPALINA e 80 70 | 2,0 GU40-0701020

LEVELLING PLATE FOR INTEGRATION 95 85 | 2,0 GUA40-0851020
112 | 100 | 2,0 GU40-1001020

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0000

254 aS



WHTEPALIVSI - INTEGRATION =T

BAINKW G50 ANA UHTEMPALIMU - BEAMS G50 FOR INTEGRATION L P H KOA - Part No.
AT MG I TET ALY || cenae
BEAM MG FOR INTEGRATION 1700 20 GE01-0901700
2000 90 GE01-0902000
2500 90 GE01-0902500
2660 90 GE01-0902660
3000 90 GE01-0903000
3500 90 GE01-0903500
4000 90 GE01-0904000
1250 110 GE01-1101250
1330 110 GE01-1101330
1915 110 GE01-1101915
2000 110 GE01-1102000
2250 110 GE01-1102250
2500 110 GEO01-1102500
2660 110 GE01-1102660
— 3000 110 GE01-1103000
0 1 1250 130 GE01-1301250
dukcatop Banku nnockuii GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 wr. U 1330 130 GE01-1301330
(oTAenbHbIit 3akas) / 1665 130 GE01-1301665
ZING Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 1,5 2000 130 GE01-1302000
H 2250 130 GEO01-1302250
nnu / orR 2500 130 GEO01-1302500
U @ 2660 130 GE01-1302660
dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbINR
saas) / . )| 1250 160 GE01-1601250
ZINC Beam lock GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) J H 1330 160 GE01-1601330
2000 160 GEO01-1602000
N 2500 160 GEO01-1602500
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 50 2660 160 GEO01-1602660
3330 160 GE01-1603330
BAJIKA MGK AlA MHTEPALUN 1250 70 GE03-0701250
BEAM MGK FOR INTEGRATION 1330 70 GE03-0701330
1915 70 GE03-0701915
2000 70 GE03-0702000
2500 70 GE03-0702500
2660 70 GE03-0702660
1000 90 GE03-0901000
1250 90 GE03-0901250
1330 90 GE03-0901330
1915 90 GE03-0901915
2000 90 GE03-0902000
2500 90 GE03-0902500
2660 90 GE03-0902660
3000 90 GE03-0903000
3500 90 GE03-0903500
0 4000 90 GE03-0904000
®dukcatop 6anku nnockuit GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 wT. T A T 7
(ormamami saxs3) 2s5) [0 [T 1250 110 GE03-1101250
Flat beam lock GU80-0000002-0001 - 2 pcs. (option) 1330 110 GE03-1101330
ZINC 1,5 H 1915 110 GE03-1101915
nnn/ orR 2000 110 GE03-1102000
2500 110 GE03-1102500
f dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000-0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 2660 110 GE03-1102660
3akas) /
. 3000 110 GE03-1103000
G| Beam lock GUB0-0000000-0001 - 2 pes. (option) :] @ 3500 10 GE03-1103500
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 50
DOUKCATOP OJ1A CTAXKKN BANNOK MGK GU80-0000001
LOCK FOR BRACING MGK BEAMS
Camopes no metanny 4,8x19 GV60-5048019-0001 - 2 w.
@W (BXOAWUT B KOMMNNEKT NOCTaBku) /
Screw for mtl. 4,8x19  GV60-5048019-0001 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete the set) YcTaHaBnuBaetcs no ueHTpy 6anku MGK.
Mpumensietcs ¢ 6ankamn MGK gnuHoii ot 2500 mm. /
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Is to be installed in the middle of beam MGK.
Is used with beams MGK from 2500 mm long.

K25
- 255



=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

BAINKM NONEPEYHBbIE ONA UHTEMPALUUU - CROSS BEAMS FOR INTEGRATION L P H KO[ - Part No.

BAJKA MOMEPEYHAS 540 GE10-0000540

CROSS BEAM SSS 740 GE10-0000740
840 GE10-0000840

MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL

BANKA MOMEPEYHAS YCUNEHHAS 640 GE10-0500640

REINFORCED CROSS BEAM 740 GE10-0500740
840 GE10-0500840
940 GE10-0500940

MOKPBLITHE - FINISHING RAL

BATKA MOMEPEYHAS ANs HACTUNA 640 GE11-0500640

CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 740 GE11-0500740
840 GE11-0500840
940 GE11-0500940

MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL

BAJIKA MOMEPEYHAS 40x20 ANt HACTUIIA 540 GE11-0400540

CROSS BEAM 40x20 FOR DECKING 640 GE11-0400640
740 GE11-0400740
840 GE11-0400840
940 GE11-0400940

MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL

BAJTKA MOMEPEYHAS MGK 540 GE12-0000540

CROSS BEAM MGK 640 GE12-0000640
740 GE12-0000740
840 GE12-0000840
940 GE12-0000940

olLJo
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL 20

K25
256 o=



MHTEMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

MMIPOHH

BANKW NONEPEYHbIE, HACTUN ONA UHTErPALIUM -

CROSS BEAMS, FLOORING FOR INTEGRATION LI P A KOQ - Part No.
HACTWN Acn 540 GG10-1000540-0012
WOOD CHIPBOARD FLOORING 640 GG10-1000640-0012
740 GG10-1000740-0012
840 GG10-1000840-0012
940 GG10-1000940-0012
540 GG10-1250540-0012
640 GG10-1250640-0012
740 GG10-1250740-0012
840 GG10-1250840-0012
940 GG10-1250940-0012
1330 | 540 GG10-1330540-0012
1330 | 640 GG10-1330640-0012
| 1330 | 740 GG10-1330740-0012
|25 | 1330 840 GG10-1330840-0012
- ‘; 1330 | 940 GG10-1330940-0012
MATEPWAT - MATERIAL 0012 P(@an)=P-120 |
HACTWN NACH HA BAIIKY MGK 1000 | 540 GG11-1000540-0012
LAMINATED CHIPBOARD FLOORING FOR MGK BEAM 1000 | 640 GG11-1000640-0012
1000 | 740 GG11-1000740-0012
1000 | 840 GG11-1000840-0012
1000 | 940 GG11-1000940-0012
1250 | 540 GG11-1250540-0012
1250 | 640 GG11-1250640-0012
1250 | 740 GG11-1250740-0012
1250 | 840 GG11-1250840-0012
1250 | 940 GG11-1250940-0012
1330 | 540 GG11-1330540-0012
1330 | 640 GG11-1330640-0012
1330 | 740 GG11-1330740-0012
1—t25 | 1330 840 GG11-1330840-0012
. | 1330 | 940 GG11-1330940-0012
MATEPUAI - MATERIAL 0012 (akn)=+ = |
HACTWN CETYATBI ONS MHTEMPALIMM HA BATIKY MG 1995 | 740 | 615 GG21-0741995
WIRE MESH FLOORING FOR INTEGRATION 2660 | 740 | 615 GG21-0742660
N MG BEAM
ONMG 1995 | 840 | 715 GG21-0841995
2660 | 840 | 715 GG21-0842660
2660 | 940 | 815 GG21-0942660
1330 | 1050 | 925 GG21-1051330
1995 | 1050 | 925 GG21-1051995
2660 | 1050 | 925 GG21-1052660
MOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL
MOMKA 30 30 | 540 GG00-0300540
SHELF 30 30 | 640 GG00-0300640
P(bac)=P-65 30 | 740 GG00-0300740
30 | 840 GG00-0300840
30 | 940 GG00-0300940
1
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC L=30| |

257



=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

MONKKU G50 ANA MHTErPALUU — SHELVES G50 FOR INTEGRATION L P S KO[ - Part No.
MOKA 100 @ 100 | 540 | 0.6 | GG00-6100540
SHELF 100 P om=P 65 100 | 640 | 06 GG00-6100640
{epak) 100 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6100740
100 | 840 | 06 GG00-6100840
100 | 940 | 06 GG00-6100940
100 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8100540
100 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8100640
100 | 740 | 08 GG00-8100740
100 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8100840
100 | 940 | 08 GG00-8100940
100 | 540 | 1 GGO00-1000540
100 | 640 | 1 GGO00-1000640
| 100 | 740 | 1 GGO00-1000740
125 100 | 840 | 1 GGO00-1000840
100 | 940 | 1 GGO00-1000940
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC . L=100
MOMKA 150 150 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6150540
SHELF 150 150 | 640 | 0.6 GG00-6150640
P(ar)=P-65 150 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6150740
150 | 840 | 0.6 GG00-6150840
150 | 940 | 0.6 GG00-6150940
150 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8150540
150 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8150640
150 | 740 | 0.8 GG00-8150740
150 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8150840
150 | 940 | 0.8 GG00-8150940
150 | 540 GG00-1500540

150 | 640 GG00-1500640

150 | 840 GG00-1500840

1
1
150 | 740 1 GG00-1500740
1
1

I I 25
L=150 q 150 | 940 GG00-1500940
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC L—J

MOMKA 200 @ 200 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6200540
SHELF 200 200 | 640 | 0.6 GG00-6200640
P(warm=P-65 200 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6200740
200 | 840 | 0.6 GG00-6200840
200 | 940 | 0.6 GG00-6200940
200 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8200540
200 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8200640
200 | 740 | 0.8 GG00-8200740
200 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8200840
200 | 940 | 0.8 GG00-8200940
200 | 540 | 1 GG00-2000540
200 | 640 | 1 GG00-2000640
200 | 740 | 1 GG00-2000740
s 200 | 840 | 1 GG00-2000840
| =200 | 200 | 940 | 1 GG00-2000940
MOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL ZINC ‘ |

MOJIKA 300 300 | 540 | 0.6 GG00-6300540
SHELF 300 300 | 640 | 0.6 GG00-6300640
300 | 740 | 0.6 GG00-6300740
300 | 840 | 0.6 GG00-6300840
300 | 940 | 0.6 GG00-6300940
300 | 540 | 0.8 GG00-8300540
300 | 640 | 0.8 GG00-8300640
300 | 740 | 0.8 GG00-8300740
300 | 840 | 0.8 GG00-8300840
300 | 940 | 0.8 GG00-8300940
300 | 540 | 1 GG00-3000540
300 | 640 | 1 GG00-3000640
| | 300 | 740 | 1 GG00-3000740
S E ] |25 300 | 840 | 1 GG00-3000840
— £ |300 | 940 | 1 GG00-3000940

MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC \ L=300 |

Y
258 Kas



WHTEPALIVSI - INTEGRATION =T

MONKU G50 ANA MHTEPALUU — SHELVES G50 FOR INTEGRATION L P S KO[ - Part No.

MOJKA MOXAPOSALLMTHAS 150 _ 150 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6150540

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 150 P(parn)=P-65 150 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6150640
150 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6150740
150 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6150840
150 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8150540
150 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8150640
150 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8150740
150 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8150840
150 | 540 | 1 GG01-1500540
150 | 640 | 1 GG01-1500640
150 | 740 | 1 GG01-1500740
150 | 840 | 1 GG01-1500840

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MOJKA NMOXAPO3ALLMTHAS 200 200 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6200540

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 200 200 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6200640
200 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6200740
200 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6200840
200 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8200540
200 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8200640
200 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8200740
200 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8200840
200 | 540 | 1 GG01-2000540
200 | 640 | 1 GG01-2000640
200 | 740 | 1 GG01-2000740
200 | 840 | 1 GG01-2000840

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MOJKA MOXAPO3ALLMTHAS 300 300 | 540 | 0.6 GG01-6300540

FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 300 300 | 640 | 0.6 GG01-6300640
300 | 740 | 0.6 GG01-6300740
300 | 840 | 0.6 GG01-6300840
300 | 540 | 0.8 GG01-8300540
300 | 640 | 0.8 GG01-8300640
300 | 740 | 0.8 GG01-8300740
300 | 840 | 0.8 GG01-8300840
300 | 540 | 1 GG01-3000540
300 | 640 | 1 GG01-3000640
300 | 740 | 1 GG01-3000740
300 | 840 | 1 GG01-3000840

|
s
L - o ] |25
\ L=300 | !

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

259

‘x’
1V
a






UHTEIMPALIUA
AKCECCYAPHI

INTEGRATION
ACCESSORIES

'x’
1V
a

MMIPOHH

261



MHTEIMPALINA - INTEGRATION

MIPOHH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES

=
P = = = = = = =—

&&&&&&&&&&&&&&

&&&&&&&&&&&&&&

"

\\%’.\ My ’M

e e e e e e

a0

.

\
LY/ WAL Y/ VN

L

* MnacTukoBasi NnaHernb nog 6aHHep (B KOMMMEKT NOCTaBKM HEe BXOAMT).

* Plastic panel for banner (option).

f

262



MMIPOHH

MHTEMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES

263

b ]

e

\ o

N

i

P




=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES

S &8 & & © &8 8 &S S

JA

]
B

264

(i)



MHTEMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

MMIPOHH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES L Ls | H KOA - Part No.
HAMPABIAOLWAA BAHHEPA 1200 | 1250 GK00-0701200
BANNER GUIDE 1245|1330 GK00-0701245
1850 | 2000 GK00-0701850
1720 | 3500 GK00-0701720
7777777777777 Camopes 4,8x19 DIN 7504N GV60-5048019-0001 - 3 wT. Ha
i AP | 0AMH anemeHT (oTAenNbHbIN 3akas) /
‘Q) Screw 4,8x19 DIN 7504N GV60-5048019-0001 - 3 pcs. for
o one element (option)
Ls - AnuHa cekuun Ans uHTerpaumu. /
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL Ls - length of section for integration.
CTEHKA 3AOHAA CETYATAA 900 1310 | 1250 | 900 GH10-9001250
WIRE MESH BACK PANELS 900 1970 | 1915 | 900 GH10-9001915
2060 | 2000 | 900 GH10-9002000
2310 | 2250 | 900 GH10-9002250
2560 | 2500 | 900 GH10-9002500
XomyT kabenbHbin 10x400 (BXOANT B KOMMAEKT nocTaBku) /
Clamp 10x400 (included in the complete set)
L, Mm 1310 1970 2060, 2310, 2560
Kon-Bo, wr. / Quantity, pcs. 6 8 10
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ernMTCﬂ xomyTamu k neptb_opaumw C_TOI7IKVL /
To be fixed with the clamps in the upright holes.
MAHENb TOPLEEBAA CETHATAA e 650 | 740 | 700 GH01-0740700
WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL 650 | 740 | 1000 GH01-0741000
T~ 650 | 740 | 1400|  GHO1-0741400
i s S 650 | 740 | 1500 GHO01-0741500
g \\\ 750 | 840 | 700 GHO01-0840700
g \x\ 750 | 840 | 1000 GHO01-0841000
i \\\ ™~ 850 | 940 | 1000 GHO01-0941000
24 | \\ \\
— | i L
i I~~~
\\
100! AL T
[ Ty o » H
dukcaTop naHenu TopLesoii ceTyaTon kK pame 70 - i | \x
(I/ GUB84-0700000-0001 - 6 WT. (OTAENBHLI 3aka3) / [ J;\ X \\ \\
Frame and wire mesh head panel connector 70 ollp [o - \\
GU84-0700000-0001 - 6 pcs. (option) ollg | U o® 1 SN ™
¢ | ~ I~ MY
NN L i
o N
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL IR \ i
®VIKCATOP NAHENN TOPLIEBOM 70 GU84-0700000-0001

CETYATOWN K PAME 70
FRAME AND WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL CONNECTOR 70

laika M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
nocrasku) /

Nut M5 B3.81.010.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

Waitba 5 B3.82.010.0001 - 1 wT. (BXOANUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrtasku) /

Washer 5 B3.82.010.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

ZINC

265




=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES L P H KopA - Part No.
BAMIMEP 115 ONA NHTEMPALINA 0 1250 115 GU20-1151250
BUMPER 115 FOR INTEGRATION 1915 115 GU20-1151915
2000 115 GU20-1152000
BuHT M8 - 4 Wt Onuna | Npoduns 2250 115 GU20-1152250
(otRenbHbiit sakas) /| O5osHavetme / Gonra /| croiiku / 2500 115 GU20-1152500
M Screw M8 - 4 pos. 9 length | profile 2660 115 GU20-1152660
(option) GV60-1008090| 90 70 3000 115 GU20-1153000
3500 115 GU20-1153500
g:llggqggggg :;(0) 18050 3750 115 GU20-1153750
. 4000 115 GU20-1154000
GV60-1008140] 140 | 120 4500 115 GU20-1154500
> [aitka camokoHTpsilasics M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 wT.
"\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
‘I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTBEOWVHUK MEPEOHMIA 1250-1330 e 1250 LU21-0001250
FRONT BUMPER 1250-1330 1330 LU21-0001250
AHkep knuHosoit M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 4 wr.
M (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaBku) /
Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTBEOWVHUK TOPLIEBOIO CTEJIAXA 150 1050 150 GU30-1501050
HEAD SHELVING BUMPER 150 1250 150 GU30-1501250
1500 150 GU30-1501500
1600 150 GU30-1501600
1880 150 GU30-1501880
:ziggij)m/oaaﬂ GU30-1501950 - 2 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT 1950 150 GU30-1501950
2500 150 GU30-1502500

Angle protection GU30-1501950 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Kpbiwka sawutsl yrnosoit GU30-1501950 - 2 w. (BX0AMT B
KOMMNIeKT noctasku) /

Angle protection cover GU30-1501950 - 2 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

Lsennep GU30-150... - 1 WT. (BXOANT B KOMMMNEKT nocTasku) /
Channel beam GU30-150... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BWHT ¢ wecTturpaHHoii ronoskoit M10x20

GV60-1010020-0001 - 4 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNIEKT NocTaBku) /
Screw with ... M10x20 GV60-1010020-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

[aitka M10 GV60-3110000-0001 - 4 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT
nocraeku) /

Nut M10 GV60-3110000-0001 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

BuHT M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 8 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
nocrtasku) /

Screw M8x20 B3.86.007.0001 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

Farika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 8 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrasku) /
Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 8 pcs. (included in the complete set)

o Ve L\ 1

L,mm | Ls, Mm

AHKep knuHoBort M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 6 wwT. 1050 | max 840 -
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 1250 |max 1050 _

Ygzﬁgs).anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 6 pcs. 1500 540 200

2x1600| 1050 900
1950 780 200
2500 1050 250

\

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

266

(i)



WHTEPALIVSI - INTEGRATION =T

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES L P H KOA - Part No.
MANNETOCTON ANA NHTEMPALIMK 60x30, e 2660 GU53-6032660
HA PAMY 1050 1000 GU53-6031000
PALLET STOPPER FOR INTEGRATION 60x30, 1330 GUS3-6031330
ON FRAME 1050 1995 GU53-6031995
2000 GU53-6032000
2500 GU53-6032500
L 2660 GU53-6032660
3000 GU53-6033000
K{i2A
iy .
Hesm P |
= W -
= |l u
MY
e 30 |
NIt
77777777777777 KpoHwrTeiH nanneroctona GU52-6030000 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B
KOMMNEeKT nocTasku) /
Pallet stopper bracket GU52-6030000 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
77777777777777 Tpy6a 2660, uuterpaums GU52-6032660 - 1 wT. (BXoauT B NiK Ml
KOMMMEKT nocTaskm) / el Hl
Pipe 2660, integration GU52-6032660 - 1 pcs. (included in I'e el
the complete set) 9 ol
BonT ¢ wecTturpaHHoii ronoskoit M8x85 GV60-1008085-0001 : E :
M - 4 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / o MlS 120
Hex head bolt M8x85 GV60-1008085-0001 - 4 pcs. (option) o L
o~ laiika camokoHTpsLwasica M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 wr. ° °©
‘\ (oTaenbHbI 3aka3s) / °) °©
I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000-0001 - 4 pcs. (option) : : 95 95 : :
ML 250 HF
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL R e
3ALLMTA PAMbI A1 UHTEMPALAM 0 - [ GU00-0000005
FRAME PROTECTION FOR INTEGRATION
901\ 325
\
\ ;
T AHkep knuHoBoi M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 4 wr.
M (oTenbHbI 3aKkas) / i‘ °
: Wedge anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100-0001 - 4 pcs.
§ (option). 4 130
fffffffffffffff ! 270
0 o
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 213
PA3LENWTESb HA MOJIKY CMNOWHOM e 480 | 540 | 250 GT05-2500540
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 480 | 540 | 300 GT05-3000540
480 | 540 | 450 GT05-4500540
680 | 740 | 450 GT05-4500740
880 | 940 | 450 GT05-4500940
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL L i

K25
- 267



=T WHTEFPALIUS! - INTEGRATION

]
AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES L P H fic] |KOR - Part No.
ALK BA30BbIV BLIKATHOW 260 @ 1000 | 300 150 | LD50-2630100
BASE ROLL-OUT DRAWER 260 1250 | 300 150 | LD50-2630125
665 | 500 150 | LD50-2650066
1000 | 500 150 | LD50-2650100
1250 | 500 150 | LD50-2650125
1330 | 500 150 | LD50-2650133
665 | 600 150 | LD50-2660066
1000 | 600 150 | LD50-2660100
1250 | 600 150 | LD50-2660125
P(pakr)=P-70 1330 | 600 150 | LD50-2660133
665 | 700 150 | LD50-2670066
1000 | 700 150 | LD50-2670100
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 1250 | 700 150 | LD50-2670125
1330 | 700 150 | LD50-2670133
HALICTPOWIKA HA BA3Y 125 300 160 | LB10-1250300
SUPERSTRUCTURE FOR BASE 125 500 160 | LB10-1250500
600 160 | LB10-1250600
77777777777777 Hapctpoiika Ha 6a3y 125 nesass LB10-1250... - 1 wT. (Bx0oAUT 700 160 LB10-1250700
B KOMMNEKT noctasku) /
Superstructure for base 125 left LB10-1250... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
77777777777777 HapcTtpoiika Ha 6a3y 125 npaBass LB10-1250... - 1 wT.
(BXOOUT B KOMMMEKT noctaeku) /
Superstructure for base 125 right LB10-1250... - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAHVYNTENN ALWMKA BbBIKATHOIO LD50-0000000
ANA MHTETPALUUN
ROLL-OUT DRAWER STOPS FOR INTEGRATION
77777777777777 Ynop nesbiit LD50-0000000-001 - 1 WwT. (BXOAWUT B KOMANEKT
nocraeku) /
Left stop LD50-0000000-001 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
77777777777777 Ynop npaebiii LD50-0000000-002 - 1 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMMIEKT
nocraeku) /
Right stop LD50-0000000-002 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAXXAEHWE CETYATOE 200 ANA NHTEMPALIMA 1330 200 GS06-2001330
WIRE MESH BARRIER 200 FOR INTEGRATION 1995 200 GS06-2001995
2000 200 GS06-2002000
2500 200 GS06-2002500
2660 200 GS06-2002660
o
o
N
XomyT kabenbHblit 5X400 - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT :I|I:
nocrasku) /
Cable clamp 5x400 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set) 7 5
nnli 40]||1°
®naHey GS05-2001800 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMEKT o : M . —_— © °
nocraeku) / |1+ || w"; IF?A ©
Flange GS05-2001800 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) ol || JDFWH © °
T gt .
””””””” BuHT M8 - 2 wr. Anuna | Mpocuns I : > 4 ° ||°
(otaenbHbIn 3aka3) /| O6osHauveHne / |6onTa /| cTonku / el ©
M Screw M8 - 2 pcs. Designation Bolt | Upright ©
y length | profile B o]
(option)
GV60-1008110| 110 100 ‘Il L{V
GV60-1008130| 130 120 5] ‘Il Lﬂ] i
o o
5 50 || @
‘ laiika M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3aka3) / \— ml 4 %3 ﬁ °
4>, Nut M8 B3.81.020.0001 - 2 pcs. (option)
I ) 0],
v Il
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL * Mpumensietcs ¢ 6ankoit MGK. /
* Is used with Beam MGK

K25
268 E—



MHTEMPALIUA - INTEGRATION

MMIPOHH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORES

KO[ - Part No.

CBETWJTbHWK HA BATKY
LIGHT FOR BEAM

T
I ﬂ Hepxatenb cBeTunbHuka GL00-0011300 - 2 wT. /
Lamp holder GL00-0011300 - 2 pcs.

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

1000 mm - 30W, 6400K;
1300 mm - 36W, 6400K.

1000
1300

GL00-0001000
GL00-0001300

CBETWJTbHWK LED HA BAJIKY MG
LED LIGHT FOR BEAM MG

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

CoeaunHUTENb NNacTUK.
(20mMm) - 1wt /
Plastic connector

(20 mm)- 1 pes.

LLIHyp ceTeBo

W 1.2M-1wr /

Power cord 1.2 m - 1 pcs. 1 s

Oepxatens cBeTunbHuka LED 35x35 GL00-0035035 - 2 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaBku) /

LED lamp holder 35x35 GL00-0035035 - 2 pcs. (included in
RAL: the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

600 mm - 9W, 4500K;
1200 mm - 18W, 4500K.

600
1200

GL00-1000600
GL00-1001200

CBETWITbHUK HA BAJIKY MGK
LIGHT FOR BEAM MGK

HepxaTtenb cBeTUNbHUKA Ha 6anky MGK
GL01-0011300 - 2 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT nocTasku) /

kﬂﬁ Lamp holder for beam MGK GL01-0011300 - 2 pcs.

RAL: (included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

1000 mm - 30W, 6400K;
1300 mm - 36W, 6400K.

1000
1300

GL01-0001000
GL01-0001300

CBETWIJTbHWK LED HA BAJIKY MGK
LED LIGHT FOR BEAM

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

Wkyp ceTesoit i CoefunHuTeNb NNacTuK.
D 12wt | G5, Fasiocomecor
Power cord 1.2 m -1 pcs. | ) !
i (20 mm)- 1 pcs.
GL01-0035035 - 2 wWT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT NocTaBku) /
LED lamp holder 35x35 for beam MGK

RAL:! GL01-0035035 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Hepxatenb cBeTunbHuka LED 35x35 Ha 6anky MGK

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

600 mm - 9W, 4500K;
1200 mm - 18W, 4500K.

600
1200

GL01-1000600
GL01-1001200

KONMUYECTBO CBETUIbHUKOB ONA KOMMNNEKTALIUU HA BANKAX -
NUMBER OF LIGHTING FIXTURES FOR COMPLETE SET ON BEAMS

[OnvHa cBetTunbHuka / OnvHa 6anku, mm / Beam length, mm

Light length

P, MM 1250 ‘ 1330 ‘ 1915 ‘ 2000 ‘ 2500 ‘ 2660 ‘ 3000 ‘ 4000
noMmnHecueHTHbIn / fluorescent
1000 1 2 1 3 4
1300 1 1 1 2
ceetoauoaHbii / LED
600 (LED) 1 1
1200 (LED) 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3

i
K25
-

269



MIPOHH

MPEOMETHbINA YKA3ATEIb

A

AHkep KNMUHOBON MBXB0 (GVB0) ......eeuiienieieieiiieeiieie et 134

B

Bba3sa 40 (LB02)
Basa 110 (LB00)
Basa Topuesas 110 (LBO1)..
Banka MG ans nHterpauumn (GE01).
Banka MGK ans nHterpauum (GE03)..
Banka nonepeynas (GE10)

Banka nonepeynas 40x20 ansa HacTna (GE11).....cooiiiciiiiiiiiice e 256
Banka nonepeyHas MGK (GE12)
Banka nonepeynas gna Hactuna (GE11) ..

. 119

Banka nonepeyHast yeuneHHas (GET10) ....oooiiiiiieiiiieeeeeeee e
Bamnep (LUOO)

Bamnep 115 ansa uxterpaumm (GU20) ... .
Bamnep TopueBor CeKUMM (LUOT) ..o 123, 239
Bamnep yrnoeoii cekuun 45° BHelwHei (LUO2)
Bamnep yrnosoii cekuumn 45° BHyTpeHHen (LUO3) ...
Bamnep yrnosoii cekumm 90° BHELIHEN (LUOD2) .......c.viviiiiriiiiiiiiiicicceceeee
Bamnep yrnosoii cekummn 90° BHyTpeHHen (LUO3)
BokoBuHa pelueTyaTas u3 maccusa nesas (LWO08) ....
BokoBuHa pelueTtyartas n3 maccusa npasast (LW09) ..
BokoeuHa pewetyartasa JIACM (LW14) ...
BokoBunHa dpusa 3epkansHoro nesas 105 (LL53) ..
BokoBuHa dhpusa 3epkanbHoro npasasi 105 (LL53) ...
Bpyc ycunenus nonku JIACH (LR30) .....
Bpyc ycuneHnus nonku cteknsHHoin (LR30) ...

Bpyc ycuneHns nonku cteknaHHom yrnoson BHyTpeHHen 90° (LR30) ..
Bpycbl ycunenusi Ha LV50 nonku [JCIM Ha 6a3y (LR30)

B
Bewano ans ogexabl AByxctopoHHee 300x600x1500 (UA21) ...ooveiieiieiiiciiiiiee 193
Bewwano ans ogexabl YeTbipexctopoHHee 1000x1000x1500 (UA22) .........ccveeneee 193

ButpuHa cteknsHHas 800x400 (UN22)
BuTpuHa cteknsHHas HaBecHas (UN21) ...
ButpuHa cteknaHHas HaBecHas (¢ noacBeTKOM) (UN20)........ccvvevvecieiienicniienns 201
BcraBka (LV25)
Bcraska 6asoBas (LV26) ....
BcTaska naHenu dopusa peknamHOro (LL58) ........ccocviiiiiiiiiicieie e
BcTaBka nonku A4ns CTeHKU ceTyaTon LieHTpanbHon (LV27) .
BcraBska coeguHuTensHas (LAO7)
BcTaBka hpuraa 3epKanbHOTO (LL53) ..o

a

[enutensb nnactukoBbIv nonku Ansa guckos 100 (LT21) ...
[Henutens nonkn ans kHur 130x170 (LT20) ..
[Henutens nonkv ans kHur 180x220 (LT20) ...
Henutens nonkn ansa kHur 180x420 (LT20)
[ennTenb Nonok Ans kHur, )xypHanos, DVD, CD MC (UT20) .. .
[Hepxatenb 260x100 ¢ ueHHnkogepxatenem ans 6yTbinku (UTOB)..........ccccveeeee. 216
[Hepxatenb ans avckos (B3.155)
[epxatens cTeHku 3aaHen 3epkansHon (LC11) .
[Hepxatenb cTeHku 3agHen 3epkanbHOM BEPXHUA (LCTT) coooveiiiiiiiiieeeecee 52
[epxatenb CTeHKV 3aaHen 3epkanbHo HkHKIA (LC11)
[epxatenb cteHku 3 wraHr 30x15 ueHtpansHoi (LTOO) ...
[Hepxatens cteHkn u3 wraHr 30x15 ueHTpansHo BepXHUN (LTOO) ........cccveveiennns 56
Hepxatenb cTeHkun n3 wraHr 40x20 ueHTpansHoi (LTOO)
Aepxaternb CTeHKV n3 WwtaHr 40x20 ueHTpanbHoW BepxHuii (LTOO) .. .
[Hepxatenb cTeHku cetvaTon LEHTPaNbHOM (LTOT) ..o
[lepxaternb CTEHKM ceTHYaToN LieHTpanbHo BepxHui (LTO1)
Hepxatens yrnosor 260x100 ¢ ueHHuKkogepxatenem ans 6yTbinkv (UT06) .
[epxatenb hoTo-BMAEO Kamep Ha naHenb nepgopupoBarHyto (UH46) ...
[vcnneit ana menkux Tosapos 620x200x345 (UP19)
[Hvcnneit nepdopuposaHHbii 1600x400x600 (UN10) .. ... 167
Lucnneit nog ankoronb 620X200X345 (UP18) ....covieiieiiiiereeeecee e 222

3

3arnywka 75 naHenu anst anekTpopo3eToK (UHO0) ......occvveverieiierieiieie e 229
3arnywka 6amnepa (LV02) ..
3arnyLwka croiku (LVO1) ...
3arnywka ctonku 30x30 (UV00)..
3arnywwka Topuesas 180° (LVO1)....
3arnyLwwka Topuesas 360° (LVO1).
3awwmTa pambl Ans nHTerpauum (GUO0O)....
3epkano PPr3a 515 (ULS3)....cuiiiiiiiiieiieie it 91

K

Konbuo nog Beapo (UN12)
KomnnekT kpennexnuns naHenu ans sbitaxek (LV50) .

Komnnekt kpennenusi naHenu HWKHEN JIACTT (LV50) ..o.voiiiiiieeeiceee e
KomnnekT kpennenus nonkv JIACHM (3-x no3uumoHHsiin) (LV50)
KomnnekT kpennenus nonku JIACH (LV50) .
KomnnekT kpennenus nonkv NIOCTT Ha 623y (LV50) ...c.ovveveiiriiieieieeieeeeseeie 73

KomnnekT kpennexusi nonku creknsiiHon (LV50)
KomnnekT kpennenwus nonku Topuesoit 6asoson JIACM 180° (LV50) .. .
KomnnekT kpennenus nonkv Topuesoit ACM 180° (LV50) ..c..oveveiieeiiiiiiciceies
KomnnekT kpennenus ctenkn 3agHei JIACI (LV50) ...

KomnnekT noactaeok Ans TenecoHos 400 (LNO4)
KomnnekT nonok Ans otkpeiTok (UNOO)
Kop3anHa 50x220x240 Ha wraHry 30x15 n cteHky cetyatyto (UP14)
KopauHa ans CD, DVD Ha ctenky RL (UM51)
KopauHa HaBecHast (UP12)
KpenneHve Topuesoi cekumm 3 wranr (LV51) ..
KpoHwTeiiH (LF00)
KpoHwwTenH 700 (LFOO)
KpoHLUTenH ABYXCTOPOHHMI (LFO1) ...
KpoHwwTeiH ABYXCTOPOHHMIA 6a30BbIN (LFOT) ..o
KpoHLUTeH ABYXCTOPOHHMIA ANs nonku cetyaTon (LFO3)....
KpoHLTeiiH notka xnebHoro nesebliii / npaeblin (UWO00)
KpoHLWTEeNnH Nomnkn ceTHATOM (LFO2) ...ooiiiiiiiieiecee e
KpoHwTeiiH nonku cetyatoit Topueoit (LF05)...
KpoHwTeitH nonku Topueoii (LF04)
KpoHwwTeiH Tpy6bl Ans Kabenen (URSB0)........cvviiiiiieieieieieieeeeeeeie e
KpoHLuTeinH yeunexHsbiii (LFOO)
KpoHwwTeiH ycuneHHbiii 800 (LF00)... .
KPOHWITENH PPU3a (LF30)...c.eiiiiiiiiiiiciiiiee e
KpoHLTeH thpr3a yCuneHHoro LeHTpanbHbii (LF32)..
KpoHLuTeinH cpusa dpoHTansHoro 160 (LF31)
KpoHwwTeiH dpoHTansHbin 200 (LFOT).
Kpbiwka (LV15).....
Kpbiwka NIACH (LV16)....
KpbliLwka dpusa yrnosoro BHelHero 45° (LL70)
Kpebiwka cpuaa yrnosoro BHelwHero 90° (LL70)..
Kpbilwka cpusa yrnoBoro BHyTpeHHero 45° (LL71)....
Kpbiwka dpusa yrnosoro BHyTpeHHero 90° (LL71)....
Kptok @5 ¢ ueHHukoaepxkatenem (US52)
Kptok gsonHon 3x125 ¢ ueHHuKoaepxaTenem Ha ceTky (sueiika 40x40) (UP24) ....221
Kptok aBoviHom 4x200 ¢ LueHHUKoaepkaTenem Ha wranry 30x15 (US59) ...
Kptok ansa senocunenos (LNO3)

n
JoTok XNEBHBIA 450 (UWO00) .......cviiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 142
H
Hapctpoiika avcnnest 485x100 cetyatast (UP16) ....ocevivieiviiiiiiiciceeeeeeerceiee 222

Hapctpoiika Ha 6a3y 125 (LB10) .......ociiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceccce e
Hapctpoiika Ha 6a3y 125 (LB10) ...
Hakonutenb xne6Hbin (UW02)

Hakonutens xne6Hblin (NACIM) (UWO06)
Hakonutenb xne6Hbii 500, 600 ¢ genutenem (UWO04)
Hanpaenstowas 6aHHepa (GK00) .
HacTUn ACTT (GGT0) .ttt

——
270 K22




MMIPOHH

NMPEOMETHbIN YKA3ATEIb

Hactun JIACTT Ha 6anky MGK (GG 1) ..oiiiiiiiiiiieieeieeeee et 257
HacTun cetyatbin Ans nHterpaumm Ha 6anky MG (GG21) ....ooooveevevvcveieeeiieees 257
0]

OrpaxpgeHnue 6okoBoe 35x500 nonku 6asosoin (UPQ7) ..
OrpaxpaeHve nepeaHee 35 nonku 6asosoit (UPO6) .
OrpaxpaeHnvie nepegHee NNacTUKOBOE (B3.75) .....ccciiiiiiiriiiieiceeeeeee
OrpaxpgeHue nepeaHee nnactukosoe 50 (LS07)

OrpaxpgeHnue cetyatoe 200 ansa nHterpauum (GS06) ....
OrpaHuunTeny sitnka BolkaTHoro anst uHterpaumm (LD50) .....oovverveiiiieee 268
OrpaHununTens 6okoBoi Ans oTkpbiTok (UNOO)
OrpaHnuunTtens nonku Ans Mmeguaxdocutenen (UT50) .
ONOPA L (LAST) et
Onopa L, neBasi (UP0O)
Onopa L, npasas (UPOO) ...
ONOPA T (LAB2) .ttt
Onopa suHTOBast (UBOO) .
Onopa croiiku (LA50)
OT6oiHrk 180x665 (LU22) ....
OT6oiHvK 6a3bl (B3.96) .....
OT60WHMK BHYTpeHHWIA (LU20) ..
OT160iHKK NnepeaHuin 1250-1330 (LU21)
OT60oiHKK Topuesoro ctennaxa 150 (GU30).

n

MannetocTton ansa uHterpauum 60x30, Ha pamy 1050 (GUS3) .....cceeveeiieiieeene 267
MaHenb 6okoBas usorHytas nesas 500 (LHO2)
MaHenb 6okoBasi n3orHyTas npasas 500 (LHO3)
MaHenb 6okoBas cToku HaknoHHow 500x1500 (LHO5) ....
MaHenb BepxHsia 3akpyrrneHHas n3 MaccmBa (LWOB) .......ocveeeerveeneiieieeceeeeene
MaHenb BepxHsia 3akpyrneHHas NOCM (LW11)
Manenb BepxHsAs 3akpyrneHHas JIACI yrnosas BHewwHss 90° (LW11) ..
MaHenb BepxHAs 13 maccusa (LW06)
Maxenb ans anektpoposetok (UHO0)
MaHenb Ans anekTpopo3eTok yrnosas BHyTpeHHsist (UHOO) ... .
Manenb 3aaHAA ceTHaTast (UP02) ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiciccc e
MaHenb HaknoHHast nepdopupoBaHHas (UH46) ..
Maxenb HWxHsA 110 (LDOO)
MaHenb HUxHSAS 114 (UP04) ..
MaHenb HWxHas OCM 110 ...
MaHenb HMXHAS U3 maccusa (LWO7) ...
Manenb HwkHss JTIACT (LW13)
MaHenb HxHss Topuesas 90° (cToiika 70, 90) (
MaHenb HWKHSS yrnoBas BHelwHss 45° (LD20)
MaHenb HKHAs yrnosas BHelwHas 90° (LD20)
MaHenb HWxHAS yrnosas BHeluHas 90° N1ACM (LW13) ...
MaHenb HWKHSASA yrnosas BHYTPEHHSAS 45° (LD30) .....coviiviiiiiicicieeceeeeee
MaHenb HWKHASA yrnosas BHyTpeHHss 90° (LD30)
MaHenb HWXHASA yrnosas BHyTpeHHas 90° (LD35) .
Manenb TopueBast RL NeBas (LHOB) ......oveieeiiieeeeeeee e
MaHenb Topuesas RL npasasi (LHO7) .
Maxens Topuesas cetyatas (GHO1) ... .
Manenb TopueBas cetHaTast (LHO4) ..o

MaHenb Topuesas cetyatas nesasi (LH00)
MaHenb Topuesas cetyatasi obnerdyeHHas nesasi (LH10) ...
Manenb TopueBas cetyatast obneryeHHas npa.as (LH11) ...
MaHenb Topuesas cetyartas npasas (LHO1) ...
Maxenb yrnosasi BHyTpeHHsia NOCM (LW12) ...
MaHenb dpusa 105 (LL50)
MaHenb pusa peknamHoro (LL55) .
MaHenb dpusa cekuum ¢ nepeaHeit ctoiikoi (LL75) ..
Manenb dpusa yrnosoro BHewwHero 90°x105 (LL60)
MaHenb dhpwr3a yrnoBoro BHELLHETO CEKLUMN C NepeaHen CTonkon (LL76).
MaHenb dpwu3sa yrnosoro BHyTpeHHero 45°x105 (LL61)
MaHenb dpwusa yrnosoro BHyTpeHHero 90°x105 (LL61)
MaHenb pusa yrnoBoro BHyTPEHHEro Cekuumn ¢ nepegHen ctonkon (LL77) ...

Marenb dpursa yenneHHOrOo 90 (LL5T) ..o
MnactuHa BbipaBHMBatoLas ans nHterpaummn (GU40) ...
MoansTHYK Ans uHTerpauumn (GAOO) ..
MopcTaska ans senocunenos (LNO1) ...
Monka (LGOO)
Monka 100 (GGOO) ... .
Monka 120x500 akcnoautopa TopUEBOrO (UNB2) ......cc.ovviiiiiiciiiiieeieeeeee e
Monka 150 (GGOO) ...
Monka 200 (GGOO) ...
10MK@ 30 (GGO0) ...ttt et eene e
Monka 300 (GGOO)...
Monka L (UG52)
TTOMK@ RL (LGO3) ..ttt
Monka 6asoBas (UP05)
Monka 6a3oBas ¢ kpenneHvem 25 (LG45)..
Monka 6a3oBast PPOHTANBHAS (LGO2) .....c.evuiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeiee e
Monka ans 6ymar A4 (LG55)
Monka gns guckos 120x100 (LG6S)....
Monka gns anckos 200x100 (LGE5).....
Monka ans kHur (LG51)...
Monka ansa kHur 130x170 (LG50).
Monka ansa kHur 180x220 (LG50)
Monka ans kHur 180x420 (LG50).
Monka ans kHur, xypHanos, DVD gsyxcTtynexyatast (UG51) ..
Monka ans khur, xypHanos, DVD ogHocTynexyatas (UG51)..
Monka ans kHur, xypHanos, DVD natuctynenyatas (UG51)...
Monka ans khur, )xypHanos, DVD tpéxctynenyatast (UG51) ...
Monka ans kHur, xxypHanos, DVD yeTbipexctynenyatas (UG51)...
Monka ans konrotok (LG70)
Monka ana meanaHocnTENEN (UGS0)........oiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e

Monka ACM (UG09)
Monka naHenu HaknoHHow nepdopuposaHHoi (UH46).... .
Monka nog HaNUTKN 50X 150 (UPO8) .........cuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiciciic e
Monka nop HanuTku 1 aucnnen 50x150 nesas / npasas (UP10)....
Monka noxaposawmtHas 150 (GGO1)
Monka noxaposawwmtHas 200 (GGO1) ..
Monka noxapo3awuTHas 300 (GGO1) ..
Monka naTucTynexnyartas ans xxypHanos (LG60)....
Monka c kapmaHom (LGO6)
Monka cetyartas ycunenHas (LG13)...
Monka ceTyatas LeHTpanbHas yeuneHHas (LG12)....
Monka cteknaHHas (LG08)
[Monka cTeknsiHHas yrnosasi BHyTpeHHsst 90° (LG38)
Monka Topuesas 90° (cTonka 70, 90) (LG40)
Monka TopueBas 6asosas 90° (cToiika 70, 90) (LG41)...
Monka Topuesas 6asosas [1CIM 180° (LG44) .
Monka TopueBast JCI 180° (LG43)....c.ueieeiieeee et
Monka TopueBasi cetyatas 90° (LG42)..
Monka yrnosas BHeluHssA 45° (LG21)
Monka yrnoeas BHewwHssa 90° (LG21)
Monka yrnoeasi BHeLHsis 6asoBast 45° (LG20)
Monka yrnosas BHewwHsist 6azosasi 90° (LG20)
Monka yrnoBas BHYTPEHHAN 45° (LG31)......cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiicceeeceece e
Monka yrnosas BHyTpeHHas 90° (LG31)....

Monka yrnoBasi BHyTpeHHsis 90° (LG36)....
Monka yrnosasi BHyTpeHHss 90° (cTennax ¢ nepedH. ctoiikoit) (LG34) ..
Monka yrnosas BHyTpeHHsist 6asosas 45° (LG30) ..
Monka yrnoeasi BHyTpeHHsst 6asoBas 90° (LG30)
Monka yrnoBasi BHYyTpeHHsiIs 6a30Bast 90° (LG35) ....ocevveerieiieiiee e

Monka yrnosasi BHyTpeHHsIA 6a3oBasi 90° (cTennax ¢ nepeaH. ctonkon) (LG33) ...104
Monka yrnosas hpoHTanbHas BHELHAN 45° (LG22) ..o

Monka yrnoeasi poHTansHas BHelwHssA 90° (LG22) ...

Monka yrnoBasi hpoHTanbHas BHyTpeHHsis 45° (LG32)
Monka yrnosas dpoHTanbHas BHyTpeHHsist 90° (LG32)....
Monka dppoHTansbHas (LGO1)
Monka xne6Has (NNACIM) (UWO5) ...

i
K25
-

271



MIPOHH

MPEOMETHbINA YKA3ATEIb

Monka XNeBHAA 500 (UWOT) ..coueiiiiiiiiiieiieeee ettt
Monka xne6Has 500 ¢ genutenem (UW03)
Monka yeTbipexcTyneHyatast ans xxypHanos (LG60) .
Monka wecTucTynenyatas ans xypHanos (LG60)
Mpodune anst uenHmka HSAC nonkv JIACH (LKOO)
Mpodunb LeHHuKoaepaTens Ha nosky ¢ kapmaHom (LKO06)..

P

Pazgenutens Ha Nosky CifOWHON (GTOS5) ...ccviiiiiiiiiiieeiceceee et 267
Pasgenutens cemmnctyneHyatbi nonkun Ans KHAr 1250 (LT40) ...ocveveveieicciieene 162
Pasgenutens cTyneHyatbiv nonku L (LT40) ....150
PaspenuTens cTyneHyatbii nonku Ans kHur 1000 (LT40) ... ...161

Paspenutens ctyneryatbit nonkv Ans KHAr 1250 (LT40) ....ocvvviineireeiieicceeee 162
PazgenuTens ctynenyatbin nonkv ans kHur 1330 (LT40) ... ....162
PasgenuTenb cTyneH4aTblii NONkW Ans kKHUr 665 (LT40) .. 161
PaspenuTens wectuctynenyaTbli nonku Ans KHMr 1000 (LT40) ........ccccceeevrcnnee 162

Pama gns kptokos (LNO2) .79
Pama ans Tpocos 1 uenen asyxpsigHas (LN09)... .. 176
Pama gnsi Tpocos 1 uenei ogHopsigHas (LNO8)... .. 175

Pamka A4 nnactukosas (UK31) ...

C

CeetunbHuk LED Ha 6anky MG (GLOO) .....
CeeTunbHuk LED Ha 6anky MGK (GLO1)...
CeTunbHuK Ha 6anky (GL0O)
CeeTtunbHuk Ha 6anky MGK (GLO1) .... .
Crennax 1800x730x1250 ansi uBETOB (UNT3) ..o 187
Crennax ans obysu (UN40)
Crennax ¢ TbiNbHOW 3arpy3skoi xnebobynoyHbix nagenuin (UNBS) ...
CreHg anst BenocunefoB (LNOO) ....ooeiieiiiee e e
CreHp ans kospos 2300x1860x3000, 20 cTpaHuy, (UN39) ..
CteHp ans MmeguaHocuTenen 2000x600x1250 (LN40)
CTeHKA 3AAHAT (LCOT) ottt
CreHka 3agHsis1 100 ansa anektpoposetok (LC13) ...
CreHka 3agHss RL (LC02)
CreHka 3agHsAa 6a30Bast 300 (LC00).........ccciiuiiiiiiiiiiieiceie s
CreHka 3agHss 6asoBast RL (LC03).
CreHka 3agHsia ACIM (LC10)
CreHka 3agHsis 3epkanbHas (LC11)
CreHka 3agHsas 3 wranr 30x15 (LCO6) ...
CreHka 3agHsa u3 wraHr 30x15 yeHTpansHas (LCO5) .
CreHka 3agHsis n3 wraHr 40x20 (LC08)
CreHka 3aaHssa u3 wraHr 40x20 ueHTpanbHas (LC04)..
CreHka 3agHsas nepgopuposaHHas (LC15)
CreHka 3agHssa cetyatas (LC14)
CreHka 3agHsia cetyatas 900 (GH10) ...
CreHka 3agHsist cetyatas LeHTPanbHast (LCO7) ..o
CreHka 3agHss cTeknsiHHas (LC12)
CreHka 3aaHss yrnosas BHelHsaa 45° (LC21)..

Crenka 3agHss yrnoBast BHELUHSAS 90° (LC21).....viiiiieieeie e
CreHka 3aaHsis yrnosasi BHellHsis 6a3osast 45°x300 (LC20)...
CreHka 3agHss yrnosas BHelwHss 6asosast 90°x300 (LC20)...
CreHka 3aaHss yrnoBas BHYTPEHHSAN 45° (LC31) ..ooiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeee
CTeHka 3agHsia yrnosas BHyTpeHHss 90° (LC31)
CreHka 3aaHsisa yrnosas BHyTpeHHsist 6asosast 45°x300 (LC30). .
CTeHka 3afHsis yrnoBasi BHyTpeHHsist 6azoBasi 500,600x90°, nesasi (LC35).......... 105

CTeHka 3afHss yrnosasi BHyTpeHHsst 6asoBas 500,600x90°, npasasi (LC35) ........ 105
CreHka 3agHsia yrnosas BHyTpeHHss 6a3oBast 90°x300 (LC30)......ccecvvevereereennen. 59

Croiika 1000 noa nakets! (4 ocu) (UA10) ..
Croiika 1000 nog naketsl (UA10)
Croiika 2200 n3 maccusa (LWO05)....
Crovika 70 ans uHterpauum (GA01).
Croiika 70, 90, 100 (LAQO).....
Crolika 13 maccusa rnagkas (LW05) ..
Crolika n3 maccvsa yrnosas rnagkas (LW05)...
Croiika NNACI (LW10)

Crovika NACH yrnosas (LW10) .....coveeveeenens
Crolika HaknoHHas (LA04)
Croiika HaknoHHas 6okosast (LAOS) ..
Croiika nepegHsist (LA02)

Croika nepeaHss ans 6aHHepa 30x30 (LA0S) ..

Crolika nepegHsia ycuneHHasi 30x30 (LAO8)
Croiika nepegHssa ycunenHas 30x30 (LA09) ...
Croiika ctennaxa 360° (LA10) ....

Croliika Topuesasi (LA03)

Croiika dppoHTanbHast (LAOT) ..oeeeeeieiiciene
Crsikka 30x15 (LU54)

Crsikka 40x20 ctennaxa 6e3 cteHok (LU5S6)...
Crskka 5030 (LUSS) ..o
Crsixka 6aHHepa BepxHsas 30x30 (LU52) .
Crsixka guaroHanbHas (LU50)

CTshxKka TOpLia C CeTHaTo CTEHKOW LIeHTparibH

Crsixka TopueBsas ¢ kpenneHunem cnesa 1000 (ctovika 90) (LU5S3)
Crsixka TopueBas ¢ kpennexnnem cnpasa 1000 (cTtoinka 90) (LU5S3) ...

Crsikka yeuneHHas (LUST) ..o

T
Tpy6a ans kabenen (UR50)

Tymba ¢ asepuamu metannuyeckumm 400x500x1250 HaBecHas (LN31)
Tymba ¢ asepuamu metannuyeckumm 400x400 (LN30)

y

Yronok HakonuTens xne6Horo (UW02) ..
Yanunutens ctonku (LAO7)
Yanunutens ctovikv nepegHeit (LAQ7).............

(¢

Pukcatop 700 koBpoB 2-x cTopoHHUIA (UN39)
dukcaTop BUHTOBOW onopsl (UBOO)
dukcatop ans cTsixku 6anok MGK (GU8O) .
®ukcatop kpoHLwTeitHoB (LU9O) .....................

PukcaTop KpoHLTEHOB hpraa ycuneHHoro (LU90)

dukcaTop naHenu TOpLEBON ceTyaTon k pame
dukcaTop cekumm Topueson k pame (GU83) ...
dukcaTtop cTeHku 3aaHeit K25 (LU91).
PukcaTop crorikn k 6anke (GU81)

dnaHeL cTsixkm 40x20 ctennaxa 6e3 cteHok (LU5S6)....

Ppu3 200x400 (6e3 ceeTunbHUKa) (UL45) ..
®pun3a 3epkanbHblii (LL53)
Ppu3 peknamHblii AekopaTueHbii (UL40)
Ppur3 peknamHblii HAKIMOHHbBIN (3 CBETUMBbHMKA

|

LiseTouHblit ancnnen 1400x800x1000 (UN12).
LiBeTouHbin ancnnert 1800x800x1000 (UN12).

LiBeTouHbI Aancnneit yrnosoit 1400x800x800 (UN12)..

LleHHukogepxatenb kop3auHbl 25°x39 (UK02)
LlenHukonepxatens camoknetowmiics (UK00)

1]

WraHra 30x15 (UP22) ......ccoociiiiiiiiiice

3

OkoHoM-naHenb (LC09)
3kcnoauTop Topuesoi 1700x500 (UN52) ...

A

Awmk 6a3oBbIN BelkaTHOM 260 (LD50) ...

00 (LUST7) oo

70 (GUS8A)...

) (UL50)...

...163, 268

—
272 K22




